
2025-2026, Fall
FINAL TERM EXAM SCHEDULE OF FALL 2025-2026 [UNDERGRADUATE-EXCEPT LLB & B PHARM]

Total No. of Rooms Used: 97 & Total No. of Sections: 73

American International University-Bangladesh

"Where Leaders are Created"
408/1 (old Ka-66/1), Kuratoli, Kuril, Khilkhet, Dhaka-1229, Bangladesh

Day: 6 Time: 9:00 AM 11:00 AM

ANNEX - 1
Slot: 1

Room No. Column 1 Column 2 Column 3 Column 4 Column 5
1101 ELEMENTARY 

ACCOUNTING  [B] - 8/40
ENGINEERING 

MANAGEMENT [O] - 8/40
ELEMENTARY 

ACCOUNTING  [B] - 8/40
ENGINEERING 

MANAGEMENT [O] - 8/40
ELEMENTARY 

ACCOUNTING  [B] - 8/40

1102 ENGINEERING 
MANAGEMENT [O] - 8/40

ELEMENTARY 
ACCOUNTING  [B] - 8/40

ENGINEERING 
MANAGEMENT [O] - 8/40

ELEMENTARY 
ACCOUNTING  [B] - 8/40

ENGINEERING 
MANAGEMENT [O] - 8/40

1103 PRINCIPLES OF 
ACCOUNTING [E] - 8/40

NUCLEAR POWER 
ENGINEERING [EEE] [A] - 

8/40
PRINCIPLES OF 

ACCOUNTING [E] - 8/40
NUCLEAR POWER 

ENGINEERING [EEE] [A] - 
8/40

PRINCIPLES OF 
ACCOUNTING [E] - 8/40

1104
NUCLEAR POWER 

ENGINEERING [EEE] [A] - 
8/40

PRINCIPLES OF 
ACCOUNTING [E] - 8/40

NUCLEAR POWER 
ENGINEERING [EEE] [A] - 

8/40
PRINCIPLES OF 

ACCOUNTING [E] - 8/40
NUCLEAR POWER 

ENGINEERING [EEE] [A] - 
8/40

1105 PRINCIPLES OF 
ACCOUNTING [Q] - 8/40

ELECTROMAGNETICS 
FIELDS AND WAVES [B] - 

8/39
PRINCIPLES OF 

ACCOUNTING [Q] - 8/40
ELECTROMAGNETICS 

FIELDS AND WAVES [B] - 
8/39

PRINCIPLES OF 
ACCOUNTING [Q] - 8/40

1106
ELECTROMAGNETICS 

FIELDS AND WAVES [B] - 
8/39

PRINCIPLES OF 
ACCOUNTING [Q] - 8/40

ELECTROMAGNETICS 
FIELDS AND WAVES [B] - 

8/39
PRINCIPLES OF 

ACCOUNTING [Q] - 8/40
ELECTROMAGNETICS 

FIELDS AND WAVES [B] - 
7/39

1107 PRINCIPLES OF 
ACCOUNTING [W] - 8/40

ELECTROMAGNETICS 
FIELDS AND WAVES [C] - 

8/39
PRINCIPLES OF 

ACCOUNTING [W] - 8/40
ELECTROMAGNETICS 

FIELDS AND WAVES [C] - 
8/39

PRINCIPLES OF 
ACCOUNTING [W] - 8/40

1108
ELECTROMAGNETICS 

FIELDS AND WAVES [C] - 
8/39

PRINCIPLES OF 
ACCOUNTING [W] - 8/40

ELECTROMAGNETICS 
FIELDS AND WAVES [C] - 

8/39
PRINCIPLES OF 

ACCOUNTING [W] - 8/40
ELECTROMAGNETICS 

FIELDS AND WAVES [C] - 
7/39

1109 PRINCIPLES OF 
ACCOUNTING [C] - 8/39

INTERNATIONAL 
BUSINESS [A] - 8/38

PRINCIPLES OF 
ACCOUNTING [C] - 8/39

INTERNATIONAL 
BUSINESS [A] - 8/38

PRINCIPLES OF 
ACCOUNTING [C] - 8/39

1110 INTERNATIONAL 
BUSINESS [A] - 8/38

PRINCIPLES OF 
ACCOUNTING [C] - 8/39

INTERNATIONAL 
BUSINESS [A] - 8/38

PRINCIPLES OF 
ACCOUNTING [C] - 7/39

INTERNATIONAL 
BUSINESS [A] - 6/38

1111 PRINCIPLES OF 
ACCOUNTING [D] - 8/39

PRINCIPLES OF 
ACCOUNTING [IPE] [B] - 

8/37
PRINCIPLES OF 

ACCOUNTING [D] - 8/39
PRINCIPLES OF 

ACCOUNTING [IPE] [B] - 
8/37

PRINCIPLES OF 
ACCOUNTING [D] - 8/39

1112
PRINCIPLES OF 

ACCOUNTING [IPE] [B] - 
8/37

PRINCIPLES OF 
ACCOUNTING [D] - 8/39

PRINCIPLES OF 
ACCOUNTING [IPE] [B] - 

8/37
PRINCIPLES OF 

ACCOUNTING [D] - 7/39
PRINCIPLES OF 

ACCOUNTING [IPE] [B] - 
5/37

1113 PRINCIPLES OF 
ACCOUNTING [S] - 8/39

ELECTROMAGNETICS 
FIELDS AND WAVES [A] - 

8/37
PRINCIPLES OF 

ACCOUNTING [S] - 8/39
ELECTROMAGNETICS 

FIELDS AND WAVES [A] - 
8/37

PRINCIPLES OF 
ACCOUNTING [S] - 8/39

1114
ELECTROMAGNETICS 

FIELDS AND WAVES [A] - 
8/37

PRINCIPLES OF 
ACCOUNTING [S] - 8/39

ELECTROMAGNETICS 
FIELDS AND WAVES [A] - 

8/37
PRINCIPLES OF 

ACCOUNTING [S] - 7/39
ELECTROMAGNETICS 

FIELDS AND WAVES [A] - 
5/37

1115 PRINCIPLES OF 
ACCOUNTING [V] - 8/39

ELECTROMAGNETICS 
FIELDS AND WAVES [E] - 

8/37
PRINCIPLES OF 

ACCOUNTING [V] - 8/39
ELECTROMAGNETICS 

FIELDS AND WAVES [E] - 
8/37

PRINCIPLES OF 
ACCOUNTING [V] - 8/39

1116
ELECTROMAGNETICS 

FIELDS AND WAVES [E] - 
8/37

PRINCIPLES OF 
ACCOUNTING [V] - 8/39

ELECTROMAGNETICS 
FIELDS AND WAVES [E] - 

8/37
PRINCIPLES OF 

ACCOUNTING [V] - 7/39
ELECTROMAGNETICS 

FIELDS AND WAVES [E] - 
5/37

1117 PRINCIPLES OF 
ACCOUNTING [Y] - 8/39

ART APPRECIATION [A] - 
8/36

PRINCIPLES OF 
ACCOUNTING [Y] - 8/39

ART APPRECIATION [A] - 
8/36

PRINCIPLES OF 
ACCOUNTING [Y] - 8/39

1118 ART APPRECIATION [A] - 
8/36

PRINCIPLES OF 
ACCOUNTING [Y] - 8/39

ART APPRECIATION [A] - 
8/36

PRINCIPLES OF 
ACCOUNTING [Y] - 7/39

ART APPRECIATION [A] - 
4/36

1119 PRINCIPLES OF 
ACCOUNTING [CC] - 8/39

ELECTROMAGNETICS 
FIELDS AND WAVES [F] - 

8/34
PRINCIPLES OF 

ACCOUNTING [CC] - 8/39
ELECTROMAGNETICS 

FIELDS AND WAVES [F] - 
8/34

PRINCIPLES OF 
ACCOUNTING [CC] - 8/39

1120
ELECTROMAGNETICS 

FIELDS AND WAVES [F] - 
8/34

PRINCIPLES OF 
ACCOUNTING [CC] - 8/39

ELECTROMAGNETICS 
FIELDS AND WAVES [F] - 

8/34
PRINCIPLES OF 

ACCOUNTING [CC] - 7/39
ELECTROMAGNETICS 

FIELDS AND WAVES [F] - 
2/34
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ANNEX - 3
Slot: 1

Room No. Column 1 Column 2 Column 3 Column 4 Column 5

3101 PRINCIPLES OF 
ACCOUNTING [HH] - 8/39

ELECTROMAGNETICS 
FIELDS AND WAVES [D] - 

8/33
PRINCIPLES OF 

ACCOUNTING [HH] - 8/39
ELECTROMAGNETICS 

FIELDS AND WAVES [D] - 
8/33

PRINCIPLES OF 
ACCOUNTING [HH] - 8/39

3102
ELECTROMAGNETICS 

FIELDS AND WAVES [D] - 
8/33

PRINCIPLES OF 
ACCOUNTING [HH] - 8/39

ELECTROMAGNETICS 
FIELDS AND WAVES [D] - 

8/33
PRINCIPLES OF 

ACCOUNTING [HH] - 7/39
ELECTROMAGNETICS 

FIELDS AND WAVES [D] - 
1/33

3103 INTERNATIONAL 
BUSINESS [B] - 8/44

ELEMENTARY 
ACCOUNTING  [A] - 8/30

INTERNATIONAL 
BUSINESS [B] - 8/44

ELEMENTARY 
ACCOUNTING  [A] - 8/30

INTERNATIONAL 
BUSINESS [B] - 8/44

3104 INTERNATIONAL 
BUSINESS [B] - 8/44

ELEMENTARY 
ACCOUNTING  [A] - 8/30

INTERNATIONAL 
BUSINESS [B] - 8/44

ELEMENTARY 
ACCOUNTING  [A] - 6/30

INTERNATIONAL 
BUSINESS [B] - 4/44

3105 INTERNATIONAL 
BUSINESS [E] - 8/44

PRINCIPLES OF 
ACCOUNTING [AA] - 8/30

INTERNATIONAL 
BUSINESS [E] - 8/44

PRINCIPLES OF 
ACCOUNTING [AA] - 8/30

INTERNATIONAL 
BUSINESS [E] - 8/44

3106 INTERNATIONAL 
BUSINESS [E] - 8/44

PRINCIPLES OF 
ACCOUNTING [AA] - 8/30

INTERNATIONAL 
BUSINESS [E] - 8/44

PRINCIPLES OF 
ACCOUNTING [AA] - 6/30

INTERNATIONAL 
BUSINESS [E] - 4/44

3107 ENGINEERING 
MANAGEMENT [A] - 8/43

DISCOURSE ANALYSIS [A] 
- 8/29

ENGINEERING 
MANAGEMENT [A] - 8/43

DISCOURSE ANALYSIS [A] 
- 8/29

ENGINEERING 
MANAGEMENT [A] - 8/43

3108 ENGINEERING 
MANAGEMENT [A] - 8/43

DISCOURSE ANALYSIS [A] 
- 8/29

ENGINEERING 
MANAGEMENT [A] - 8/43

DISCOURSE ANALYSIS [A] 
- 5/29

ENGINEERING 
MANAGEMENT [A] - 3/43

3109 ENGINEERING 
MANAGEMENT [E] - 8/43

AMERICAN LITERATURE 
[A] - 8/26

ENGINEERING 
MANAGEMENT [E] - 8/43

AMERICAN LITERATURE 
[A] - 8/26

ENGINEERING 
MANAGEMENT [E] - 8/43

3110 ENGINEERING 
MANAGEMENT [E] - 8/43

AMERICAN LITERATURE 
[A] - 8/26

ENGINEERING 
MANAGEMENT [E] - 8/43

AMERICAN LITERATURE 
[A] - 2/26

ENGINEERING 
MANAGEMENT [E] - 3/43

3111
INTRODUCTION TO 

TELEVISION AND FILM 
STUDIES [A] - 8/24

ENGINEERING 
MANAGEMENT [F] - 8/43

INTRODUCTION TO 
TELEVISION AND FILM 

STUDIES [A] - 8/24
ENGINEERING 

MANAGEMENT [F] - 8/43
INTRODUCTION TO 

TELEVISION AND FILM 
STUDIES [A] - 8/24

3112
INTRODUCTION TO 

TELEVISION AND FILM 
STUDIES [B] - 8/24

ENGINEERING 
MANAGEMENT [F] - 8/43

INTRODUCTION TO 
TELEVISION AND FILM 

STUDIES [B] - 8/24
ENGINEERING 

MANAGEMENT [F] - 8/43
INTRODUCTION TO 

TELEVISION AND FILM 
STUDIES [B] - 8/24

3113 VISUAL ENVIRONMENT 
[A] - 8/22

ENGINEERING 
MANAGEMENT [F] - 8/43

VISUAL ENVIRONMENT 
[A] - 8/22

ENGINEERING 
MANAGEMENT [F] - 3/43

VISUAL ENVIRONMENT 
[A] - 6/22

3114 ENGINEERING 
MANAGEMENT [I] - 8/43

PRINCIPLES OF 
ACCOUNTING [A] - 8/43

ENGINEERING 
MANAGEMENT [I] - 8/43

PRINCIPLES OF 
ACCOUNTING [A] - 8/43

3115 PRINCIPLES OF 
ACCOUNTING [A] - 8/43

ENGINEERING 
MANAGEMENT [I] - 8/43

PRINCIPLES OF 
ACCOUNTING [A] - 8/43

ENGINEERING 
MANAGEMENT [I] - 8/43

3116 ENGINEERING 
MANAGEMENT [I] - 8/43

PRINCIPLES OF 
ACCOUNTING [A] - 8/43

ENGINEERING 
MANAGEMENT [I] - 3/43

PRINCIPLES OF 
ACCOUNTING [A] - 3/43

3117 ENGINEERING 
MANAGEMENT [J] - 8/43

PRINCIPLES OF 
ACCOUNTING [F] - 8/43

ENGINEERING 
MANAGEMENT [J] - 8/43

PRINCIPLES OF 
ACCOUNTING [F] - 8/43

3118 PRINCIPLES OF 
ACCOUNTING [F] - 8/43

ENGINEERING 
MANAGEMENT [J] - 8/43

PRINCIPLES OF 
ACCOUNTING [F] - 8/43

ENGINEERING 
MANAGEMENT [J] - 8/43

3119 ENGINEERING 
MANAGEMENT [J] - 8/43

PRINCIPLES OF 
ACCOUNTING [F] - 8/43

ENGINEERING 
MANAGEMENT [J] - 3/43

PRINCIPLES OF 
ACCOUNTING [F] - 3/43

3120 ENGINEERING 
MANAGEMENT [K] - 8/43

PRINCIPLES OF 
ACCOUNTING [L] - 8/43

ENGINEERING 
MANAGEMENT [K] - 8/43

PRINCIPLES OF 
ACCOUNTING [L] - 8/43

3201 PRINCIPLES OF 
ACCOUNTING [L] - 8/43

ENGINEERING 
MANAGEMENT [K] - 8/43

PRINCIPLES OF 
ACCOUNTING [L] - 8/43

ENGINEERING 
MANAGEMENT [K] - 8/43

3202 ENGINEERING 
MANAGEMENT [K] - 8/43

PRINCIPLES OF 
ACCOUNTING [L] - 8/43

ENGINEERING 
MANAGEMENT [K] - 3/43

PRINCIPLES OF 
ACCOUNTING [L] - 3/43

3203 ENGINEERING 
MANAGEMENT [L] - 8/43

PRINCIPLES OF 
ACCOUNTING [O] - 8/43

ENGINEERING 
MANAGEMENT [L] - 8/43

PRINCIPLES OF 
ACCOUNTING [O] - 8/43

3204 PRINCIPLES OF 
ACCOUNTING [O] - 8/43

ENGINEERING 
MANAGEMENT [L] - 8/43

PRINCIPLES OF 
ACCOUNTING [O] - 8/43

ENGINEERING 
MANAGEMENT [L] - 8/43

3205 ENGINEERING 
MANAGEMENT [L] - 8/43

PRINCIPLES OF 
ACCOUNTING [O] - 8/43

ENGINEERING 
MANAGEMENT [L] - 3/43

PRINCIPLES OF 
ACCOUNTING [O] - 3/43

3206 ENGINEERING 
MANAGEMENT [M] - 8/43

PRINCIPLES OF 
ACCOUNTING [X] - 8/43

ENGINEERING 
MANAGEMENT [M] - 8/43

PRINCIPLES OF 
ACCOUNTING [X] - 8/43

3207 PRINCIPLES OF 
ACCOUNTING [X] - 8/43

ENGINEERING 
MANAGEMENT [M] - 8/43

PRINCIPLES OF 
ACCOUNTING [X] - 8/43

ENGINEERING 
MANAGEMENT [M] - 8/43

3208 ENGINEERING 
MANAGEMENT [M] - 8/43

PRINCIPLES OF 
ACCOUNTING [X] - 8/43

ENGINEERING 
MANAGEMENT [M] - 3/43

PRINCIPLES OF 
ACCOUNTING [X] - 3/43
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ANNEX - 5
Slot: 1

Room No. Column 1 Column 2 Column 3 Column 4 Column 5
5101 ENGINEERING 

MANAGEMENT [N] - 8/43
PRINCIPLES OF 

ACCOUNTING [EE] - 8/43
ENGINEERING 

MANAGEMENT [N] - 8/43
PRINCIPLES OF 

ACCOUNTING [EE] - 8/43

5102 PRINCIPLES OF 
ACCOUNTING [EE] - 8/43

ENGINEERING 
MANAGEMENT [N] - 8/43

PRINCIPLES OF 
ACCOUNTING [EE] - 8/43

ENGINEERING 
MANAGEMENT [N] - 8/43

5103 ENGINEERING 
MANAGEMENT [N] - 8/43

PRINCIPLES OF 
ACCOUNTING [EE] - 8/43

ENGINEERING 
MANAGEMENT [N] - 3/43

PRINCIPLES OF 
ACCOUNTING [EE] - 3/43

5104 INTERNATIONAL 
BUSINESS [D] - 8/43

ENGINEERING 
MANAGEMENT [C] - 8/42

INTERNATIONAL 
BUSINESS [D] - 8/43

ENGINEERING 
MANAGEMENT [C] - 8/42

5105 ENGINEERING 
MANAGEMENT [C] - 8/42

INTERNATIONAL 
BUSINESS [D] - 8/43

ENGINEERING 
MANAGEMENT [C] - 8/42

INTERNATIONAL 
BUSINESS [D] - 8/43

5106 INTERNATIONAL 
BUSINESS [D] - 8/43

ENGINEERING 
MANAGEMENT [C] - 8/42

INTERNATIONAL 
BUSINESS [D] - 3/43

ENGINEERING 
MANAGEMENT [C] - 2/42

5107 ENGINEERING 
MANAGEMENT [G] - 8/42

PRINCIPLES OF 
ACCOUNTING [H] - 8/42

ENGINEERING 
MANAGEMENT [G] - 8/42

PRINCIPLES OF 
ACCOUNTING [H] - 8/42

5108 PRINCIPLES OF 
ACCOUNTING [H] - 8/42

ENGINEERING 
MANAGEMENT [G] - 8/42

PRINCIPLES OF 
ACCOUNTING [H] - 8/42

ENGINEERING 
MANAGEMENT [G] - 8/42

5109 ENGINEERING 
MANAGEMENT [G] - 8/42

PRINCIPLES OF 
ACCOUNTING [H] - 8/42

ENGINEERING 
MANAGEMENT [G] - 2/42

PRINCIPLES OF 
ACCOUNTING [H] - 2/42

5110 ENGINEERING 
MANAGEMENT [H] - 8/42

PRINCIPLES OF 
ACCOUNTING [M] - 8/42

ENGINEERING 
MANAGEMENT [H] - 8/42

PRINCIPLES OF 
ACCOUNTING [M] - 8/42

5111 PRINCIPLES OF 
ACCOUNTING [M] - 8/42

ENGINEERING 
MANAGEMENT [H] - 8/42

PRINCIPLES OF 
ACCOUNTING [M] - 8/42

ENGINEERING 
MANAGEMENT [H] - 8/42

5112 ENGINEERING 
MANAGEMENT [H] - 8/42

PRINCIPLES OF 
ACCOUNTING [M] - 8/42

ENGINEERING 
MANAGEMENT [H] - 2/42

PRINCIPLES OF 
ACCOUNTING [M] - 2/42

5113 PRINCIPLES OF 
ACCOUNTING [R] - 8/42

ENGINEERING 
MANAGEMENT [B] - 8/41

PRINCIPLES OF 
ACCOUNTING [R] - 8/42

ENGINEERING 
MANAGEMENT [B] - 8/41

5114 ENGINEERING 
MANAGEMENT [B] - 8/41

PRINCIPLES OF 
ACCOUNTING [R] - 8/42

ENGINEERING 
MANAGEMENT [B] - 8/41

PRINCIPLES OF 
ACCOUNTING [R] - 8/42

5115 PRINCIPLES OF 
ACCOUNTING [R] - 8/42

ENGINEERING 
MANAGEMENT [B] - 8/41

PRINCIPLES OF 
ACCOUNTING [R] - 2/42

ENGINEERING 
MANAGEMENT [B] - 1/41

5116 ENGINEERING 
MANAGEMENT [D] - 8/41

PRINCIPLES OF 
ACCOUNTING [B] - 8/41

ENGINEERING 
MANAGEMENT [D] - 8/41

PRINCIPLES OF 
ACCOUNTING [B] - 8/41
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ANNEX - 6
Slot: 1

Room No. Column 1 Column 2 Column 3 Column 4 Column 5
6103 PRINCIPLES OF 

ACCOUNTING [B] - 8/41
ENGINEERING 

MANAGEMENT [D] - 8/41
PRINCIPLES OF 

ACCOUNTING [B] - 8/41
ENGINEERING 

MANAGEMENT [D] - 8/41

6105 ENGINEERING 
MANAGEMENT [D] - 8/41

PRINCIPLES OF 
ACCOUNTING [B] - 8/41

ENGINEERING 
MANAGEMENT [D] - 1/41

PRINCIPLES OF 
ACCOUNTING [B] - 1/41

6106 PRINCIPLES OF 
ACCOUNTING [G] - 8/41

INTERNATIONAL 
BUSINESS [C] - 8/41

PRINCIPLES OF 
ACCOUNTING [G] - 8/41

INTERNATIONAL 
BUSINESS [C] - 8/41

6107 INTERNATIONAL 
BUSINESS [C] - 8/41

PRINCIPLES OF 
ACCOUNTING [G] - 8/41

INTERNATIONAL 
BUSINESS [C] - 8/41

PRINCIPLES OF 
ACCOUNTING [G] - 8/41

6109 PRINCIPLES OF 
ACCOUNTING [G] - 8/41

INTERNATIONAL 
BUSINESS [C] - 8/41

PRINCIPLES OF 
ACCOUNTING [G] - 1/41

INTERNATIONAL 
BUSINESS [C] - 1/41

6110 PRINCIPLES OF 
ACCOUNTING [I] - 8/36

PRINCIPLES OF 
ACCOUNTING [IPE] [A] - 

8/19
PRINCIPLES OF 

ACCOUNTING [I] - 8/36
PRINCIPLES OF 

ACCOUNTING [IPE] [A] - 
8/19

PRINCIPLES OF 
ACCOUNTING [I] - 8/36

6111
PRINCIPLES OF 

ACCOUNTING [IPE] [A] - 
3/19

PRINCIPLES OF 
ACCOUNTING [I] - 8/36

PRINCIPLES OF 
ACCOUNTING [I] - 4/36

6112 PRINCIPLES OF 
ACCOUNTING [J] - 8/38

PRINCIPLES OF 
ACCOUNTING [J] - 8/38

PRINCIPLES OF 
ACCOUNTING [J] - 8/38

6113 PRINCIPLES OF 
ACCOUNTING [J] - 8/38

PRINCIPLES OF 
ACCOUNTING [J] - 6/38

6114 PRINCIPLES OF 
ACCOUNTING [K] - 8/38

PRINCIPLES OF 
ACCOUNTING [K] - 8/38

PRINCIPLES OF 
ACCOUNTING [K] - 8/38

6116 PRINCIPLES OF 
ACCOUNTING [K] - 8/38

PRINCIPLES OF 
ACCOUNTING [K] - 6/38

6201 PRINCIPLES OF 
ACCOUNTING [N] - 8/41

PRINCIPLES OF 
ACCOUNTING [N] - 8/41

PRINCIPLES OF 
ACCOUNTING [N] - 8/41

6202 PRINCIPLES OF 
ACCOUNTING [N] - 8/41

PRINCIPLES OF 
ACCOUNTING [N] - 8/41

PRINCIPLES OF 
ACCOUNTING [N] - 1/41

6203 PRINCIPLES OF 
ACCOUNTING [P] - 8/38

PRINCIPLES OF 
ACCOUNTING [P] - 8/38

PRINCIPLES OF 
ACCOUNTING [P] - 8/38

6204 PRINCIPLES OF 
ACCOUNTING [P] - 8/38

PRINCIPLES OF 
ACCOUNTING [P] - 6/38

6205 PRINCIPLES OF 
ACCOUNTING [T] - 8/41

PRINCIPLES OF 
ACCOUNTING [T] - 8/41

PRINCIPLES OF 
ACCOUNTING [T] - 8/41

6207 PRINCIPLES OF 
ACCOUNTING [T] - 8/41

PRINCIPLES OF 
ACCOUNTING [T] - 8/41

PRINCIPLES OF 
ACCOUNTING [T] - 1/41

6209 PRINCIPLES OF 
ACCOUNTING [U] - 8/38

PRINCIPLES OF 
ACCOUNTING [U] - 8/38

PRINCIPLES OF 
ACCOUNTING [U] - 8/38

6210 PRINCIPLES OF 
ACCOUNTING [U] - 8/38

PRINCIPLES OF 
ACCOUNTING [U] - 6/38

6211 PRINCIPLES OF 
ACCOUNTING [Z] - 8/38

PRINCIPLES OF 
ACCOUNTING [Z] - 8/38

PRINCIPLES OF 
ACCOUNTING [Z] - 8/38

6212 PRINCIPLES OF 
ACCOUNTING [Z] - 8/38

PRINCIPLES OF 
ACCOUNTING [Z] - 6/38

6219 PRINCIPLES OF 
ACCOUNTING [BB] - 8/38

PRINCIPLES OF 
ACCOUNTING [BB] - 8/38

PRINCIPLES OF 
ACCOUNTING [BB] - 8/38
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ANNEX-9
Slot: 1

Room No. Column 1 Column 2 Column 3 Column 4 Column 5
9201 PRINCIPLES OF 

ACCOUNTING [BB] - 8/38
PRINCIPLES OF 

ACCOUNTING [BB] - 6/38

9202 PRINCIPLES OF 
ACCOUNTING [DD] - 8/41

PRINCIPLES OF 
ACCOUNTING [DD] - 8/41

PRINCIPLES OF 
ACCOUNTING [DD] - 8/41

9203 PRINCIPLES OF 
ACCOUNTING [DD] - 8/41

PRINCIPLES OF 
ACCOUNTING [DD] - 8/41

PRINCIPLES OF 
ACCOUNTING [DD] - 1/41

9204 PRINCIPLES OF 
ACCOUNTING [FF] - 8/38

PRINCIPLES OF 
ACCOUNTING [FF] - 8/38

PRINCIPLES OF 
ACCOUNTING [FF] - 8/38

9205 PRINCIPLES OF 
ACCOUNTING [FF] - 8/38

PRINCIPLES OF 
ACCOUNTING [FF] - 6/38

9206 PRINCIPLES OF 
ACCOUNTING [GG] - 8/33

PRINCIPLES OF 
ACCOUNTING [GG] - 8/33

PRINCIPLES OF 
ACCOUNTING [GG] - 8/33

9207 PRINCIPLES OF 
ACCOUNTING [GG] - 8/33

PRINCIPLES OF 
ACCOUNTING [GG] - 1/33

9208 PRINCIPLES OF 
ACCOUNTING [II] - 8/33

PRINCIPLES OF 
ACCOUNTING [II] - 8/33

PRINCIPLES OF 
ACCOUNTING [II] - 8/33

9209 PRINCIPLES OF 
ACCOUNTING [II] - 8/33

PRINCIPLES OF 
ACCOUNTING [II] - 1/33

9210
PRINCIPLES OF 

ACCOUNTING (ARCH) [A] - 
8/39

PRINCIPLES OF 
ACCOUNTING (ARCH) [A] - 

8/39

PRINCIPLES OF 
ACCOUNTING (ARCH) [A] - 

8/39

9211
PRINCIPLES OF 

ACCOUNTING (ARCH) [A] - 
8/39

PRINCIPLES OF 
ACCOUNTING (ARCH) [A] - 

7/39
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00632
AMERICAN LITERATURE [A]
A

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
SABRINA KARIM [2410-2476-2]

Column No.
1 22-49695-3 ABDULLAH NOYON English 3109 2
2 19-41797-3 AFNAN HOSSAIN English 3109 2
3 23-53079-3 ANIKA TABASSUM English 3109 2
4 23-51787-2 ANKITA RANI PRAPTI English 3109 2
5 23-54129-3 APARNA BANIK English 3109 2
6 23-53734-3 ASHARAE MUBUSSHARA English 3109 2
7 24-57062-1 BISMI English 3109 2
8 22-49913-3 FAIZA SIRAJI SAIRA English 3109 2
9 21-45602-3 FAIZAH TAHSIN NOVA English 3109 4
10 22-46977-1 JULFIA TAZIN MIM English 3109 4
11 22-49612-3 MD ARIFUL ISLAM English 3109 4
12 23-53091-3 MEHERIN NIGAR ANILA English 3109 4
13 23-53266-3 MOST. HOSNEARA AKTER JAHAN SOPNIL English 3109 4
14 22-48627-3 MST SINTHY English 3109 4
15 23-52302-2 NAFIZA HOSSAIN PUSHPITA English 3109 4
16 24-56451-1 NOWSHIN TABASSUM HRIDY English 3109 4
17 23-55006-3 NUSRAT JAHAN MITHILA English 3110 2
18 21-45203-2 ORIANA AFRIN JASIKA English 3110 2
19 22-47928-2 RUTHIA ZAHIN LIANA English 3110 2
20 23-55622-3 S M AHNAF ABID NAFI English 3110 2
21 22-48677-3 SADIA AFRIN KASHMIR English 3110 2
22 23-53259-3 SHUSMITA MANZUR English 3110 2
23 22-49792-3 SINHA AKTER English 3110 2
24 21-44945-2 SUMAIA SULTANA MEEM English 3110 2
25 23-50550-1 TASRIFUL ISLAM English 3110 4
26 23-54866-3 UTTARIYA HOWLADER UTTEYA English 3110 4

**************************************************End of List****************************************************
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02320
ART APPRECIATION [A]
A

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
ASHIK MANNAN VASKOR [0609-504-2]

Column No.
1 25-62367-2 AJMERI JAMAN SUHANA Archi 1117 2
2 25-61840-2 ANANDA BANIK Archi 1117 2
3 25-62382-2 AUHANA ANKITA SARKAR Archi 1117 2
4 25-62178-2 EHIA HOQUE Archi 1117 2
5 25-61824-2 FABICA SUBKAD AHMED Archi 1117 2
6 25-61974-2 FAHIMA AMIN SABA Archi 1117 2
7 25-61922-2 FARIHA NOWSHIN Archi 1117 2
8 25-62795-2 JANNATUL FERDOUS KHUSBU Archi 1117 2
9 25-62255-2 JANNATUL NAYEEM TANHA SUVRA Archi 1117 4
10 25-62086-2 JARIN MONOWARA MOURIN Archi 1117 4
11 25-61896-2 KAZI NASRIN Archi 1117 4
12 25-61835-2 KHADEZATUR RAHMAN Archi 1117 4
13 25-61797-2 LABIBA LITON DINA Archi 1117 4
14 25-62994-2 LAMIA ISLAM TOA Archi 1117 4
15 25-61593-1 MARIA AKTAR TABITA Archi 1117 4
16 25-62782-2 MD. ASHFAQ HOSSAIN ABID Archi 1117 4
17 25-62271-2 MD. JABIR MAHMUD SAFIN Archi 1118 1
18 25-62238-2 MD. JARIF MAHMUD Archi 1118 1
19 25-61983-2 MD. MUKADDES AHMED RAFE Archi 1118 1
20 25-62892-2 MOHAMMAD EHSANUL HAQUE Archi 1118 1
21 25-62102-2 MOHD.NOOR-UR-RAHAMAN Archi 1118 1
22 25-61901-2 NARMIN FAIRUZ Archi 1118 1
23 25-62230-2 NAZIA RAHMAN RIYA Archi 1118 1
24 25-62356-2 NOWSEEN BINTE AL AMIN Archi 1118 1
25 25-62237-2 S.M. HASNAT Archi 1118 3
26 24-57579-2 SABRINA AKTER Archi 1118 3
27 25-60999-1 SABRINA MOSTARI SOWYA Archi 1118 3
28 25-62313-2 SADIA ISLAM AFNAN Archi 1118 3
29 25-62676-2 SADMAN SAZZAD Archi 1118 3
30 25-62225-2 SAPTORSHI SAMADDER PIU Archi 1118 3
31 25-62383-2 SARMIN Archi 1118 3
32 25-60926-1 SM SAIFUZZAMAN Archi 1118 3
33 25-62112-2 TANHA JOBAYER MOUNO Archi 1118 5
34 25-62273-2 TANZIM TABASSUM Archi 1118 5
35 25-62299-2 WAQUZZAMAN PIAL Archi 1118 5
36 25-62475-2 ZANNATUL FERDOUS Archi 1118 5

**************************************************End of List****************************************************
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00635
DISCOURSE ANALYSIS [A]
A

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
IFTEKHAR MAHMUD [2306-2256-2]

Column No.
1 23-55777-3 ABID ANJUM TRIDIB English 3107 2
2 23-51302-1 FATAMA AKTHER ORIN English 3107 2
3 23-55184-3 HASIN ISHRAK English 3107 2
4 23-55835-3 JAHANARA AKTER English 3107 2
5 23-51369-1 JANNATUL FERDOUS MOHONA English 3107 2
6 23-53368-3 MALIHA MALEQUE English 3107 2
7 23-53128-3 MAYSHA TALUKDER MAFI English 3107 2
8 23-52698-2 MD. MUSADDIK ABTAHI MAHIN English 3107 2
9 23-54876-3 MD. SHAHRIAR ZAMAN ANIK English 3107 4
10 23-54278-3 MEHEDI HASSAN BADHON English 3107 4
11 23-53247-3 MIFTAHUL JANNAT English 3107 4
12 23-53161-3 MST. SADIA ISLAM ANI English 3107 4
13 23-52410-2 MUGDHA SEN English 3107 4
14 23-55481-3 NAFEESA BINTE BASHER English 3107 4
15 23-52930-2 NAUSHIN NORTAJ English 3107 4
16 23-54608-3 NISHAT TASNIM English 3107 4
17 23-52810-2 RIFHA TASNIA RISHA English 3108 2
18 23-52058-2 SAMAMA ISLAM SARA English 3108 2
19 23-50600-1 SAMIA JAHAN MIRA English 3108 2
20 23-50237-1 SAMIHA NAZ NISA English 3108 2
21 23-52889-2 SANJIDA AKTER SADIA English 3108 2
22 23-52341-2 SAYMA AKTER MORIAM English 3108 2
23 23-51352-1 SHAHRIYAR ZAMAN NILOY English 3108 2
24 23-50107-1 SHAMSUZZAMAN MESHKAT English 3108 2
25 23-52879-2 SULAIMAN TALUKDER English 3108 4
26 23-52222-2 SUMAYYAH English 3108 4
27 23-53544-3 SUMIYA ZANNAT English 3108 4
28 23-50222-1 TANJUM TAMANNA FIZA English 3108 4
29 23-50501-1 YOUSRA TASNIM English 3108 4

**************************************************End of List****************************************************

Semester :2025-2026, Fall - Final Term 6 - 1

Date: 05-Jan-2026 2:43 PM Page: 8 of 78



01930
ELECTROMAGNETICS FIELDS AND WAVES [A]
A

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
DR. M. TANSEER ALI [1305-1438-2]

Column No.
1 23-55292-3 ABDULLA AL SAZIN EEE 1113 2
2 23-54851-3 FAZLAY HASAN RABBI EEE 1113 2
3 23-51524-1 GAZI MD ANISUR RAHMAN EEE 1113 2
4 23-53567-3 ISMAY AZAM MD. SADMAN EEE 1113 2
5 23-50226-1 ISRAT JAHAN NUSRAT EEE 1113 2
6 23-50096-1 KHALED MAHMUD MUZAHID EEE 1113 2
7 23-54813-3 LAMEYA AKTER TANZUM EEE 1113 2
8 21-45319-2 M.A. AHAD REFAT EEE 1113 2
9 22-48188-2 MAHIR FARDIN AYAT EEE 1113 4
10 23-52108-2 MAHIR TAJUAR VHUBON EEE 1113 4
11 23-51225-1 MD SALMAN FARSHI EEE 1113 4
12 23-51104-1 MD YEASIN MAHMUD BHUIYAN EEE 1113 4
13 23-50774-1 MD. ABDULLAH ALL MORSHED EEE 1113 4
14 23-52982-3 MD. ARIAN KHAN EEE 1113 4
15 22-49532-3 MD. BISHAL SHEIKH EEE 1113 4
16 23-55785-3 MD. HRIDOYNUL ISLAM ORNOB EEE 1113 4
17 22-49652-3 MD. JAHIDUL HASSAN MURAD EEE 1114 1
18 23-51129-1 MD. JAHIDUL ISLAM EEE 1114 1
19 23-55354-3 MD. MOSTOFA YAMIN EEE 1114 1
20 23-50967-1 MD.MUSHFIQUR RAHMAN MITHUN EEE 1114 1
21 23-51171-1 MEHEDI HASSAN FAHIM EEE 1114 1
22 22-47942-2 MOLLA MOHAMMAD HASIB EEE 1114 1
23 24-58135-2 MUSHANNAH BINTAY ILIAS EEE 1114 1
24 23-50904-1 NAHID HASAN EEE 1114 1
25 22-48870-3 NAZ-E-NOUR RAHMAN EEE 1114 3
26 23-55750-3 NOURIN AKTER ATUL EEE 1114 3
27 23-53739-3 PABON DEY EEE 1114 3
28 23-50439-1 PRONOY SAHA VHULA EEE 1114 3
29 23-53466-3 RASNA BINTAY RASHED EEE 1114 3
30 23-51398-1 SADIMAHAMUD NILAY EEE 1114 3
31 23-52400-2 SAKIUR RAHMAN EEE 1114 3
32 23-51597-2 SALEH AHMED EEE 1114 3
33 23-50026-1 SHARID FARWAR SHIFAN EEE 1114 5
34 23-54274-3 SIMTHY AKTER EEE 1114 5
35 23-51825-2 TASHNUVA KHAN TISHA EEE 1114 5
36 23-52173-2 TASNIM MAHMUD INAN EEE 1114 5
37 23-50068-1 ZAHIDUL ISLAM SHAKIL EEE 1114 5

**************************************************End of List****************************************************
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01931
ELECTROMAGNETICS FIELDS AND WAVES [B]
B

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
RAJA RASHIDUL HASAN [1301-1404-2]

Column No.
1 23-53346-3 ABRAR NABIL EEE 1105 2
2 23-50049-1 ABU BAKKAR SIDDIK EEE 1105 2
3 23-53009-3 ADNAN SAMI CHOWDHURY EEE 1105 2
4 23-53034-3 AL MUJAHID SHUVO EEE 1105 2
5 23-54599-3 AURTHY SARKER EEE 1105 2
6 23-53395-3 FAHIM ISLAM EEE 1105 2
7 23-54380-3 FARHAN ISTIAQUE EEE 1105 2
8 23-50178-1 IBNUL QURAISHI JEEDAN EEE 1105 2
9 23-50352-1 IFTIAR CHOWDHURY IFTI EEE 1105 4
10 23-54078-3 MAHFUJUR RAHMAN RIFAT EEE 1105 4
11 23-52994-3 MD REDUWAN AHMED JIHAN EEE 1105 4
12 23-50477-1 MD SARIF ABDULLAH EEE 1105 4
13 23-55757-3 MD SHAZIDUL HOQUE BHUYAN EEE 1105 4
14 23-54377-3 MD. ADNAN ABID MAHIM EEE 1105 4
15 23-53858-3 MD. AMANULLAH EEE 1105 4
16 23-50094-1 MD. JUBAER AHAMAD AHAD EEE 1105 4
17 23-50053-1 MD. KOTHAN MIAD EEE 1106 1
18 23-55562-3 MD. MOINUL ISLAM EEE 1106 1
19 23-55646-3 MD. NIAZ HOSSEN EEE 1106 1
20 23-55178-3 MD. RIFAT HOSSAIN EEE 1106 1
21 23-50046-1 MD.ABU MUSA RABBI EEE 1106 1
22 24-58152-2 MD.MEHEDI HASAN EEE 1106 1
23 23-54549-3 MD.MOZAHIDUL ISLAM EEE 1106 1
24 23-53719-3 MD.NAHIDUZZAMAN EEE 1106 1
25 23-50054-1 MD.RISHAD AHMED EEE 1106 3
26 24-56151-1 MERAJ HOSSAIN SIAM EEE 1106 3
27 23-55801-3 MOHAMMAD SAMI EEE 1106 3
28 23-53809-3 MUNTASER MOHAMMAD EEE 1106 3
29 23-52829-2 NUR HOSSEN ASIF EEE 1106 3
30 23-53790-3 NURUL ALAM EEE 1106 3
31 23-55269-3 S.H.M.W MOSTAFA AHAN EEE 1106 3
32 23-55737-3 S.M. SHAHRIAR EEE 1106 3
33 23-52743-2 SAJJAD SHAH ALAM THRIMON EEE 1106 5
34 23-50403-1 SAMIUL HASSAN EEE 1106 5
35 23-53802-3 SHIHAB HASAN EEE 1106 5
36 23-55758-3 SHOHANA FARHAN MOON EEE 1106 5
37 23-51289-1 SREEKANT SUTRADHAR EEE 1106 5
38 23-55079-3 TARIQUL ISLAM TONMOY EEE 1106 5
39 23-53808-3 TOUFIK EMAM EEE 1106 5

**************************************************End of List****************************************************
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01932
ELECTROMAGNETICS FIELDS AND WAVES [C]
C

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
DR. M. TANSEER ALI [1305-1438-2]

Column No.
1 23-52522-2 A. N. M. RAGIB HASAN PAVEL EEE 1107 2
2 23-52345-2 ABIB AHMED MOHSIN EEE 1107 2
3 23-54579-3 ABUL BASHAR MOHAMMAD SAD EEE 1107 2
4 23-54581-3 AHA-RAF-E-ISLAM RIDITA EEE 1107 2
5 23-55492-3 AHNAF RAHMAN CHOWDHURY EEE 1107 2
6 23-53777-3 ANIVA RANI SAHA EEE 1107 2
7 23-54265-3 ARGHA DHALI EEE 1107 2
8 24-56798-1 DIPTO GHOSH DIP EEE 1107 2
9 24-56968-1 FAHMIDA CHOWDHURY FARAH EEE 1107 4
10 24-56156-1 FATIHA MUMTARIN MEGHLA EEE 1107 4
11 23-52175-2 KAZI MUJAHIDUL ISLAM EEE 1107 4
12 23-54809-3 MAHFUZ AHMMAD MAHIN EEE 1107 4
13 23-52257-2 MD NAHID CHOWDHURY SUNNY EEE 1107 4
14 23-53771-3 MD SADIKUR ISLAM EEE 1107 4
15 23-54409-3 MD. ARMAN SHA LIMON EEE 1107 4
16 23-52740-2 MD. ASHRAFUZZAMAN EEE 1107 4
17 23-55024-3 MD. KOWSHIK ISLAM EEE 1108 1
18 23-55740-3 MD. MOHOSHIN KOBIR RAZON EEE 1108 1
19 23-53754-3 MD. NABIL AHMED EEE 1108 1
20 23-54154-3 MD. NAZMUL HOSSAIN NAHID EEE 1108 1
21 23-52590-2 MD. ROHOMOT ALI SOJOL EEE 1108 1
22 23-55703-3 MD. SAMIUL ISLAM SADIK EEE 1108 1
23 23-54974-3 MD.ABU OBAIDAH EEE 1108 1
24 23-54650-3 MD.MARJAN HOSSAIN SIFAT EEE 1108 1
25 23-53783-3 MD.RAHAT HOSSEN EEE 1108 3
26 23-54857-3 MD.RASHID SABAB EEE 1108 3
27 23-52378-2 MOST. ROWZANUR ISLAM AUISHE EEE 1108 3
28 23-54282-3 MUSHFIQ AHMED SAMIN EEE 1108 3
29 24-56105-1 NAYMA NAZIM NEER EEE 1108 3
30 23-55041-3 PRITHILA SAHA OYTI EEE 1108 3
31 23-55857-3 RIYASAT NAUSHIN EEE 1108 3
32 24-56603-1 SABBIR AHAMMED EEE 1108 3
33 24-56722-1 SABIHA BINTE ALI EEE 1108 5
34 24-56163-1 SAZADUL KABIR SANY EEE 1108 5
35 23-52504-2 SHADMAN SHAFI EEE 1108 5
36 22-49578-3 SHAIRA HASAN SUMAITA EEE 1108 5
37 23-51862-2 SHARIF MOHAMMAD ZAYED EEE 1108 5
38 23-53064-3 SHARON SAHA SAMMO EEE 1108 5
39 23-53415-3 YEAMIM ISLAM MRIDHA EEE 1108 5

**************************************************End of List****************************************************
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01933
ELECTROMAGNETICS FIELDS AND WAVES [D]
D

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
DR. M. TANSEER ALI [1305-1438-2]

Column No.
1 23-52770-2 ABDULLAH AL ARAFAT EEE 3101 2
2 24-55971-1 AYAZ AHMAD KHAN EEE 3101 2
3 23-54681-3 AZMAYEN SHARIF APON EEE 3101 2
4 23-53687-3 DEBPRIO SAHA EEE 3101 2
5 23-54912-3 FAHIM FOYSAL AKHANDA EEE 3101 2
6 23-53595-3 HASIB AHMMED WALIULLAH RAFI EEE 3101 2
7 23-55012-3 HASIBUL HAQUE EEE 3101 2
8 23-50112-1 HIMEL DEY SHIKDER EEE 3101 2
9 23-55859-3 ISRAT ISLAM OYSHE EEE 3101 4
10 23-54872-3 JOY KANTHI PRASAD EEE 3101 4
11 23-54614-3 MAMUN ABDULLA SHOHAG EEE 3101 4
12 23-55301-3 MD MARUFUR RAHMAN EEE 3101 4
13 23-55390-3 MD RAKIB HASAN BHUIYAN EEE 3101 4
14 24-58536-2 MD RAYHAN HOSSAIN EEE 3101 4
15 24-57232-2 MD. AREFIN AL SHIAM EEE 3101 4
16 24-56223-1 MD. FARHAN ALAM EEE 3101 4
17 23-54761-3 MD. FIROZ AHAMED EEE 3102 1
18 23-54712-3 MD. JAKIR HOSSEN EEE 3102 1
19 23-54692-3 MD. MOMINUR ISLAM NION EEE 3102 1
20 24-57231-2 MD. RAIYAN HOSSEN EEE 3102 1
21 22-48240-2 MD. SHARIAR RASHED EEE 3102 1
22 21-45767-3 MD. SHEFAT TANVIR EEE 3102 1
23 23-50218-1 MD. TANVIR HASAN EEE 3102 1
24 23-54642-3 MD.JUBAYED SARKER SOWROV EEE 3102 1
25 24-55938-1 MD.REZA MIA EEE 3102 3
26 23-55621-3 MD.SHARIYEAR HOSSAIN EEE 3102 3
27 23-50018-1 PROTTASHA BASAK CHHUTY EEE 3102 3
28 24-56397-1 RAFIQUL ISLAM EEE 3102 3
29 24-55978-1 SHAH AMANAT SIAM EEE 3102 3
30 23-50639-1 SHANTANU KARMAKER EEE 3102 3
31 23-50255-1 SHUDIPTO KUMAR KUNDU EEE 3102 3
32 23-55714-3 SYNTHIA HOQUE EEE 3102 3
33 23-55357-3 THAMIDUL HOQUE CHOWDHURY EEE 3102 5

**************************************************End of List****************************************************
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01934
ELECTROMAGNETICS FIELDS AND WAVES [E]
E

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
RAJA RASHIDUL HASAN [1301-1404-2]

Column No.
1 23-53747-3 A.N.M.SHAHRIAR TANVIR NISHAT EEE 1115 2
2 23-53755-3 AHAMMED HEDITUL RAFIN EEE 1115 2
3 23-55800-3 AKIB RAHMAN EEE 1115 2
4 23-50197-1 ARAFAT HOSSAIN MAHIN EEE 1115 2
5 23-55219-3 ASHFAK HOSSAIN EEE 1115 2
6 23-54452-3 DEBASHIS KARMAKER EEE 1115 2
7 23-55072-3 DEBASHISH GHOSH EEE 1115 2
8 23-55783-3 HABIBA AKTHER EEE 1115 2
9 23-54015-3 MD LIMON EEE 1115 4
10 23-55891-3 MD OMAR NIHAL EEE 1115 4
11 24-56091-1 MD. ABUL BASHAR EEE 1115 4
12 23-50305-1 MD. AR RAFI MUKTADIR EEE 1115 4
13 23-53704-3 MD. FOYSAL AHAMMED EEE 1115 4
14 23-54738-3 MD. HAMID SHAHRIAR SIMANTA EEE 1115 4
15 23-53932-3 MD. LIKHON EEE 1115 4
16 23-53709-3 MD. MAHABUBOR RAHMAN EEE 1115 4
17 23-55345-3 MD. SAANI ZUBAYER TURZO EEE 1116 1
18 23-55838-3 MD. SABBIR HASAN SARKER EEE 1116 1
19 23-53207-3 MD. SIAM KHAN JOY EEE 1116 1
20 23-53226-3 MD. TANJID MIA EEE 1116 1
21 23-55177-3 MD. TOWSIFUR RAHMAN EEE 1116 1
22 23-55189-3 MD. YOUSUF EEE 1116 1
23 23-54414-3 MD.MAIN UDDIN EEE 1116 1
24 23-51885-2 MD.SAZIMUL ISLAM SAYEM EEE 1116 1
25 23-54749-3 MIRZA ZAIED BIN HABIB EEE 1116 3
26 23-54554-3 MITHELA FARZANA EEE 1116 3
27 23-51603-2 NABIL AHMED NOMAN EEE 1116 3
28 22-48744-3 RAKIB HOSSAIN EEE 1116 3
29 23-55797-3 REDAY ISLAM EEE 1116 3
30 22-46312-1 S.MAHIR FAISAL FAIAZ EEE 1116 3
31 23-55341-3 SAFIQUL ISLAM FEROZ EEE 1116 3
32 23-50463-1 SANJOY RAY EEE 1116 3
33 23-55567-3 SREAOSHI DATTA EEE 1116 5
34 23-54936-3 TASFIAH TASNIM TAJ EEE 1116 5
35 23-55142-3 TAZIN AKTER EEE 1116 5
36 23-53627-3 TAZRUBA NOOR RODOSHI EEE 1116 5
37 22-47089-1 ZAWAD ABRAR RAFI EEE 1116 5
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01935
ELECTROMAGNETICS FIELDS AND WAVES [F]
F

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
DR. M. TANSEER ALI [1305-1438-2]

Column No.
1 23-54792-3 A.F.M. ESRAKUZZAMAN NOOR EEE 1119 2
2 24-58314-2 ARNAB BARAI EEE 1119 2
3 24-58955-2 EKRAMUL KABIR TAMIM EEE 1119 2
4 23-55831-3 GOUROB KUMAR KARMAKAR EEE 1119 2
5 24-58320-2 JISAN BHUIA EEE 1119 2
6 24-57236-2 JUHAER ADIT EEE 1119 2
7 23-53481-3 JUHAER MAHTAB EEE 1119 2
8 23-53092-3 K M ZILAN EEE 1119 2
9 23-53023-3 KHANDAKAR MOTIUR RAHMAN OMIT EEE 1119 4
10 24-58933-2 MAHIN KHAN NELOY EEE 1119 4
11 23-51619-2 MAHMUD CHOWDHURY PIAL EEE 1119 4
12 23-55480-3 MD FARHAN SADIK EEE 1119 4
13 24-58169-2 MD SHIFAT HOSSAIN EEE 1119 4
14 23-51593-2 MD. ARIAN HASAN KHANDAKER EEE 1119 4
15 24-58671-2 MD. IBRAHIM HOSSEN EEE 1119 4
16 23-54655-3 MD. JAWAD ISLAM EEE 1119 4
17 23-54774-3 MD. KHALEKUZZAMAN TAZBEE EEE 1120 1
18 23-50513-1 MD. RAHAT MAHMUD EEE 1120 1
19 23-50494-1 MD. RAKIBUL HASAN RAKIB EEE 1120 1
20 24-58900-2 MD. TUSAR EMRAN EEE 1120 1
21 24-58895-2 MD. YASIN ISLAM EEE 1120 1
22 24-58709-2 MD.SAZIDULLAH SIDDIQUI EEE 1120 1
23 23-55009-3 MD.SIMRAN EEE 1120 1
24 23-54693-3 MOSTAFA AMIR FOYSOL EEE 1120 1
25 24-58692-2 MUKTADIR MOHAMMAD EEE 1120 3
26 24-57241-2 NUZHAT ANWAR EEE 1120 3
27 24-58193-2 RIDRIKA SAHA EEE 1120 3
28 24-58123-2 SADIA ISLAM JOYA EEE 1120 3
29 22-49175-3 SAIHAM RAHMAN EEE 1120 3
30 24-57434-2 SHEFA EEE 1120 3
31 23-54667-3 SHEIKH FAHMIDA ZAKIR EEE 1120 3
32 24-57329-2 SOUMYA BANDHU DAS EEE 1120 3
33 24-57235-2 UMYMA AHMED TASNIM EEE 1120 5
34 24-58026-2 ZARIF IBNE HAMID EEE 1120 5
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00674
ELEMENTARY ACCOUNTING  [A]
A

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
MOINUDDIN AHMED [0909-925-2]

Column No.
1 23-55209-3 AFIFA KIOUM SHAMMA English 3103 2
2 25-61137-1 ALL NAHIAN RAJ English 3103 2
3 24-58578-2 ASADULLAH ABIR English 3103 2
4 24-59412-3 BABLY AKTER MIMI English 3103 2
5 24-58879-2 MAHAFUZA TASNIM English 3103 2
6 23-53352-3 MAHEER SHAHRIAR RAFIN English 3103 2
7 23-52920-2 MAHJABIN AKTHER SUMIYA English 3103 2
8 24-59395-3 MARUFA SARKER MOU English 3103 2
9 24-57900-2 MASURA AKTER PURNIMA English 3103 4
10 24-58565-2 MD MIZANUR RAHMAN MOEN English 3103 4
11 24-58311-2 MD YAMIN AL REDWAN English 3103 4
12 24-58558-2 MD. SHAHED MIAH English 3103 4
13 24-57440-2 MST JANNATUL FERDOUS TISA English 3103 4
14 24-58235-2 MST RAFIFA JANNAT English 3103 4
15 22-48829-3 MST. ZAZIRA YEASMIN English 3103 4
16 25-61303-1 MUHAMMAD ASHRAFUL ALAM English 3103 4
17 24-57820-2 MUHAMMAD HASIN RAYHAN English 3104 2
18 23-55006-3 NUSRAT JAHAN MITHILA English 3104 2
19 24-58918-2 SABIKUN NAHAR AURTY English 3104 2
20 25-61779-1 SABRIN SULTANA FARIA English 3104 2
21 23-51393-1 SAFWANA SHAHRIN English 3104 2
22 24-57999-2 SAHLAN TAZRIAN RAISA English 3104 2
23 24-57803-2 SAIMA ISLAM English 3104 2
24 23-52130-2 SALMAN SIDDIK SOUROV English 3104 2
25 23-54503-3 SHAHARIA NAFIZ English 3104 4
26 23-53655-3 SHEATA RAHMAN English 3104 4
27 23-55506-3 SINTHIA TABASSUM English 3104 4
28 23-52861-2 SUNZIA NUR ORNY English 3104 4
29 24-57833-2 SUSANA MASUD CHOITE English 3104 4
30 23-54535-3 TASFIA TABASSUM English 3104 4
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00675
ELEMENTARY ACCOUNTING  [B]
B

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
DR. MD. SAZZADUR RAHMAN KHAN [2306-2266-2]

Column No.
1 23-53079-3 ANIKA TABASSUM English 1101 1
2 24-60165-3 ARIFA ALI ROZA English 1101 1
3 24-58401-2 ARIYAN HAQUE ANANDO English 1101 1
4 24-58518-2 FAHMIDA AFRIN English 1101 1
5 24-59613-3 FAHMIDA AKTER NAFISA English 1101 1
6 24-57670-2 FAHMIDA FARBIN English 1101 1
7 22-49913-3 FAIZA SIRAJI SAIRA English 1101 1
8 24-57903-2 HRIDITA RAFIQ English 1101 1
9 24-57566-2 IPSITA SEN English 1101 3
10 22-49914-3 ISMAM AHMED RAJ English 1101 3
11 24-57959-2 ISRAT JAHAN MRITTIKA English 1101 3
12 24-58070-2 MAHIMUL RAHMAN MAHIM English 1101 3
13 22-49786-3 MAHMUDUL HASAN SHARIF English 1101 3
14 24-58547-2 MD SHAHARIAR AHMED SHAHED English 1101 3
15 24-56382-1 MD. IMTIAZ HOSSAIN TANIM English 1101 3
16 23-55648-3 MD. TASNIMUL HASAN English 1101 3
17 22-48815-3 MD. TAUSIF HASAN English 1101 5
18 24-58689-2 MD.REJWAN AHMED English 1101 5
19 22-47859-2 MOMOTAJ JAHAN MOMO English 1101 5
20 22-48627-3 MST SINTHY English 1101 5
21 24-57268-2 MUSFIKA AZNIN English 1101 5
22 24-58138-2 NADIA AFROZ English 1101 5
23 24-57408-2 NAHIYAN HAIDER English 1101 5
24 24-57583-2 NANJIBA AHAMED English 1101 5
25 22-47002-1 NOOR AHMAD IBRAHIM English 1102 2
26 22-46465-1 NUF BINTAY ALAM English 1102 2
27 22-48099-2 NUSRAT ZARIN PAROMA English 1102 2
28 24-58156-2 PRETHULA RAHMAN SNAHA English 1102 2
29 24-59874-3 PROMY BISWAS English 1102 2
30 24-58942-2 ROWNAK ISHRAK SAYEED English 1102 2
31 24-58277-2 SADIA NUR NISA English 1102 2
32 24-57677-2 SADIA ZAMAN English 1102 2
33 24-60385-3 SAIMA NUR BABLY English 1102 4
34 24-57565-2 SAMIUL ABRAR English 1102 4
35 24-60307-3 SARAH ALMAS PRITHIBI English 1102 4
36 22-47245-1 SHAIRA TOHSIN English 1102 4
37 23-53259-3 SHUSMITA MANZUR English 1102 4
38 23-50550-1 TASRIFUL ISLAM English 1102 4
39 24-55950-1 TRISHA BISWAS English 1102 4
40 24-58950-2 YAHIU AHMED RICKY English 1102 4
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00750
ENGINEERING MANAGEMENT [A]
A

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
DR. PARTHA PRASAD CHOWDHURY [1005-1057-2]

Column No.
1 22-46188-1 ABU SUFIAN CSE 3107 1
2 23-51567-2 AFSANA ARIFIN SAIMA EEE 3107 1
3 22-46472-1 AHSANUL EKRAM PATWARY CSE 3107 1
4 21-45705-3 ALAMIN CSE 3107 1
5 22-46183-1 AMINUL ISLAM MAHIM CSE 3107 1
6 23-50589-1 ANIK CHANDRA DEY CSE 3107 1
7 22-46027-1 ARMAN AL AREFIN CSE 3107 1
8 22-46829-1 FARHIN ZAHRA CSE 3107 1
9 23-50993-1 JABEDUL ISLAM CSE 3107 3
10 22-49292-3 LABIB HASAN BAYZID CSE 3107 3
11 22-47372-2 MAHIN SARKAR ATUL CSE 3107 3
12 22-47624-2 MAISHA JANNAT MONZUR CSE 3107 3
13 23-51503-1 MARZANUR RAHMAN EEE 3107 3
14 22-47692-2 MD KAMRUZZAMN JUBO CSE 3107 3
15 21-45007-2 MD MEHEDI HASAN RATUL CSE 3107 3
16 23-51819-2 MD TOYEB ALI CSE 3107 3
17 22-47875-2 MD. ABIDUL ISLAM CSE 3107 5
18 19-40310-1 MD. AREFIN CHOWDHURY ZENITH CSE 3107 5
19 22-47464-2 MD. EBNUL AHSAN CSE 3107 5
20 22-46669-1 MD. HACHINUR ROHOMAN EEE 3107 5
21 22-47010-1 MD. JAHID HASAN CSE 3107 5
22 23-50406-1 MD. MOSTOFA ZAKARIA CSE 3107 5
23 22-48824-3 MD. SAJIB MONDOL CSE 3107 5
24 22-48182-2 MD. SHIHAB SHAHRIAR RAFI CSE 3107 5
25 21-44931-2 MD. SIRAJUL ISLAM CSE 3108 1
26 22-48175-2 MD.ASHRAFUL ISLAM CSE 3108 1
27 22-48090-2 MD.EMON HOSSAIN CSE 3108 1
28 22-46775-1 MD.RAFI UZ ZAMAN NAYEEM CSE 3108 1
29 23-50412-1 MD.SHOHAN MOLLA CSE 3108 1
30 21-45503-3 MD.ZAKIRUL ISLAM CSE 3108 1
31 22-48882-3 MEHEJABIR RAHAMAN RUPAM CSE 3108 1
32 22-47973-2 MOSA LIMA AKTER CSE 3108 1
33 23-51831-2 NUSRAT JAHAN SUMAIYA CSE 3108 3
34 23-51308-1 PRITHILA RANI SAHA CSE 3108 3
35 22-46940-1 RAFIUL ALAM NIRJHAR CSE 3108 3
36 22-47085-1 RAKIBUL HASSAN CSE 3108 3
37 23-50411-1 RASHNA RAHMAN RICHITA CSE 3108 3
38 21-45409-3 SAKIBUL HUDA ONNAY CSE 3108 3
39 21-44721-1 SHEIKH FAHIM FUAD CSE 3108 3
40 23-50425-1 SYEDAHANAF CHOWDHURY AUDITTA CSE 3108 3
41 23-55382-3 TAOHIDUL ISLAM EEE 3108 5
42 24-57453-2 TASHNIA SULTANA FAMMI COE 3108 5
43 24-58603-2 TASNIM BINTE AHMED CSE 3108 5
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00751
ENGINEERING MANAGEMENT [B]
B

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
SHAHNAZ ZARIN HAQUE [1205-1308-2]

Column No.
1 22-47012-1 AKM ASHIQUR RAHAMAN SHAIKAT CSE 5113 2
2 22-49598-3 ASIF SAYED CSE 5113 2
3 23-51987-2 BADHON SARKAR CSE 5113 2
4 22-47897-2 BIKASH DEBNATH CSE 5113 2
5 21-45387-3 ESHTAB RAK MAHMUD CSE 5113 2
6 22-48057-2 HAFSANUR AKTER CSE 5113 2
7 22-49167-3 ISTIAQUE MAHBUB ISTI CSE 5113 2
8 22-46746-1 JABIR-AL-NAHEAN CSE 5113 2
9 21-44910-2 MAFRUHA JAHAN CSE 5113 4
10 22-49585-3 MAHIMA RAHMAN MITU CSE 5113 4
11 22-46364-1 MD JAYED HASAN CSE 5113 4
12 22-49672-3 MD RAFIUR RAHMAN CSE 5113 4
13 22-49014-3 MD SHAFKAT MANJUR DEEPTO CSE 5113 4
14 22-49505-3 MD. ABDULLAH ALL FAHAD CSE 5113 4
15 22-47874-2 MD. AFIQUL ISLAM CSE 5113 4
16 21-45953-3 MD. FAHAD HASAN CSE 5113 4
17 22-46912-1 MD. FAYSAL MAHMUD FAHIM CSE 5114 1
18 22-46635-1 MD. HABIBUR RAHMAN SAGOR CSE 5114 1
19 22-49135-3 MD. LUTFUL KABIR CSE 5114 1
20 22-46256-1 MD. MAHMUDUL HASAN CSE 5114 1
21 22-46274-1 MD. SHAFIN AHAMED CSE 5114 1
22 22-46105-1 MD. TAHMID HASAN CSE 5114 1
23 23-51017-1 MD. TARIQUL ISLAM SESIR CSE 5114 1
24 22-47187-1 MD. TASNIM AHMED EEE 5114 1
25 22-49673-3 MD. TOWSIF BILLAH CSE 5114 3
26 22-49399-3 MONIM TAZWAR CSE 5114 3
27 22-47450-2 MUSHFIQUR RAHMAN FAHIM CSE 5114 3
28 22-48334-3 MUTAHHARA TAKIA JAMAN CSE 5114 3
29 24-57998-2 NASIBA TASNIM NISHAT CSE 5114 3
30 22-46677-1 NOWROZE KHAN SUDAN CSE 5114 3
31 21-45833-3 NUR HOSSAIN CSE 5114 3
32 20-44288-3 SAIF HASAN CSE 5114 3
33 22-47406-2 SAWHARDO BISWAS SIKTO CSE 5115 2
34 22-46782-1 SAZAL.MD AMINUL ISLAM SAZAL CSE 5115 2
35 22-47127-1 SHAH MUSTYAIM ANIK CSE 5115 2
36 22-48264-2 SHEIKH SYEED UL HAQUE CSE 5115 2
37 24-58682-2 SUMAIYA REZA RATRE CSE 5115 2
38 22-49852-3 TAKBIR ZAMAN BHUIYAN CSE 5115 2
39 23-52301-2 TASFIA TABASSUM CSE 5115 2
40 23-53429-3 TOUSI AKTER CSE 5115 2
41 22-48179-2 ZOBAYER ISLAM JONY CSE 5115 4
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00752
ENGINEERING MANAGEMENT [C]
C

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
SAIHAD SHAHID RAHMAN [1408-1537-2]

Column No.
1 22-48757-3 ABRAR REJWAN PRINCE CSE 5104 2
2 22-46379-1 ALIN DAS CSE 5104 2
3 22-48899-3 AMINA TASNIM OISHE CSE 5104 2
4 23-50212-1 ASMA SHADIT SHAMANTA CSE 5104 2
5 22-49320-3 AYMANUR RAHMAN CSE 5104 2
6 22-49203-3 BARNO BISWAS CSE 5104 2
7 22-49493-3 FAHMIDA ISLAM SAIBA CSE 5104 2
8 22-49040-3 FARIAR RAHMAN ARPA CSE 5104 2
9 23-53801-3 FARZANA AZAM ANKHI CSE 5104 4
10 22-49877-3 FYSHAL SHEIKH SHEIBA CSE 5104 4
11 22-49972-3 GAZI KORBANUL ISLAM CSE 5104 4
12 22-48810-3 HALIMA TUS SADIA CSE 5104 4
13 24-58520-2 JANNAT ARA AHAMED CSE 5104 4
14 22-47995-2 KOUSHIK SAHA CSE 5104 4
15 22-48064-2 MD DIDARUL ALAM TOWHID CSE 5104 4
16 22-46479-1 MD. ASHRAFUL ISLAM CSE 5104 4
17 22-46684-1 MD. ATIK ISHRAK SUJON CSE 5105 1
18 22-47944-2 MD. ATIKUR RAHMAN CSE 5105 1
19 24-57421-2 MD. MOINUL ISLAM MAHIN CSE 5105 1
20 22-46645-1 MD. SHAHRIAR CHY SHAJID CSE 5105 1
21 22-49858-3 MD. SHOWKAT ISLAM SAKIB CSE 5105 1
22 23-50151-1 MD.SAMIUL ALIM CSE 5105 1
23 22-49824-3 MEHERUNNESA MONAMI CSE 5105 1
24 20-43635-2 MOBINUR SHARIF MOON CSE 5105 1
25 23-52221-2 MOHAMMAD RAHATUL ISLAM MAHIR EEE 5105 3
26 22-49791-3 MOSTAFA GALIB CSE 5105 3
27 21-45285-2 RAKIB UDDIN CSE 5105 3
28 22-48833-3 ROKIYA IBNE TANHA CSE 5105 3
29 22-48895-3 RUBAIYAT ISLAM CSE 5105 3
30 22-47477-2 S.M. ASHIKULLHA MHAMUD CSE 5105 3
31 22-48765-3 SABRINA SULTANA SARA CSE 5105 3
32 23-50238-1 SADAB SHADMAN CSE 5105 3
33 22-47535-2 SAYMA AKTER TRINA CSE 5106 2
34 22-46665-1 SHAFIN MAHMOOD CSE 5106 2
35 23-51289-1 SREEKANT SUTRADHAR EEE 5106 2
36 22-48392-3 SUMAIYA SARKAR CHADNI CSE 5106 2
37 22-49843-3 SYED MOSTAFA TAHSINUL ISLAM CSE 5106 2
38 22-47595-2 TAHMINA JERIN TINNY CSE 5106 2
39 22-47160-1 TANVIR SHAHRIAR CSE 5106 2
40 22-48818-3 TASIN ISLAM AVOY CSE 5106 2
41 22-47604-2 TOUHID AHMED ANTU CSE 5106 4
42 22-49549-3 ZEBA TAHSIN RENAISSANCE CSE 5106 4
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00753
ENGINEERING MANAGEMENT [D]
D

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
DR. M. ANISA KHATUN [0706-597-2]

Column No.
1 21-45488-3 A.S.M MAHMUDUL HASAN CSE 5116 1
2 22-48877-3 AHASAN HABIB CSE 5116 1
3 22-49640-3 AISHA AKTER RALY CSE 5116 1
4 22-49996-3 AKIB HASAN EEE 5116 1
5 22-49344-3 FAHAD CSE 5116 1
6 23-53588-3 FAISAL MAHMUD EEE 5116 1
7 23-51947-2 FUAD HASAN CSE 5116 1
8 23-50447-1 HAMIDUL ISLAM CSE 5116 1
9 22-49177-3 JAMILATUN MOSHFIRAT ANIKA CSE 5116 3
10 22-46590-1 JEBA SHAJIDA CSE 5116 3
11 23-50540-1 KALLOL DEY CSE 5116 3
12 23-52623-2 KAZI WARISA TABASSUM CSE 5116 3
13 22-49260-3 KOTHA MONI SARKER CSE 5116 3
14 22-49321-3 MASHUD ALAM CSE 5116 3
15 22-49514-3 MD HABIBUR RAHMAN MUNNA CSE 5116 3
16 22-49851-3 MD JUNAID ALAM EUSHA CSE 5116 3
17 22-49975-3 MD SAMIUL RAYAN RIFAT CSE 6103 2
18 22-47302-1 MD. ARIFUL ISLAM CSE 6103 2
19 22-49312-3 MD. FAYSAL KHAN CSE 6103 2
20 23-50016-1 MD. KAMRUL HASAN CSE 6103 2
21 22-49338-3 MD. MAHTAB HABIB CSE 6103 2
22 22-46641-1 MD. RASHIFUL HASSAN RAFI CSE 6103 2
23 23-52142-2 MD. TASNIMUL KHAIR EASHAN EEE 6103 2
24 23-50147-1 MD.JOBAYED HOSSEN HAZARY CSE 6103 2
25 22-49306-3 MD.SALMAN FARSHI CSE 6103 4
26 22-49466-3 MD.SIAM-UL-ISLAM CSE 6103 4
27 22-49363-3 MEHERAJ HASAN CSE 6103 4
28 21-45615-3 MIR JANNAT TASIN JANCY CSE 6103 4
29 22-49461-3 MOHTASIM-UR-RAHMAN CSE 6103 4
30 22-46840-1 MUNTASIR ALAM AYON CSE 6103 4
31 22-48675-3 OSMAN GONI CSE 6103 4
32 22-46639-1 PROVAKAR SAGOR CSE 6103 4
33 23-50536-1 RASHEDUL ALAM CSE 6105 1
34 22-47021-1 SADAF KHAN CSE 6105 1
35 23-50859-1 SANJIDA ISLAM DISHA CSE 6105 1
36 22-49342-3 SHAMS PAHLOWAN SOAD CSE 6105 1
37 23-51604-2 SUBRIN SAKA ZENIA HOSSAIN CSE 6105 1
38 22-47884-2 SYED AL SADMAN DIP CSE 6105 1
39 23-53910-3 SYED AMINUL ISLAM REFAZ COE 6105 1
40 21-45883-3 TASFIA TASNIM CSE 6105 1
41 22-47560-2 TASNIM SULTANA CSE 6105 3
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00754
ENGINEERING MANAGEMENT [E]
E

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
DR. ARIF MOSTAFA KHAN [2507-2581-2]

Column No.
1 22-46423-1 A.S.M AKIL CHOWDHURY CSE 3109 1
2 22-46877-1 ABDULLAH RAHMAN IRFAN CSE 3109 1
3 21-45452-3 ANKUR PRAMANIK CSE 3109 1
4 23-53810-3 ANTU CHAKRABARTY CSE 3109 1
5 22-48027-2 BADRUNNAHAR RUKU CSE 3109 1
6 22-49837-3 DELOWER HOSSEN TUHIN CSE 3109 1
7 23-51106-1 EKRAMUL HASIB CSE 3109 1
8 21-45330-2 FATIN RAFI CSE 3109 1
9 22-46560-1 GOLAM RABBANI CSE 3109 3
10 24-59747-3 JUAYRIA KHAN MOON COE 3109 3
11 22-46240-1 MAESA ANJUM CSE 3109 3
12 22-49456-3 MAHMUDA ALAM CSE 3109 3
13 22-46446-1 MAHMUDUS SAMI MAAHI CSE 3109 3
14 22-47015-1 MD BAYZID RAHAMAN EEE 3109 3
15 22-47876-2 MD RAYHANUL HAQUE RAHI CSE 3109 3
16 22-46550-1 MD. MANSUR ISLAM CSE 3109 3
17 23-51293-1 MD. MOZAHIDUL ISLAM CSE 3109 5
18 24-56611-1 MD. MUHAIMINUL ISLAM CSE 3109 5
19 24-58492-2 MD. NASIMUL KARIM CSE 3109 5
20 22-48879-3 MD. RIFAT HOSEN CSE 3109 5
21 22-48851-3 MD. SAMIR ANSARI CSE 3109 5
22 22-48732-3 MD. TOWFIQ BIN HASAN CSE 3109 5
23 22-46924-1 MD. ZAOWAD HOSSAIN CSE 3109 5
24 21-45513-3 MEHEDI HASAN CSE 3109 5
25 23-53812-3 MHAMUD HASAN KWOSHICK CSE 3110 1
26 23-55375-3 MOHAMMAD MAHMUDUL HASAN EEE 3110 1
27 22-47385-2 MORSALIN AHMMED KHAN CSE 3110 1
28 24-57386-2 MST. SHARNALI ISLAM MARIA CSE 3110 1
29 22-46735-1 NADIA CHOWDHURY CSE 3110 1
30 22-48169-2 NITOL KUNDU CSE 3110 1
31 24-59723-3 NUJHAT NOWRIN COE 3110 1
32 22-46457-1 NURA ALAM CSE 3110 1
33 23-53056-3 RUBAYET RATUL CSE 3110 3
34 22-47929-2 SAGAR BISWAS CSE 3110 3
35 22-48030-2 SANZIDA AKTER MEEM CSE 3110 3
36 22-47468-2 SHEUN AHMED CSE 3110 3
37 22-49927-3 SHOAIB BIN KABIR CSE 3110 3
38 22-47911-2 SOURAV SAHA CSE 3110 3
39 24-59513-3 TANMUN RAHMAN COE 3110 3
40 21-45429-3 TANVIR AHESAN CSE 3110 3
41 24-56686-1 TASNIM AHMED LAMIA CSE 3110 5
42 22-46686-1 TONIMA ISLAM DRISTY CSE 3110 5
43 22-49559-3 TOUHIDUL ISLAM MASFI CSE 3110 5

**************************************************End of List****************************************************

Semester :2025-2026, Fall - Final Term 6 - 1

Date: 05-Jan-2026 2:43 PM Page: 21 of 78



00755
ENGINEERING MANAGEMENT [F]
F

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
MD. ZAHIDUL ANAM [2309-2327-2]

Column No.
1 22-48108-2 AHBAB SAKALAN CSE 3111 2
2 22-47966-2 ANANYA DUTTA CSE 3111 2
3 22-49494-3 ARIA RAHMAN CSE 3111 2
4 22-49361-3 ARPITA DEY CSE 3111 2
5 22-49304-3 DIP SARKER CSE 3111 2
6 22-46591-1 EMON KUMAR SHIL CSE 3111 2
7 24-60463-3 FAIRUZ NAWAR COE 3111 2
8 22-46868-1 FARDIN-AL-SEZAN CSE 3111 2
9 22-48068-2 KAZI NAZMUS SAKIB CSE 3111 4
10 22-48081-2 MD AL AMIN CSE 3111 4
11 22-46360-1 MD JAWAD HASAN CSE 3111 4
12 24-60027-3 MD MAJEDUL ISLAM COE 3111 4
13 24-59886-3 MD TANJIR ARAFAT COE 3111 4
14 22-47802-2 MD. EMRAN NAZIR EFTY CSE 3111 4
15 22-47586-2 MD. FAYSAL TAHER SANI CSE 3111 4
16 22-47363-2 MD. FIROZ MAHMUD SAIKAT CSE 3111 4
17 22-48203-2 MD. HUSNE JAMAN SHAHED CSE 3112 2
18 22-47031-1 MD. MASUM BILLAH NABIL CSE 3112 2
19 21-44905-2 MD. MEHRAN HOSSEN SHIHAB CSE 3112 2
20 22-46967-1 MD. NISHAT TASNIM CSE 3112 2
21 22-48082-2 MD. NOORUZZAMAN CSE 3112 2
22 22-47647-2 MD. TANJIM RAHMAN CSE 3112 2
23 22-46887-1 MD.JANNATUL ADON CSE 3112 2
24 22-46529-1 MD: HABIBUR RAHMAN HABIB CSE 3112 2
25 22-47898-2 MOH. ASRAFUL HASAN ASIF CSE 3112 4
26 22-46040-1 MOHAMMAD TOWHIDUL ISLAM CSE 3112 4
27 22-48091-2 MOHAMMED SAIFUL ISLAM CSE 3112 4
28 24-55961-1 MST MIM RAHMAN CSE 3112 4
29 22-47506-2 MST SHOUMUN LINNAS JIM CSE 3112 4
30 24-57697-2 MST. TANZIA KARIM TITHI CSE 3112 4
31 24-57683-2 NABILA YEASMIN JHUMU CSE 3112 4
32 24-60041-3 NAWRIN TABASSUM JITU COE 3112 4
33 22-47914-2 RAFIAH SALSABIL LABANYA CSE 3113 2
34 24-60026-3 S.M. ATIQUR RAHMAN NOOR COE 3113 2
35 22-45999-1 SAZID-AL-ABEDIN CSE 3113 2
36 21-45869-3 SHARMIN JAHAN CSE 3113 2
37 22-47308-1 SHAYEKA SULTANA CSE 3113 2
38 22-46275-1 SUDIPTA SHIKHA AUSMITA CSE 3113 2
39 22-47709-2 SUMAYA ISLAM CSE 3113 2
40 22-46880-1 TASMIA JAHAN MILA CSE 3113 2
41 22-46405-1 TAUSHIF SHARIAR CSE 3113 4
42 22-47813-2 TUTUL KUMAR GHOSH CSE 3113 4
43 22-47559-2 TWAKI HASAN CSE 3113 4
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00756
ENGINEERING MANAGEMENT [G]
G

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
SAIHAD SHAHID RAHMAN [1408-1537-2]

Column No.
1 22-47059-1 A.K.M SHAFIQ CSE 5107 1
2 22-47822-2 AMINA FERDOUS CSE 5107 1
3 22-48052-2 ANTARA SAHA CSE 5107 1
4 23-53592-3 ARIJIT SARKER GITAL CSE 5107 1
5 22-47850-2 ASIF HOSSAIN JOY CSE 5107 1
6 22-46156-1 ATIKUR RAHMAN KHAN AKASH CSE 5107 1
7 22-46351-1 BADHON BISWAS CSE 5107 1
8 22-47992-2 BADHON KUMAR BISWAS CSE 5107 1
9 22-47180-1 CHOITY RANI SAHA CSE 5107 3
10 21-45490-3 DIPONGKOR ROY CSE 5107 3
11 22-48234-2 HASAN MAHMUD CSE 5107 3
12 22-47998-2 MAHATAB ISLAM MRIDUL CSE 5107 3
13 22-46528-1 MD NURUDDIN SARDER CSE 5107 3
14 22-47429-2 MD RASHED ISLAM CSE 5107 3
15 22-47917-2 MD. ABU JAR GIFARI CSE 5107 3
16 22-48267-2 MD. FAIYAZ MUTADAYIN CSE 5107 3
17 22-46793-1 MD. GALIB SAHRIAR SOPNIL CSE 5108 2
18 22-46933-1 MD. HASAN BHUIYAN CSE 5108 2
19 21-45039-2 MD. JANNATUN NAIM CSE 5108 2
20 24-60300-3 MD. MONTASIN MAMUN CSE 5108 2
21 22-47908-2 MD. NAFIS ISLAM CSE 5108 2
22 22-48001-2 MD. NUR ISLAM CSE 5108 2
23 22-46374-1 MD. RAKIB CHOWDHURY CSE 5108 2
24 22-46141-1 MD.SHOEB AKTHER SHANTO CSE 5108 2
25 22-47467-2 NAKIB MUHTASIM CSE 5108 4
26 21-44993-2 NASIF RAHMAN CSE 5108 4
27 22-46142-1 NIZHUM BISWAS AKASH CSE 5108 4
28 22-46884-1 NOUR NAHAR PRIYALI CSE 5108 4
29 22-48268-2 PRITOM SARKER CSE 5108 4
30 22-46138-1 RAKIBUL HASAN RIYEL CSE 5108 4
31 22-46710-1 RIFAT ARA BRISTY CSE 5108 4
32 22-46452-1 S. M. KAMRUL HASSAN CSE 5108 4
33 22-46819-1 S.M. ROKIBUL HASAN CSE 5109 1
34 22-47538-2 SABBIR HOSSAIN NIYAZ CSE 5109 1
35 21-45005-2 SAD BIN SIDDIQUE CSE 5109 1
36 22-47881-2 SAJID MAHMUD CSE 5109 1
37 22-47886-2 SAMIUL ISLAM CSE 5109 1
38 22-48227-2 SUMSHUN NAHAR EITY CSE 5109 1
39 22-47211-1 SYED AZIM ALI CSE 5109 1
40 22-47610-2 TAHABI HOSSAIN CSE 5109 1
41 21-45799-3 TASHIN ISHAYAT CSE 5109 3
42 22-46101-1 WALID BIN KHALED CSE 5109 3
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00757
ENGINEERING MANAGEMENT [H]
H

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
DR. ARIF MOSTAFA KHAN [2507-2581-2]

Column No.
1 22-46257-1 ABRAR SHAKIL OISHIK CSE 5110 1
2 22-47539-2 ARNOB BHOWMIK CSE 5110 1
3 22-46136-1 CHANDRO SEKHOR ROY EEE 5110 1
4 22-47542-2 FAISAL AHMED CSE 5110 1
5 22-47795-2 FATIN HASNAT CSE 5110 1
6 22-47904-2 HEDAYET ULLAH PATWARY CSE 5110 1
7 22-46634-1 ISMATH ZERIN CSE 5110 1
8 22-47134-1 ISTIAK MAHMUD ANIK CSE 5110 1
9 22-47378-2 JABER BHUIYAN CSE 5110 3
10 22-47066-1 LUBNA AKTER CSE 5110 3
11 22-47284-1 M. ABDULLAH CSE 5110 3
12 22-49145-3 MAHARIN AFROJ RICHI CSE 5110 3
13 22-46401-1 MARUF SIDDIKI GALIB CSE 5110 3
14 22-47415-2 MD ARIF FOYSAL CSE 5110 3
15 21-45877-3 MD MAHRAB HASAN CHOWDHURY CSE 5110 3
16 22-47287-1 MD RIDOYUZZAMAN CSE 5110 3
17 22-46139-1 MD. ARIFUL ISLAM CSE 5111 2
18 22-47534-2 MD. ESTEAK AHAMED CSE 5111 2
19 21-44828-1 MD. IMTIAJ AHMED CSE 5111 2
20 22-46355-1 MD. NAFIUL HAQUE CSE 5111 2
21 21-45636-3 MD. NURE AMIN CSE 5111 2
22 22-47370-2 MD. SAKIBUL HOQUE CSE 5111 2
23 22-47150-1 MD. SHARIAR RAHMAN SHAWON CSE 5111 2
24 22-47050-1 MD.ARSHAD ISLAM CSE 5111 2
25 22-46245-1 MIR MD MOFAKKAR HOSSAIN CSE 5111 4
26 22-47797-2 MISKAT JAHAN CSE 5111 4
27 22-48022-2 NASMIN SURAYA CSE 5111 4
28 22-47052-1 NASRUM SHARON CSE 5111 4
29 22-47834-2 NILADRI BISWAS RIVA CSE 5111 4
30 24-60347-3 PRIONTA MAZUMDER CSE 5111 4
31 22-46192-1 RAIYAN RAFSAN CHOWDHURY CSE 5111 4
32 22-47820-2 RAYSUL AZAD TURZO CSE 5111 4
33 22-49679-3 S. M. MUJAHID SOUROV CSE 5112 1
34 22-47105-1 SAFKAT KALAM CSE 5112 1
35 22-47800-2 SAFWAN MAHMUD ANIK CSE 5112 1
36 22-47077-1 SAIF REZA REON CSE 5112 1
37 22-47262-1 SALMAN AREFIN CSE 5112 1
38 22-47546-2 SATABDI MONDAL CSE 5112 1
39 22-47148-1 SHUVO SARKER JOY CSE 5112 1
40 22-46838-1 SWAJAN BARUA CSE 5112 1
41 22-46618-1 TAWHID HASAN CSE 5112 3
42 23-51272-1 ZANNATUL FERDOUS NIJHUM CSE 5112 3
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00758
ENGINEERING MANAGEMENT [I]
I

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
DR. ARIF MOSTAFA KHAN [2507-2581-2]

Column No.
1 21-45563-3 A.K.M SHAHADAT KARIM CSE 3114 1
2 23-50623-1 ARNOB DEBNATH CSE 3114 1
3 22-49827-3 ARPITA BARUA CSE 3114 1
4 23-50916-1 ESRAT JAHAN CSE 3114 1
5 22-48390-3 FAHIM CHOWDHURY CSE 3114 1
6 22-47225-1 FOYSAL MUNSY CSE 3114 1
7 22-46640-1 GULAM KIBRIA CSE 3114 1
8 22-46939-1 HOZAYFAH R. KARIM CSE 3114 1
9 22-49286-3 ISHRAK SHAHNAWAZ CSE 3114 3
10 24-58927-2 KHANDAKER AZIZUL HAKIM CSE 3114 3
11 22-49593-3 MAHARIN BINTA KIBRIA EASHA CSE 3114 3
12 22-49976-3 MD ASHFAK UZZAMAN KHAN LIMON CSE 3114 3
13 22-47906-2 MD MUSTAFA ALAM HAMEEM CSE 3114 3
14 22-49954-3 MD. AHIDUL ISLAM EEE 3114 3
15 22-48472-3 MD. HASIB ASKARI CSE 3114 3
16 22-49702-3 MD. MEHEDI HASAN SHAHOS CSE 3114 3
17 23-50079-1 MD. NAWSHIN NAVIN CSE 3115 2
18 22-49160-3 MD. SANJID HASAN CSE 3115 2
19 23-50028-1 MD. SHAHARIYAR KABIR SHANTO CSE 3115 2
20 21-44620-1 MD. SIAMUR RAHMAN SIAM CSE 3115 2
21 22-49268-3 MD. ZUNAED RAHMAN CSE 3115 2
22 22-48545-3 MIRAT HASAN NILOY CSE 3115 2
23 24-57989-2 MOHAMMAD ASIF RAYHAN KHAN CSE 3115 2
24 22-48709-3 MOHAMMED TAHSIN ISLAM CSE 3115 2
25 22-48200-2 MST. TAMANNA JAFOR BIPPY CSE 3115 4
26 22-48455-3 MUBTASIN KARIM CSE 3115 4
27 22-48410-3 NAZRUL ISLAM CSE 3115 4
28 23-51424-1 NOWRIN AZAD COE 3115 4
29 23-50243-1 PROTIK BISWAS CSE 3115 4
30 22-49284-3 RAFIYA TASNIM CSE 3115 4
31 22-48421-3 RAISUL ISLAM RIFAT CSE 3115 4
32 22-49462-3 RAKIBUL HASAN SHAKIL CSE 3115 4
33 23-52408-2 SALMAN SADI CSE 3116 1
34 22-48441-3 SAMIA SHARMIN CSE 3116 1
35 20-43625-2 SHARIF HADI MAHATAB CSE 3116 1
36 22-49115-3 SHIHAB UDDIN CHOWDHURY SHUVO CSE 3116 1
37 23-52626-2 SK. FARHAN ALVI CSE 3116 1
38 23-55016-3 SOUROVI AKTER PURNIMA CSE 3116 1
39 23-50622-1 SUDIPTO KUMAR CHAKRABARTY CSE 3116 1
40 24-57338-2 SUMAITA TASNIM CSE 3116 1
41 22-48668-3 SUMAIYA AKTER SHIMU CSE 3116 3
42 23-50599-1 SUSMITA MITRA CSE 3116 3
43 22-47143-1 TAJKINUR RAHMAN MONDOL AKASH CSE 3116 3
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00759
ENGINEERING MANAGEMENT [J]
J

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
DR. MOHAMMAD RASHEDUL HOQUE [1510-1670-2]

Column No.
1 24-57396-2 A. M. NURUNNABI AZAD CSE 3117 1
2 19-40816-2 ABDULLAH AL SABID CSE 3117 1
3 22-49194-3 ABIR GHOSH CSE 3117 1
4 22-47433-2 ASHRAFUL ISLAM OPU CSE 3117 1
5 22-47434-2 ATUL BISWASH CSE 3117 1
6 23-50230-1 GOLAM IFFAT RAHMAN FARAH CSE 3117 1
7 22-47789-2 HUMAIRA ZANNAT CSE 3117 1
8 22-47384-2 KAZI MAHFUZUR RAHMAN CSE 3117 1
9 22-49831-3 KAZI SHAIDUL ISLAM RAHAT CSE 3117 3
10 22-49157-3 KHAZA TAHMID TAHSIN CSE 3117 3
11 22-47825-2 MARUF AHMED EEE 3117 3
12 24-56384-1 MD ABU ARSHAD AHMED BISHAL CSE 3117 3
13 23-50192-1 MD KAWSAR KHAN EEE 3117 3
14 24-57415-2 MD TAHSIN HAQUE CSE 3117 3
15 22-49844-3 MD. SALMAN FARSHE CSE 3117 3
16 22-49172-3 MD. SAZZAD KHAN CSE 3117 3
17 22-47448-2 MD. TOUFIKUR RAHMAN CSE 3118 2
18 23-54974-3 MD.ABU OBAIDAH EEE 3118 2
19 22-49416-3 MOHAMMED SAMIR CSE 3118 2
20 24-57349-2 MOLLIKA CHOWDHURY CSE 3118 2
21 22-49550-3 MUHAMMAD RYAN HASAN CSE 3118 2
22 22-49252-3 NAHIDUL HASSAN CSE 3118 2
23 22-48248-2 NAJIB MAHFUJ CSE 3118 2
24 22-49754-3 NUR-E SARJINA KHAN CSE 3118 2
25 22-49020-3 NUSRAT JAHAN MIM CSE 3118 4
26 22-46258-1 PRAJNADIP DAS SAMYA CSE 3118 4
27 23-51107-1 RAHUL ACHARIYYA CSE 3118 4
28 23-50692-1 RAIYAN BIN ALAM CSE 3118 4
29 22-48386-3 S. M AHSAN HABIB CSE 3118 4
30 22-49415-3 S. S. ZOBAER AHMED CSE 3118 4
31 22-49254-3 SADIA AFRIN CSE 3118 4
32 22-49196-3 SAIFUL ISLAM ONI CSE 3118 4
33 21-45902-3 SAMIUR RAHMAN CSE 3119 1
34 23-50404-1 SAUMYADIP DAS CSE 3119 1
35 21-45968-3 SEEMANTA TORAFDAR CSE 3119 1
36 23-52044-2 SHAMIM NUR TASMIM EEE 3119 1
37 22-46030-1 SWAPNASHIS JOADDER EEE 3119 1
38 22-49720-3 SYEDA FAHMIDA SHARMIN CSE 3119 1
39 23-53759-3 TABASSCHUM MARIA DINA CSE 3119 1
40 23-51975-2 TANVIR MAHTAB TANEEM CSE 3119 1
41 23-51299-1 TARIF-UL-HAIDER RABBI CSE 3119 3
42 22-47669-2 TASMIA KABIR ZERIN CSE 3119 3
43 25-61154-1 UPOMA GHOSH CSE 3119 3
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00760
ENGINEERING MANAGEMENT [K]
K

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
MD. HASIBUL ISLAM [1805-1897-2]

Column No.
1 22-49699-3 ABDULLAH AL TASNIM MAHIM CSE 3120 1
2 23-52843-2 AFIA RAZIA ORNA CSE 3120 1
3 22-48296-3 ANIK SARKER RUDRA CSE 3120 1
4 22-49586-3 ANIKA TABASSUM RIA CSE 3120 1
5 22-48532-3 ASHFAQUR RAHMAN CHOWDHURY CSE 3120 1
6 22-49591-3 FAISAL AHMED CSE 3120 1
7 22-48804-3 FAIYAZ AZMAINE CSE 3120 1
8 22-48679-3 HASIN ALMAS SIFAT CSE 3120 1
9 22-49582-3 HUMAYRA FAHMIDA CSE 3120 3
10 22-48896-3 ISRAT JAHAN RIAHNA CSE 3120 3
11 23-50304-1 JEONTA ROY TURJO CSE 3120 3
12 22-49857-3 KAZI D.K.M IMTIAZ CSE 3120 3
13 22-48333-3 KAZI ERSHADUL ISLAM CSE 3120 3
14 22-49985-3 KHONDOKAR AKIB HOSEN CSE 3120 3
15 22-49142-3 MAHMUDUR RAHMAN CSE 3120 3
16 22-49019-3 MARIA SULTANA CSE 3120 3
17 22-46226-1 MASHFIQ AHMED CHOWDHURY CSE 3201 2
18 22-49403-3 MD MOINUL HAQUE CSE 3201 2
19 22-48735-3 MD. ABU SUFIAN SHOWROV CSE 3201 2
20 22-48965-3 MD. ASIF HOSSAIN CSE 3201 2
21 22-49753-3 MD. ESTIAK RAHMAN AYON CSE 3201 2
22 22-48391-3 MD. NAIMUR RAHMAN CSE 3201 2
23 22-49406-3 MD. NAZMUN NUR EEE 3201 2
24 22-48884-3 MD. SAJJAD MAHMUD NAYON CSE 3201 2
25 22-49519-3 MD. TAQI YEASHIR CSE 3201 4
26 22-48822-3 MD.AL-AMIN KHAN RIFAT CSE 3201 4
27 22-47146-1 MST. AFRIN BINTE AMIN CSE 3201 4
28 22-48673-3 MST. TASNIM KHATUN MIM CSE 3201 4
29 22-48370-3 NASIR SARKAR CSE 3201 4
30 23-51350-1 NAYEEMUL ISLAM NAYEEM CSE 3201 4
31 23-51370-1 NUSRAT JAHAN DRISTI CSE 3201 4
32 22-49146-3 PRANTO GOSWAMEE CSE 3201 4
33 22-49629-3 SADMAN HOSSAIN NILOY CSE 3202 1
34 22-49481-3 SAIMA BINTE AHSAN CSE 3202 1
35 25-61245-1 SAYMOON ISLAM CSE 3202 1
36 23-50702-1 SHAON BASAK CSE 3202 1
37 23-50701-1 SHARMIN AKTER NUPOR CSE 3202 1
38 22-48549-3 SIRAJUM MUNIR CSE 3202 1
39 22-48707-3 SOUMODIP MADHU CSE 3202 1
40 23-53850-3 SYEDA FAIZA NAWAR CSE 3202 1
41 22-49038-3 TASLIM SARKER CSE 3202 3
42 23-52388-2 TASNUVA RAHANNUM CSE 3202 3
43 22-48537-3 UMAINA ARABI TITHI CSE 3202 3
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00761
ENGINEERING MANAGEMENT [L]
L

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
MD. HASIBUL ISLAM [1805-1897-2]

Column No.
1 23-51744-2 ESHTIAK FERDOUS MAHI CSE 3203 1
2 22-49411-3 FATEMA BINTE ISLAM NEHA CSE 3203 1
3 22-49611-3 HAFSA JAHAN PRIOTY CSE 3203 1
4 22-48507-3 HASIBUL ISLAM HASIB CSE 3203 1
5 23-51157-1 M.A SALEHIN CSE 3203 1
6 22-48580-3 MAHMUDUL HASAN MARUF CSE 3203 1
7 22-48766-3 MD AREFIN ISLAM CSE 3203 1
8 23-53196-3 MD FIRASHATH SHAHRIAR EEE 3203 1
9 23-51932-2 MD JAKARIA NAIM CSE 3203 3
10 22-48912-3 MD MUSFIQUR RAHMAN MAHEE EEE 3203 3
11 23-53398-3 MD SHIHAB ARMAN CSE 3203 3
12 21-44838-1 MD WALID CSE 3203 3
13 22-48848-3 MD. FAHIM SHAHRIYAR PRANTO CSE 3203 3
14 22-48904-3 MD. JAHIR RAIHAN CSE 3203 3
15 22-48468-3 MD. JAMIR SHEKH CSE 3203 3
16 23-51608-2 MD. JUBAYER AHMED HIMON CSE 3203 3
17 24-59038-3 MD. NUR HABIB EEE 3204 2
18 22-48915-3 MD. SHARJEEL HASSAN KHAN CSE 3204 2
19 23-50187-1 MD. YEAHYEA JAM CSE 3204 2
20 22-48307-3 MD.TORIKUL ISLAM MUNNA CSE 3204 2
21 22-49405-3 MEHERUN NESSA SUCHANA CSE 3204 2
22 23-50430-1 MITHILA CHOWDHURY MEDHA CSE 3204 2
23 23-50194-1 MOHSIN IBNA HOSSAIN CSE 3204 2
24 22-49828-3 MST. FAREHA RAHMAN CSE 3204 2
25 23-52730-2 MUSTAK SHAHRIAR RAHMAN CSE 3204 4
26 23-50416-1 NUSRAT JAHAN RAINA CSE 3204 4
27 22-49413-3 RAHUL BISWAS CSE 3204 4
28 22-49794-3 RIDWAN JAMAL SADIB CSE 3204 4
29 23-53331-3 RIFA SANJIDA CSE 3204 4
30 22-48503-3 SADIA ISLAM KHADIZA CSE 3204 4
31 22-49847-3 SAGOR CHANDRA CSE 3204 4
32 22-49006-3 SALMAN SAYEED CSE 3204 4
33 22-49602-3 SALMAN ZZOHA CSE 3205 1
34 23-50200-1 SHADMAN SHAKIB CSE 3205 1
35 23-51780-2 SHAH ALVI MAHMOOD CSE 3205 1
36 22-47495-2 SHANTO DEBNATH CSE 3205 1
37 22-48321-3 SHARAN DIP SARKER CSE 3205 1
38 22-49027-3 SHEIKH SAJJAD HOSSAIN CSE 3205 1
39 22-47485-2 SHOHAM PODDER CSE 3205 1
40 25-61236-1 SK ALIF DISHAN CSE 3205 1
41 22-49558-3 SUSANTA ROY EMON CSE 3205 3
42 22-46255-1 TAMZID IQBAL CSE 3205 3
43 22-49422-3 TANMOY DAS CSE 3205 3
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00762
ENGINEERING MANAGEMENT [M]
M

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
MD. HASIBUL ISLAM [1805-1897-2]

Column No.
1 23-54989-3 ABID ARHAM CSE 3206 1
2 22-48541-3 ABID HOSSAIN OVE CSE 3206 1
3 22-49212-3 ABIDA AFRIN CSE 3206 1
4 24-57356-2 ABRAR TAJWAR KHAN CSE 3206 1
5 24-56480-1 ANINDITA CHOWDHURY SRISTI EEE 3206 1
6 24-57193-2 ARIFA ASHRAFY CSE 3206 1
7 23-55842-3 BADHON KUMAR SARKAR EEE 3206 1
8 23-50251-1 FAHIMA ISLAM CSE 3206 1
9 23-53877-3 FAIZA RAHMAN CSE 3206 3
10 24-57230-2 FARZANA MUBASSHIRA CSE 3206 3
11 24-57236-2 JUHAER ADIT EEE 3206 3
12 23-54980-3 KAZI SAMIA MOSTOFA CSE 3206 3
13 24-58488-2 KAZI SHAFIQUL ALAM CSE 3206 3
14 24-58719-2 M M U AHOSANUL HOQUE BHUIYAN EEE 3206 3
15 24-58935-2 MANTAHA TABASSUM EEE 3206 3
16 22-49431-3 MARUFA ISLAM CSE 3206 3
17 24-57535-2 MD OMAR FAHAD EEE 3207 2
18 22-49692-3 MD. AHASAN ULLAH CSE 3207 2
19 24-58315-2 MD. BORSHON MONDOL EEE 3207 2
20 23-54951-3 MD. IZAZ BIN TOUHID NAYON CSE 3207 2
21 23-53234-3 MD. SABIT BIN ARIF CSE 3207 2
22 22-48037-2 MD. SALMAN FARSY CSE 3207 2
23 24-58352-2 MD. SHAONUL HOQUE EEE 3207 2
24 23-54379-3 MEHARABE HASSAN SHOUROV CSE 3207 2
25 23-53560-3 MEHEREEN KHAN MILA CSE 3207 4
26 24-58497-2 NAHIYAN SAJID SAAD CSE 3207 4
27 24-57689-2 NURUL AMIN KHONDOKER CSE 3207 4
28 23-53643-3 RAFSAN HASIN CSE 3207 4
29 23-54399-3 RAWNAK TASNIM ARPA CSE 3207 4
30 24-58854-2 REZWAN KHAN EEE 3207 4
31 22-49076-3 SAJIDUR RAHMAN SAJID CSE 3207 4
32 24-60037-3 SAMEUL ISLAM EEE 3207 4
33 24-58968-2 SAMIA NUR MASUD EEE 3208 1
34 24-58467-2 SHAIK TAUHIDUR RAHMAN EEE 3208 1
35 24-57434-2 SHEFA EEE 3208 1
36 24-58480-2 SHOHANOR RAHMAN EEE 3208 1
37 22-48557-3 SIDRATUL MUNTAHA CSE 3208 1
38 23-54990-3 SUMIYA RAHMAN HADIR CSE 3208 1
39 24-57489-2 TARANNUM ALAM EEE 3208 1
40 23-54936-3 TASFIAH TASNIM TAJ EEE 3208 1
41 22-48310-3 TASNIM FIRDAUS EMON CSE 3208 3
42 24-57235-2 UMYMA AHMED TASNIM EEE 3208 3
43 23-55094-3 ZUNAYED ALAM EEE 3208 3
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00763
ENGINEERING MANAGEMENT [N]
N

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
MD. HASIBUL ISLAM [1805-1897-2]

Column No.
1 24-59769-3 ABDUL MOHAIMINUL MAHIR EEE 5101 1
2 25-61248-1 ABDULLAH AL ILHAM EEE 5101 1
3 24-59784-3 ABU HURAYRA EEE 5101 1
4 23-55040-3 AFROZA KHANOM NAZAH CSE 5101 1
5 22-49849-3 AFSANA KHATUN CSE 5101 1
6 24-58236-2 ALIZAH DIBBO HALDER EEE 5101 1
7 23-53131-3 BIJOY KRISNO ROY CSE 5101 1
8 23-54947-3 DIBAKAR ROUTH CSE 5101 1
9 24-58787-2 FARDIN MOHAMMAD EMON CHOWDHURY EEE 5101 3
10 24-58785-2 IBRAHIM KHALIL APON EEE 5101 3
11 24-59370-3 ISHRAT JAHAN IRIN COE 5101 3
12 23-54972-3 ISRAT JAHAN SUROVY CSE 5101 3
13 23-55273-3 MAHJABIN SIDDIQUA CSE 5101 3
14 21-45271-2 MAINUL ISLAM SHAFI CSE 5101 3
15 23-54665-3 MD JUNAED ISLAM EEE 5101 3
16 24-57703-2 MD SIFAT BIN ISMAIL CSE 5101 3
17 22-49808-3 MD. ABRAR LABIB CSE 5102 2
18 24-56091-1 MD. ABUL BASHAR EEE 5102 2
19 23-51634-2 MD. ASHIKUR RAHMAN CSE 5102 2
20 23-53449-3 MD. TANZIM WASIF SHAH CSE 5102 2
21 24-57915-2 MD.MISBA UDDIN COE 5102 2
22 23-50006-1 MD.MOBASHIR TAJUARE PARTHO CSE 5102 2
23 24-58303-2 MD.SHAHEED AL FAISAL SHAPNIL EEE 5102 2
24 24-60057-3 MOHAMMAD SHAFIUL BASHAR CHOWDHURY EEE 5102 2
25 23-53937-3 MUHHAMAD FAHIM SHEIKH CSE 5102 4
26 24-60096-3 MUSADDINA AKTER ANTU EEE 5102 4
27 23-54347-3 NIAZ MORSHED EEE 5102 4
28 24-59959-3 NILOY ROY EEE 5102 4
29 23-54493-3 NUSRAT JAHAN HIME EEE 5102 4
30 23-53132-3 PRITHA DAS CSE 5102 4
31 23-51707-2 RAIYAN ISLAM CSE 5102 4
32 24-59687-3 SAKIB HASAN RAFI CSE 5102 4
33 24-57653-2 SALMAN FARSI RAHMAN EEE 5103 1
34 25-61507-1 SHAHEDUL ISLAM SAJID EEE 5103 1
35 24-56517-1 SHAHRIAR RAHMAN CSE 5103 1
36 23-54564-3 SK MD TANJIR RAHMAN EEE 5103 1
37 23-53647-3 SM. MAHEDI HASAN EEE 5103 1
38 23-55188-3 SUJOY KUMAR MONDOL CSE 5103 1
39 24-58860-2 SYMOON SULTANA EEE 5103 1
40 23-55027-3 TAHOMINA ERA CSE 5103 1
41 23-55357-3 THAMIDUL HOQUE CHOWDHURY EEE 5103 3
42 23-54696-3 WALID FERDOUS ONJON CSE 5103 3
43 23-55340-3 YEAMINA BASHAR CSE 5103 3
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00764
ENGINEERING MANAGEMENT [O]
O

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
DR. M. ANISA KHATUN [0706-597-2]

Column No.
1 24-57985-2 AFROZA KHAN LABONNA CSE 1101 2
2 24-58513-2 AHANAF SHARIAR FARHAN CSE 1101 2
3 24-59806-3 ALOKE DIPTA SAHA DHRUBA EEE 1101 2
4 24-58196-2 ARKO ROY EEE 1101 2
5 23-51169-1 ARNAB AMEER CSE 1101 2
6 24-58915-2 ASHIKUL HASIB TINAB EEE 1101 2
7 24-56834-1 AVISHAK DAS CSE 1101 2
8 24-57296-2 DRABIR BARUA CSE 1101 2
9 24-58132-2 EKLUS UDDIN EEE 1101 4
10 24-55995-1 FALGUNI SAHA DRISTI CSE 1101 4
11 24-58975-2 FARHAN TAHMID EEE 1101 4
12 24-55958-1 HUMAYRA KHAN CSE 1101 4
13 23-55328-3 JAHIN HASAN SAJIN CSE 1101 4
14 23-53836-3 JAKIA SAIYADA SHIKDER CSE 1101 4
15 24-57949-2 KAZI MAHODI BIN MURAD EEE 1101 4
16 24-57559-2 MAHDI HASAN APON COE 1101 4
17 24-57526-2 MAHJABIN RAHMAN EEE 1102 1
18 23-55155-3 MD ROHAN SAFAT CSE 1102 1
19 24-57981-2 MD. ABDUR RAHMAN CSE 1102 1
20 24-57198-2 MD. ABU SAYEM SIDDIK CSE 1102 1
21 23-53818-3 MD. ASHFI AR RAIHAN CSE 1102 1
22 23-54945-3 MD. FARHAN ISRAK EEE 1102 1
23 23-50318-1 MD. JOBAER AHMED CSE 1102 1
24 23-53207-3 MD. SIAM KHAN JOY EEE 1102 1
25 22-48941-3 MD. YAKUB HASAN SHIMUL CSE 1102 3
26 24-60156-3 MD.TAJIM HOSSAIN BAPPY EEE 1102 3
27 24-58707-2 MEHEDI ALL FAHAD EEE 1102 3
28 24-58771-2 MIR IHFAZ FARABI SAKIB EEE 1102 3
29 24-60493-3 MUHAMMED WAJIB CHOWDHURY CSE 1102 3
30 24-57064-1 NAFIS IKBAL CSE 1102 3
31 24-56256-1 RUBAIT HASSAN NOYON CSE 1102 3
32 22-47453-2 S. M. JULFIKER JAHAN CSE 1102 3
33 22-48942-3 SAJIN AHAMED CSE 1102 5
34 22-49646-3 SAMIA MAHMOOD CSE 1102 5
35 24-58655-2 SHEIKH AHNAFUL ISLAM CSE 1102 5
36 24-57117-1 SINTHEYA ISLAM CSE 1102 5
37 24-57498-2 SOUMETRO SEN KOUSHIK EEE 1102 5
38 24-58905-2 SUNZIDUL ALAM RUPON EEE 1102 5
39 23-54386-3 TAJMUN NAHAR TISHA CSE 1102 5
40 24-57331-2 TASNIM MAHMUD JEBA CSE 1102 5
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00874
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS [A]
A

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
DR. SAHIN AKTER SARKER [1301-1394-2]

Column No.
1 22-47809-2 ABRARUL HOSSAIN AMIT BBA 1109 2
2 23-51248-1 AHAD SHEIKH BBA 1109 2
3 25-61718-1 ALI NEWAJ HIMAL BBA 1109 2
4 23-54060-3 AMRITA BAIDYA BBA 1109 2
5 23-54910-3 FAIYAZ SHAHRIAR BBA 1109 2
6 24-56732-1 FARHAN JAHAN SIAM BBA 1109 2
7 23-53210-3 FARHANUL ISLAM BBA 1109 2
8 25-60729-1 FATEMA NUR JANNAT BBA 1109 2
9 24-58527-2 HADEEUL ISLAM SAMI BBA 1109 4
10 24-57080-1 HASIN ISRAQUE BBA 1109 4
11 23-53139-3 IFAT JAHAN DIBA BBA 1109 4
12 24-59014-3 K M MARUF HASAN BBA 1109 4
13 24-59316-3 KONKON CHAKMA BBA 1109 4
14 24-56697-1 MAHIDUL ISLAM BBA 1109 4
15 23-53228-3 MD ARAFAT SARKER BBA 1109 4
16 23-53282-3 MD. ABU OBAIDA KHAN JIHAN BBA 1109 4
17 23-53626-3 MD. RIDWANUL ISLAM JIM BBA 1110 1
18 23-53610-3 MD. SAMIUL ALAM BBA 1110 1
19 23-54357-3 MD. SANGID KHALED BBA 1110 1
20 24-56463-1 MD.JAHIN FERDOUS BBA 1110 1
21 24-59126-3 MD.JAWODUL KARIM RUHAN BBA 1110 1
22 24-56462-1 MD.TAHSINUR RAHMAN RAFAT BBA 1110 1
23 24-57058-1 MOSHAMMAT SHAJNIN AKTER BBA 1110 1
24 24-57056-1 MUTASADDIQ AHNAF TAMZID BBA 1110 1
25 23-54135-3 NISHAT AHMED RAFI BBA 1110 3
26 24-59655-3 RIJAYE HASAN ESHA BBA 1110 3
27 23-52987-3 ROWNAK JAHAN ANIKA BBA 1110 3
28 23-52985-3 SAKIB UL ISLAM BBA 1110 3
29 25-61171-1 SHAD MAHMUD BBA 1110 3
30 24-59531-3 SHADMAN ALAM BBA 1110 3
31 25-61159-1 SHARMIN SULTANA KHUSBU BBA 1110 3
32 24-57601-2 SHOHAN AHMED SHAMI BBA 1110 3
33 23-55176-3 SM JOBAYER AHMED BBA 1110 5
34 24-57105-1 TANZIM HASAN MAHIN BBA 1110 5
35 24-58705-2 TASDID UL ANAM DIPTO BBA 1110 5
36 24-57945-2 TAZMIM HOSSAIN ONY BBA 1110 5
37 24-56600-1 ZARIN TASNIM DYUTI BBA 1110 5
38 24-59922-3 ZUAIRIYA KHANOM SARAH BBA 1110 5
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00875
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS [B]
B

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
DR. PARTHA PRASAD CHOWDHURY [1005-1057-2]

Column No.
1 24-55956-1 ABDULLAH IBNE HOSSAIN BBA 3103 1
2 24-57244-2 AFIA ANJUM KONA BBA 3103 1
3 23-52576-2 ATIQUR RAHMAN HAMIM BBA 3103 1
4 25-61201-1 BANHISHIKHA GANGULY BBA 3103 1
5 25-60950-1 DIPA SARKER TISHA BBA 3103 1
6 23-53854-3 EAKRAMUL ISLAM BBA 3103 1
7 23-52947-2 FAHMIDA ALAM BBA 3103 1
8 23-53842-3 FARHAN MAHMUD KHAN BBA 3103 1
9 23-52744-2 FAWZIAH SADIKA BBA 3103 3
10 24-56202-1 JANNATUL FERDOUS BBA 3103 3
11 23-55759-3 JANNATUL FERDOUSY TOFA BBA 3103 3
12 24-57211-2 JARIN TASNIM MAHMUD OMI BBA 3103 3
13 23-53878-3 JAYED BIN SHAMIM (SHISHIR) BBA 3103 3
14 23-53871-3 MD DILSHAD UDDIN TAJ BBA 3103 3
15 23-53619-3 MD MORTUJA MURSHED MUGDHA BBA 3103 3
16 24-57255-2 MD. MUBEENUR RAHMAN BBA 3103 3
17 23-52067-2 MD. SHAFIQUL ISLAM SAGOR BBA 3103 5
18 23-53565-3 MD. SHAHED KHAN SHIHAB BBA 3103 5
19 23-53920-3 MD.MUNTASIR MAMUN MAHIN BBA 3103 5
20 24-56073-1 MEHEJABIN BAYZID BBA 3103 5
21 23-51717-2 MONISH KUMAR BHOWMIK BBA 3103 5
22 23-52948-2 MST. NUPUR SHEIKH BBA 3103 5
23 24-55965-1 MST. NURJAHAN BBA 3103 5
24 23-53745-3 MUSHFIQUR RAHMAN RAFIN BBA 3103 5
25 24-56226-1 NAFIS BIN ZAMAN BBA 3104 1
26 24-56701-1 NAZMUL HAQ SHANTO BBA 3104 1
27 24-56124-1 NAZMUS SAKIB BBA 3104 1
28 24-55985-1 NUSRAT BINTE ZAMAN BBA 3104 1
29 23-50819-1 NUSRAT JAHAN BBA 3104 1
30 23-51765-2 PUZA RANI SHILL BBA 3104 1
31 24-56055-1 S. M. SAMIR NOWSAD BBA 3104 1
32 23-50710-1 S.M. SAJEDUR RAHIM RIDAN BBA 3104 1
33 25-60574-1 SADMAN TOUFIK SIUM BBA 3104 3
34 23-53915-3 SAIF AL ISLAM PIOUS BBA 3104 3
35 23-52954-2 SAIMA AKTER SHAREEN BBA 3104 3
36 23-53900-3 SAMIYA HOSSAIN BBA 3104 3
37 25-60689-1 SHRESTHA ROY BBA 3104 3
38 23-53909-3 SUMAIYA JAHAN ALO BBA 3104 3
39 24-56906-1 SURIYA TASLINE SOHANA BBA 3104 3
40 24-56009-1 TASFIA HAQUE BBA 3104 3
41 23-51076-1 TASNEAM UPOMA BBA 3104 5
42 24-57229-2 TASNIM ZAMAN BBA 3104 5
43 23-53644-3 TAWSEEN RAHMAN PROME BBA 3104 5
44 23-55816-3 UMME FARIHA BBA 3104 5
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00876
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS [C]
C

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
DR. SAHIN AKTER SARKER [1301-1394-2]

Column No.
1 23-55086-3 APON SAHA NITUN BBA 6106 2
2 23-52212-2 ARHUM MUHTASIM ABIR BBA 6106 2
3 23-53582-3 ARPITA HASSAN KHAN BBA 6106 2
4 23-53078-3 ASHRAF IBNE ALAM BHUIYAN SAFRIN BBA 6106 2
5 24-56901-1 DARREN GOMES BBA 6106 2
6 24-56721-1 EMRAN MOZUMDER BBA 6106 2
7 24-56764-1 FAHMIDA KHANAM JOYA BBA 6106 2
8 24-56719-1 GOLAM RAFIN MOSTAFA BBA 6106 2
9 23-53702-3 JHORJHORI CHAKMA BBA 6106 4
10 24-56654-1 MAHAMUDA PARVIN BBA 6106 4
11 23-51213-1 MD AMANUL HAQUE NAJIB BBA 6106 4
12 23-51648-2 MD. MUHTADIR RAHMAN LABIB BBA 6106 4
13 23-54275-3 MD. RAFIUL ISLAM BBA 6106 4
14 23-55698-3 MD. RAKIBUL ISLAM BABU BBA 6106 4
15 23-54132-3 MD. SHIHAB SARKER JEION BBA 6106 4
16 23-54276-3 MD.SHAHIDUL ISLAM BBA 6106 4
17 23-53093-3 MOHAIMIN UL ISLAM BBA 6107 1
18 23-55519-3 MOHAMMAD HASAN TAMZID BBA 6107 1
19 23-55647-3 MOHASHINA ISLAM BBA 6107 1
20 23-55747-3 MOHASINA RAHMAN MASRU BBA 6107 1
21 23-53002-3 NADIA NAZNIN PAYEL BBA 6107 1
22 24-56674-1 NADIRA PARVIN BBA 6107 1
23 23-55163-3 NASHAD FERDOUS SOHON BBA 6107 1
24 20-44366-3 NAYEM HOSSAIN BBA 6107 1
25 23-52231-2 NOWRIN ZAHAN TONVE BBA 6107 3
26 24-55937-1 ORNAB KUMAR NAHA BBA 6107 3
27 23-53813-3 PROTTOY KARMAKER BBA 6107 3
28 23-52168-2 RAFID SARKER TAMIM BBA 6107 3
29 23-55856-3 SAMIHA MEHEZABIN BBA 6107 3
30 24-59449-3 SANJIDA ISLAM BBA 6107 3
31 23-50918-1 SAYEM AHMED JIHAN BBA 6107 3
32 23-55663-3 SEMIN AKTHER SUMAIA BBA 6107 3
33 19-41147-2 SHEIKH NABIL RAHMAN ECON 6109 2
34 23-54062-3 SHEIKH NAFI MOHAMMAD BBA 6109 2
35 25-60647-1 SHEIKH RAMISA FARIHA BBA 6109 2
36 23-53126-3 SYED MURSALIN BBA 6109 2
37 23-55848-3 TAIHAN KABIR BBA 6109 2
38 24-57881-2 UZMA ATEEQ BBA 6109 2
39 23-53921-3 WAHEDUR JAMAN HRIDOY BBA 6109 2
40 24-56891-1 WAHID INTISAR KHAN SHARAR BBA 6109 2
41 24-56495-1 WASIF AMIN BBA 6109 4
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00877
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS [D]
D

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
DR. PARTHA PRASAD CHOWDHURY [1005-1057-2]

Column No.
1 24-56737-1 ABDUR RAHIM SIFAT BBA 5104 1
2 23-50294-1 ABIDA NOWSHIN BBA 5104 1
3 23-54030-3 ABONI ISLAM BBA 5104 1
4 24-56771-1 ADIYAT ZAMAN BBA 5104 1
5 24-58020-2 AISHEE EEPSITA BBA 5104 1
6 24-56534-1 APON RAHMAN BBA 5104 1
7 23-53189-3 DOLON NAG BBA 5104 1
8 24-56956-1 EHAB AR RAFY BBA 5104 1
9 23-53018-3 FATIN BINTE RAIHAN BBA 5104 3
10 23-54021-3 FAWZUL AZIM RAHAT BBA 5104 3
11 23-51553-2 HABIBA SULATANA TITHY BBA 5104 3
12 23-52447-2 HASNAIN MAHMUD CHOWDHURY NIROB BBA 5104 3
13 23-55742-3 HRIDOY PAUL BBA 5104 3
14 23-52612-2 HUMAIRA ZABIN RIDITA BBA 5104 3
15 21-45277-2 IFRIT MAHZABIN OHI BBA 5104 3
16 24-57988-2 IRFAT NAHAR ORIN BBA 5104 3
17 24-56663-1 ISRAT JAHAN NABILA BBA 5105 2
18 20-42244-1 LABONI AKTAR BBA 5105 2
19 23-51889-2 MAHEDA AKTER RITY BBA 5105 2
20 24-58841-2 MARIA RAHMAN BBA 5105 2
21 24-56759-1 MD ARAFAT RAHMAN BBA 5105 2
22 23-53182-3 MD RAFIZURZAMAN RAFI BBA 5105 2
23 23-53157-3 MD. MAHIN BBA 5105 2
24 23-52277-2 MD. NURUL AMIN BBA 5105 2
25 23-51099-1 MD. SAJMUL ISLAM SAKIB BBA 5105 4
26 24-56756-1 MOHAMMAD ISMAIL HOSSEN TASIN BBA 5105 4
27 22-48715-3 MOWMEETA JANNATI BBA 5105 4
28 24-58941-2 ORPITA ISLAM ANTU BBA 5105 4
29 23-50541-1 RAHAT AL SHAHARIAR BBA 5105 4
30 17-35361-3 RAMESH HALDER BBA 5105 4
31 24-56890-1 RIFAT BHUIYAN BBA 5105 4
32 24-56974-1 SADIYA AHAMMED BBA 5105 4
33 23-51150-1 SAJJAD HOSSAIN ANKUR BBA 5106 1
34 24-56751-1 SAKIB HASSAN NELOY BBA 5106 1
35 24-57908-2 SALMA FARIHA RISHA BBA 5106 1
36 23-52597-2 SAMIHA RASHID BBA 5106 1
37 23-53791-3 SANJIDA PARVIN BBA 5106 1
38 23-55514-3 SHAMS MAHMUD CHOWDHURY BBA 5106 1
39 23-54046-3 SHIHAB SAHARIAR SOHAN BBA 5106 1
40 23-54111-3 SIAM AHMED BBA 5106 1
41 23-52103-2 SIFAT RAHMAN BBA 5106 3
42 24-57766-2 SYED MAHMOOD TASHIK BBA 5106 3
43 23-52693-2 TABASSUM AFRIN TONNI BBA 5106 3
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00878
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS [E]
E

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
ANIMA KARMAKAR [2510-2607-2]

Column No.
1 23-55778-3 ABEG SAHA BBA 3105 1
2 22-47279-1 ABRAR HOSSEN ANAN BBA 3105 1
3 23-55780-3 ANISA RUMALI BBA 3105 1
4 24-57533-2 ANTARA MONDAL BBA 3105 1
5 23-55841-3 ARIJIT SARKER DURJOY BBA 3105 1
6 24-56846-1 DRISTANTO BEPARY TONY BBA 3105 1
7 25-60680-1 FATIMAH TASFIA TAHSINA BBA 3105 1
8 23-55333-3 HUMAYRA JAMAN TASNIM BBA 3105 1
9 25-61309-1 IFTEHAJUL KARIM BBA 3105 3
10 25-61119-1 JIHADUR NUR NIHAL BBA 3105 3
11 24-57027-1 KAZI MOHIBULLAH AL FORKAN BBA 3105 3
12 24-58772-2 KAZI SUMAIYA RANA APSORA BBA 3105 3
13 23-51192-1 KH. MEHRAB HOSSAIN BBA 3105 3
14 24-57835-2 KUSVINA TAHSEEN RAHA BBA 3105 3
15 24-58596-2 MD OMAR FARUK BBA 3105 3
16 23-52229-2 MD. MAHFUZUR RAHMAN SABBIR BBA 3105 3
17 24-57595-2 MD. TOWHIDUR RAHMAN BBA 3105 5
18 23-55882-3 MEHNAZ KHANAM MEHAJABIN BBA 3105 5
19 22-49636-3 MOHAMMAD YONOOSE HERAT BBA 3105 5
20 23-53930-3 MOHD JUBAYER ALI WALID BBA 3105 5
21 23-54167-3 MORSALIN RAHI BBA 3105 5
22 23-55795-3 MST. TABASSUM BENTA SHEFA BBA 3105 5
23 25-60646-1 MUBASSIRA MALYAT BIVA BBA 3105 5
24 23-55442-3 NAFIS MIZAN BBA 3105 5
25 24-56902-1 NISHAT JANNATI BBA 3106 1
26 25-61054-1 NUSRAT FATIMA ENAM PUTUL BBA 3106 1
27 23-52723-2 NUSRAT JAHAN NAHIN BBA 3106 1
28 25-60598-1 OTHOI SINGHA BBA 3106 1
29 23-55784-3 PIAS BANIK BBA 3106 1
30 23-53934-3 RIFAT KHAN BBA 3106 1
31 24-57373-2 SAIMA HAQUE BBA 3106 1
32 22-49744-3 SAMIUL ALAM ZIHAD BBA 3106 1
33 23-55170-3 SHADMAN MAHBUB BBA 3106 3
34 23-51044-1 SHAUKH SHAHRIAR HOSSAIN SHAFIN BBA 3106 3
35 25-60695-1 SUMAIYA AKTAR SWEETY BBA 3106 3
36 24-58822-2 SUMAIYA AKTER SUROVI BBA 3106 3
37 24-57347-2 SUPRODIP PAUL BBA 3106 3
38 25-61050-1 SYEDA NAMIRA MAHBUB BBA 3106 3
39 25-61051-1 SYEDA NASHRA MAHBUB BBA 3106 3
40 25-60709-1 TAKI TAJOAN BBA 3106 3
41 23-55760-3 TAMANNA TABASSUM NAHIN BBA 3106 5
42 24-60214-3 TANVEER AHMMAD SAHABEE BBA 3106 5
43 25-61120-1 TASIN IFTAKHAR KANON BBA 3106 5
44 23-52502-2 TOUSIF OWARIS SHAH BBA 3106 5
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00682
INTRODUCTION TO TELEVISION AND FILM STUDIES [A]
A

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
DR. AJM SHAFIUL ALAM BHUIYAN [1509-1641-2]

Column No.
1 25-60717-1 ADRIB HASAN RAMIM MMC 3111 1
2 25-61203-1 ARPITA RANI DAS MMC 3111 1
3 24-57060-1 AZMAEEN ANAN HEEYA MMC 3111 1
4 24-57519-2 EFAZ AHMAD MMC 3111 1
5 24-57882-2 HASIBUR RAHMAN AHDIR MMC 3111 1
6 24-57044-1 KHANDKER RAKIB RAHMAN MMC 3111 1
7 23-55789-3 KSM TANJIM AHMED POROS MMC 3111 1
8 24-57074-1 MAHBUBUR RAHMAN SIFAT MMC 3111 1
9 24-57124-1 MD. ABDULLAH ALL MAHEDY MMC 3111 3
10 25-61271-1 MD. TASIF MIA MMC 3111 3
11 24-57238-2 MD.TAHSIN AHMED MMC 3111 3
12 25-61424-1 MD: HRIDOY HOWLADER MMC 3111 3
13 25-61314-1 MEHERIN AHMED MMC 3111 3
14 25-61323-1 NADIA CHOWDHURY MMC 3111 3
15 24-58769-2 NAWRIN ISLAM OISHE MMC 3111 3
16 25-61136-1 RAZIN UJAYER ISLAM MMC 3111 3
17 24-56198-1 RUHAL HASHEMI SHUVO MMC 3111 5
18 24-57818-2 SALMAN ALI SIKDER MMC 3111 5
19 24-58191-2 SARNA DAS MMC 3111 5
20 25-61222-1 SHAHADUTT HOSSAIN MMC 3111 5
21 24-56627-1 SM JAMIMA ISLAM MMC 3111 5
22 23-54255-3 SURAIYA HRIDIKA MMC 3111 5
23 25-61183-1 SYEDA NUSRAT JANNATI SHEFA MMC 3111 5
24 24-57867-2 TASNUVA NOOR MAHMOOD MMC 3111 5
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02633
INTRODUCTION TO TELEVISION AND FILM STUDIES [B]
B

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
MST. NASRIN AKTER [2309-2302-2]

Column No.
1 25-62570-2 FAIYAZ SAZED MMC 3112 1
2 24-57572-2 HABIB MUBASHSHIR HOSSAIN MMC 3112 1
3 25-62054-2 ISRAT JAHAN MMC 3112 1
4 25-62888-2 KHANDAKER ASHIQUR RAHMAN MMC 3112 1
5 25-62835-2 MD MYNUL ISLAM SHOJIB MMC 3112 1
6 25-62803-2 MST. ROSNE AKTER MMC 3112 1
7 24-59318-3 MUKTA CHAKMA MMC 3112 1
8 25-62872-2 NUSRAT HOSSAIN POLY MMC 3112 1
9 24-59149-3 NUSRAT JAHAN PREMA MMC 3112 3
10 25-62307-2 RABBI ULLAH RUDHRO MMC 3112 3
11 25-62149-2 RATNA MMC 3112 3
12 25-62596-2 SABEKUN NAHAR RIYAN MMC 3112 3
13 25-62767-2 SADIA NOOR SAMPRITY MMC 3112 3
14 25-62043-2 SAHIRA NASIR MMC 3112 3
15 25-62361-2 SAYED ATIK HASAN EYAMIN MMC 3112 3
16 25-62909-2 SAYED MOQADDESS HOSSAIN TANVIR MMC 3112 3
17 24-60023-3 SHAAN HOSSAIN MMC 3112 5
18 25-61909-2 SHAFANA NARMIN MMC 3112 5
19 25-62728-2 SMITA PAUL TUKTUKI MMC 3112 5
20 25-61687-1 SONGBOR CHAKMA APON MMC 3112 5
21 25-62256-2 TAHANIA TASNIM SARA MMC 3112 5
22 25-62355-2 TAHSINA FARIHA MMC 3112 5
23 25-62751-2 TAHSINA MRITTIKA MMC 3112 5
24 25-62608-2 TANUSHREE BISWAS PARAMITA MMC 3112 5
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02033
NUCLEAR POWER ENGINEERING [EEE] [A]
A

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
DR. GOUR CHAND MAZUMDER [2309-2309-2]

Column No.
1 22-47397-2 ABHISHEK TARAFDER EEE 1103 2
2 22-46411-1 AKIB AHAMED EEE 1103 2
3 22-47499-2 AKM RAKIBUL HASAN NAFEES EEE 1103 2
4 23-52885-2 ANIRUDDHA DEY ORNOB EEE 1103 2
5 22-47494-2 ASADUZZAMAN SABBIR EEE 1103 2
6 22-46471-1 BADHON CHANDRA DAS EEE 1103 2
7 22-47678-2 BISHNU GOSWAMI EEE 1103 2
8 22-47383-2 ESRAT ZAHAN TISA EEE 1103 2
9 22-46316-1 EZAZ AHMED EEE 1103 4
10 22-48901-3 FERDOUS AHAMMED EEE 1103 4
11 19-41633-3 ISHRAK HOSSAIN CHOWDHURY EEE 1103 4
12 22-47426-2 ISHTIAQUE HOSSAIN MOLLAH EEE 1103 4
13 22-46159-1 KH. SABIKUM MALEK EEE 1103 4
14 22-46546-1 MAHIR SHAHRIAR ADITTYA EEE 1103 4
15 23-51005-1 MAKSUD ALAM AYON EEE 1103 4
16 23-50548-1 MD MUNTASIR UL ISLAM EEE 1103 4
17 22-47375-2 MD MUSHFIQUR RAHAMAN TAIP EEE 1104 1
18 22-46309-1 MD. FUYAD EBNE RABBY PLABON EEE 1104 1
19 22-47444-2 MD. MAHEDI HASAN EEE 1104 1
20 24-58021-2 MD. SHAHARIAR NUR KHAN SHAHAB EEE 1104 1
21 22-46306-1 MD. SOHAN MOLLAH EEE 1104 1
22 22-46558-1 MD. TAHMIM ATH TARAK EEE 1104 1
23 20-44223-3 MD.WALID HOSSAIN TALUKDER EEE 1104 1
24 22-46810-1 MOHAMMED SOLAIMAN ISLAM TUHIN EEE 1104 1
25 21-45476-3 NAVID AFZAL EEE 1104 3
26 22-46574-1 PARVES MIA EEE 1104 3
27 22-47435-2 PRIOM BARUA EEE 1104 3
28 22-47525-2 PROTIK PODDER EEE 1104 3
29 22-49030-3 RAFIN AYUB ARIN EEE 1104 3
30 23-50443-1 RAISA RAIYANA EEE 1104 3
31 22-46261-1 RAZIN RUBAET EEE 1104 3
32 18-36221-1 SABBIR AHMED JIM EEE 1104 3
33 22-47387-2 SADMAN SAZID ORKA EEE 1104 5
34 17-34170-1 SALMAN AL NAHIAN EEE 1104 5
35 22-46443-1 SAZZAD HOSSAIN JIM EEE 1104 5
36 22-46520-1 SHAHRIAR MASUD EEE 1104 5
37 22-48553-3 SUBITA BINTA HASIB ANONNA EEE 1104 5
38 22-46126-1 TAHMINA AKTER EEE 1104 5
39 22-47458-2 TAMIM RAHMAN EEE 1104 5
40 20-42471-1 TAREQ ABIR TONMOY EEE 1104 5
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PRINCIPLES OF ACCOUNTING (ARCH) [A]
A

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
BOHI SHAJAHAN [1005-1060-2]

Column No.
1 24-56045-1 ABDULLAH AL MASUD IRFAN CSE 9210 1
2 23-55317-3 ABIDA HOSSIN EEE 9210 1
3 23-54979-3 AL INTESAR MD FARDIN EEE 9210 1
4 24-56209-1 ARITRI BHOWMICK CSE 9210 1
5 24-55921-1 ASHIQUR RAHMAN CSE 9210 1
6 24-56568-1 ASIKUR RAHMAN REYON CSE 9210 1
7 24-56772-1 AYESHA CHOWDHURY SNEHA Archi 9210 1
8 24-58422-2 ISRATH AFRIN RADIA CSE 9210 1
9 23-55272-3 JANNAT JAHAN CSE 9210 3
10 22-49396-3 K. M. MAZHARUL HAQUE CSE 9210 3
11 25-61328-1 KUSHOY BIN YOUSUF BHUIYAN OVOY CSE 9210 3
12 23-55166-3 LABIBA AZIM Archi 9210 3
13 23-51743-2 MARIAM ZAMAN MAHI CSE 9210 3
14 23-54240-3 MARIOM HAQUE AESHA Archi 9210 3
15 24-58528-2 MD AKIB HOSSAIN CNCS 9210 3
16 25-60915-1 MD SAD BIN TUHIN SABIT DS 9210 3
17 24-56829-1 MD WALID HASAN Archi 9210 5
18 23-53708-3 MD. AMLAN ARAFAT CSE 9210 5
19 22-47004-1 MD. ASHIK HASAN CSE 9210 5
20 24-56669-1 MD. ATIKUL ISLAM CSE 9210 5
21 24-56294-1 MD. RAWNAK HASAN EEE 9210 5
22 24-56505-1 MIFTAH UL MARIF Archi 9210 5
23 24-56231-1 MOHAMMED NOORUDDIN Archi 9210 5
24 24-56371-1 NABILA TAKI Archi 9210 5
25 24-56119-1 NAFISA ANJUM LAMIA Archi 9211 1
26 23-55038-3 NAFISA NAWAJ HRITEE Archi 9211 1
27 24-57013-1 NAFISA NUJHAAT SADIA Archi 9211 1
28 23-54730-3 NOSRATH JAHAN CSE 9211 1
29 24-56708-1 PRONAY SHIL Archi 9211 1
30 25-60565-1 RASIDUL ISLAM CSE 9211 1
31 22-48311-3 S.M FAISAL RAHAMAN CSE 9211 1
32 24-57146-1 SHIFAT ARA SHRISTY Archi 9211 1
33 23-53641-3 SUJIT KUMAR NONDY CSE 9211 3
34 24-56027-1 SUNJIDA YEASMIN NOWSHIN Archi 9211 3
35 24-56575-1 SURAIYA AKTER MIM Archi 9211 3
36 23-51776-2 SWARNA BISWAS CSE 9211 3
37 24-56744-1 TANJIL MAHMUD Archi 9211 3
38 22-47702-2 TASNIM TABASSUM ESHA CSE 9211 3
39 24-56881-1 ZAINAB JAHAN MAJUMDER Archi 9211 3
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PRINCIPLES OF ACCOUNTING [A]
A

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
NIAZ MOHAMMAD [1301-1395-2]

Column No.
1 23-50452-1 ABM ROKONUJJAMAN BIPLOP CSE 3114 2
2 23-53414-3 AHNAF AHMAD CSE 3114 2
3 25-60910-1 ANKITA DEY MEDHA CSE 3114 2
4 23-52086-2 ANURADHA SAHA CSE 3114 2
5 21-45913-3 DIPANNITA SHINGHA ROY Archi 3114 2
6 24-58116-2 FARIBA SULTANA ORPI CSE 3114 2
7 24-56712-1 ISRAT ZAMAN TINNI CSE 3114 2
8 23-52420-2 JANNATUL ADAN ADREETA CSE 3114 2
9 25-60974-1 JANNATUL MAUA SAMIA CSE 3114 4
10 22-49800-3 JOBAER AL SAJID CSE 3114 4
11 24-59045-3 LASKER MD ARMAN HOSSEN CSE 3114 4
12 23-52727-2 MAHMUDUL HASAN CSE 3114 4
13 24-59925-3 MD AHNAF AYUB DS 3114 4
14 24-59858-3 MD JUNAYED BAGDADI EEE 3114 4
15 25-61951-2 MD TANZILUR RAHMAN EEE 3114 4
16 22-48848-3 MD. FAHIM SHAHRIYAR PRANTO CSE 3114 4
17 24-59779-3 MD. JAKIRUL ISLAM CSE 3115 1
18 25-62776-2 MD. JONAYID SIDDIK CSE 3115 1
19 23-55227-3 MD. MAHIR SHAHRIAR CSE 3115 1
20 23-54484-3 MD. RAKIBUL HASAN CSE 3115 1
21 24-60124-3 MD. RIAZUL ISLAM CSE 3115 1
22 23-50657-1 MD. TANBIN ISLAM CSE 3115 1
23 23-52391-2 MD. TOHA CSE 3115 1
24 22-48934-3 MD. TOKY TAJWER MAHIN CSE 3115 1
25 23-52663-2 MD. TORIKUL ISLAM ROMAN CSE 3115 3
26 25-61342-1 MOSHIUR ISLAM ANIK CSE 3115 3
27 23-50052-1 MST. IFFAT JAHAN KUMU CSE 3115 3
28 23-53061-3 MUNEM SHAHRIYAR CSE 3115 3
29 23-51012-1 NAFIS AHMED CSE 3115 3
30 23-52085-2 NUSAIBA ALAM CSE 3115 3
31 25-60601-1 RAFSAN JAHIN RAD CSE 3115 3
32 23-53056-3 RUBAYET RATUL CSE 3115 3
33 25-61341-1 SAIF YOUSUF CSE 3116 2
34 23-55117-3 SAJIN IBNE JAHANGIR EEE 3116 2
35 22-49813-3 SAMRAT ALAM CSE 3116 2
36 24-56337-1 SARJIL HASNAIN CSE 3116 2
37 24-56634-1 SAYEM FARDOUS CSE 3116 2
38 23-53124-3 SHARMIN CSE 3116 2
39 23-52782-2 SHARMIN AKTER AZIZA CSE 3116 2
40 22-49756-3 TANZIR ISLAM JARIF CSE 3116 2
41 23-53122-3 TASMIA AMIN CSE 3116 4
42 23-52775-2 TASNIA RAHMAN ASTHA EEE 3116 4
43 22-49101-3 TASNIM RAFI BINNABI CSE 3116 4
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PRINCIPLES OF ACCOUNTING [AA]
AA

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
SAZIA AFRIN [1801-1840-2]

Column No.
1 22-49053-3 ABDULLAH ASHRAF AKIB CSE 3105 2
2 23-54244-3 ADITYA DEY PIYAL EEE 3105 2
3 25-61161-1 ASHRAF ZAMAN TAWFIQ DS 3105 2
4 23-50645-1 ERFANUL HAQUE JOY CSE 3105 2
5 24-59620-3 FARABI IBNE FARID EEE 3105 2
6 23-53336-3 IMAM HOSSAIN CSE 3105 2
7 24-58484-2 KAZI FAHMID CSE 3105 2
8 24-56303-1 KHONDKER SADMAN HOSSAIN CSE 3105 2
9 23-52108-2 MAHIR TAJUAR VHUBON EEE 3105 4
10 25-61515-1 MAHUA MANDAL CSE 3105 4
11 24-59986-3 MD RATUL HASSAN EEE 3105 4
12 24-57623-2 MD. MAZHARUL ISLAM APON CSE 3105 4
13 24-59878-3 MD. MOBAROK HOSSAN SHOJIB CSE 3105 4
14 24-58267-2 MD. NAZMUL ISLAM KHAN CSE 3105 4
15 24-55974-1 MD. RIDOY HOSSEN CSE 3105 4
16 22-49205-3 MD. ROHAN ISLAM CSE 3105 4
17 24-58309-2 MD. SAEEF ANWAR CSE 3106 2
18 25-62077-2 MD. SAFOYOUN ISLAM EEE 3106 2
19 24-59424-3 MD. TAMIM MOLLICK CSE 3106 2
20 24-59869-3 MD. YASIR ISLAM CSE 3106 2
21 24-58076-2 MD.HASIBUL HASAN PABEL CSE 3106 2
22 23-52318-2 MOHAMMAD JEHAD CSE 3106 2
23 23-55113-3 NAFIZ AHMED CSE 3106 2
24 24-56320-1 RABITA SITTAIN CSE 3106 2
25 24-57722-2 RAGHIB RAONAK ISLAM CSE 3106 4
26 24-57524-2 SADNAN SHAHAD CSE 3106 4
27 23-50220-1 SARWAR JAHAN CSE 3106 4
28 23-53630-3 SK. MAHIN RAHMAN CSE 3106 4
29 24-59587-3 ZARIN TASNIM MARYAM EEE 3106 4
30 24-58672-2 ZINIA RAUHAT TAHA CSE 3106 4
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PRINCIPLES OF ACCOUNTING [B]
B

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
QUAZI NUR ALAM [2309-2334-2]

Column No.
1 23-54631-3 ABEAZ MOHTASIM CSE 5116 2
2 23-54713-3 AFIA THASNIM CSE 5116 2
3 25-61789-1 AL BUSHRATUN MAULA CHANDRA EEE 5116 2
4 23-50940-1 FAHAD HASSAN FAHIM CSE 5116 2
5 24-59638-3 FAYED NUR CSE 5116 2
6 23-52754-2 HALIMA TUS SADIA CSE 5116 2
7 24-55903-1 ISFAR EHSAN CSE 5116 2
8 23-53749-3 JANNATUL ANIKA ANWAR CSE 5116 2
9 24-55926-1 JAYED IBN KAWSAR CSE 5116 4
10 24-57226-2 KHANDAKER MAHBUB MORSHED CSE 5116 4
11 22-49103-3 KOUSHIKUL ISLAM CSE 5116 4
12 24-60282-3 MADIHA FERDOUS CSE 5116 4
13 23-50745-1 MD AKRAM HOSSAIN CSE 5116 4
14 22-47513-2 MD FAZLE RABBI SABBIR CSE 5116 4
15 24-59350-3 MD JARIF MAHMUD RAFIN CSE 5116 4
16 24-60473-3 MD RAKEBUL HASAN MILLAT CNCS 5116 4
17 23-54596-3 MD. ASHIQUR RAHMAN CSE 6103 1
18 24-59597-3 MD. FAHIM AHMED CSE 6103 1
19 23-52116-2 MD. JULPIKER AHMAD RAFI CSE 6103 1
20 24-56496-1 MD. MARAZ CSE 6103 1
21 24-56436-1 MD. ROHAN FARDOUS CSE 6103 1
22 24-60291-3 MD. SAHIB HOSSAIN CSE 6103 1
23 22-46896-1 MERAZUZZAMAN CSE 6103 1
24 24-60414-3 MUSFIKA ZARIN CSE 6103 1
25 24-59326-3 MUSHFIK MUBIN ARPON CSE 6103 3
26 24-60290-3 NAFISA SAIYARA CSE 6103 3
27 24-59518-3 NAZAT JAMAN CSE 6103 3
28 23-51573-2 NIPA AKTER CSE 6103 3
29 23-53661-3 NIRNOY AHMED NAFIUE CSE 6103 3
30 24-60471-3 PUJA CHAKRABORTTY CSE 6103 3
31 25-61307-1 RESAD ALAM EEE 6103 3
32 24-59379-3 SADMAN KABIR CSE 6103 3
33 23-52790-2 SAYED MILHAN TANZIL ANAS CSE 6105 2
34 25-61279-1 SAYELA ISLAM MISTU DS 6105 2
35 24-59529-3 SHEK ARMANUL HAQUE CSE 6105 2
36 24-59163-3 TAJKIYA ISLAM CSE 6105 2
37 24-57285-2 TALHA BIN JUBAER SAMMO EEE 6105 2
38 24-59850-3 TANISHA MAHZABIN TAYEEN CSE 6105 2
39 24-59584-3 TAUFIK AHMED CSE 6105 2
40 23-53724-3 USEN CHING URMILA CSE 6105 2
41 23-52120-2 ZAHID UL ISLAM CSE 6105 4
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PRINCIPLES OF ACCOUNTING [BB]
BB

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
MD. MAKSUDUR RAHMAN SARKER [0209-202-2]

Column No.
1 24-60388-3 ABDULLAH AL MAMUN CSE 6219 1
2 24-59475-3 ARAFAT AHMED RUSSEL EEE 6219 1
3 23-51910-2 ARKO PRAVO BARUA CSE 6219 1
4 20-43274-1 ASIF BIN HOSSAIN EEE 6219 1
5 25-61992-2 AVIJIT KANTI MITRA EEE 6219 1
6 24-60335-3 H M SHAHARIA TANVIR CSE 6219 1
7 24-58564-2 JOYA SHIL PIU CSE 6219 1
8 24-59221-3 MARFIN SAROWAR SOWAD CSE 6219 1
9 24-59782-3 MD FARDOUS MOSTAFA SAOM EEE 6219 3
10 24-60305-3 MD TANVIR AHMED TOKY EEE 6219 3
11 24-59241-3 MD. ABDUR RAFI CSE 6219 3
12 25-61656-1 MD. MEHEDI HASAN CSE 6219 3
13 24-57402-2 MD. REDWAN RAGHEB HASSAN EEE 6219 3
14 23-50493-1 MD. SHAFAYAT SOWDAGOR CSE 6219 3
15 22-49773-3 MD. SHAKILUR RAHMAN SAGOR EEE 6219 3
16 24-59275-3 MD. TANVIR KHAN CSE 6219 3
17 25-62656-2 MD. TASBIUL HASAN EEE 6219 5
18 24-59984-3 MD. WASI HASAN CSE 6219 5
19 24-59223-3 MD.MOJAHIDUL HASAN NAHIN CSE 6219 5
20 24-59767-3 MST. NUSRAT ZAHAN ZARIN CSE 6219 5
21 24-60393-3 MUHAIMIN AHMED RAZ EEE 6219 5
22 24-59271-3 NAFISA TASNIM RODOSHI CSE 6219 5
23 24-57911-2 RAHIMA SULTANA CSE 6219 5
24 24-60102-3 REDWAN MOHD MUKLES CSE 6219 5
25 24-59987-3 RIZWAN AHAMED CSE 9201 1
26 24-59277-3 ROUNUKUL ISLAM RAIHAN CSE 9201 1
27 24-59427-3 SAAD AHMOD CSE 9201 1
28 25-60546-1 SAFFAT ISLAM EEE 9201 1
29 24-57298-2 SAHADAT HOSSAIN RAHEEB CSE 9201 1
30 25-62663-2 SAKIBUL ISLAM EEE 9201 1
31 24-59817-3 SAMIHA TASNIM EEE 9201 1
32 24-60103-3 SHEIKH AL FATTAH CSE 9201 1
33 24-57166-2 SHOYEBUL ISLAM CSE 9201 3
34 24-57089-1 SIHAB KABIR Archi 9201 3
35 25-61018-1 SOURAV SAHA CSE 9201 3
36 24-58530-2 SURIYA TASNIM SUROVI CSE 9201 3
37 24-58095-2 SUSMIT SINHA SUPTA CSE 9201 3
38 24-59562-3 TANVIN SERAJ CSE 9201 3
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PRINCIPLES OF ACCOUNTING [C]
C

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
NIAZ MOHAMMAD [1301-1395-2]

Column No.
1 22-48184-2 A. S. M. MINHAJUL ISLAM CSE 1109 1
2 23-53286-3 A.M. SIFATUR RAHMAN CSE 1109 1
3 24-59797-3 AHAMMED TAHSIN FERDOUS EEE 1109 1
4 24-57889-2 AMITABA CHOWDHURY CNCS 1109 1
5 25-60532-1 ANTORA TASNIM OINDRILA CSE 1109 1
6 23-53852-3 ARAF EHSAN NINAD CSE 1109 1
7 25-61077-1 ARIF BILLAH FARDIN CNCS 1109 1
8 24-59619-3 ARIF MAHBUB PRADAN EEE 1109 1
9 24-58086-2 AS-SADIK OSHAN AHMED CSE 1109 3
10 25-62284-2 DEBASISH SAHA EEE 1109 3
11 24-60463-3 FAIRUZ NAWAR COE 1109 3
12 25-61483-1 JIHADUL MOTIN ORNOB CSE 1109 3
13 24-56304-1 KAZI MIFTAHUL ISLAM CSE 1109 3
14 23-51770-2 MAHBUB HASNAIN CSE 1109 3
15 25-62200-2 MANTAKA MAHDI FARDEEN EEE 1109 3
16 23-52279-2 MD .FOYSAL RAHMAN KHAN CSE 1109 3
17 23-54090-3 MD ARAFAT UDDIN CSE 1109 5
18 24-57828-2 MD RISHADUL ISLAM SOURAV CSE 1109 5
19 23-53531-3 MD TANVIR HOSSAIN CSE 1109 5
20 24-57824-2 MD. ASHIQUL ISLAM CSE 1109 5
21 24-59082-3 MD. RAJIB SHAHRIAR CSE 1109 5
22 24-58130-2 MD. SAIF AHMED CSE 1109 5
23 22-48346-3 MD. SHADAT ISLAM POLASH CSE 1109 5
24 24-59037-3 MD.NURONNABY EEE 1109 5
25 24-58669-2 MYSHA RAHMAN CSE 1110 2
26 25-60783-1 RAFSAN AZAD CSE 1110 2
27 23-54923-3 RAIYAN CSE 1110 2
28 24-58782-2 ROBIN SARKER CSE 1110 2
29 24-58365-2 SAKIB KAUSAR KABBO COE 1110 2
30 22-46981-1 SAKIBUL ALAM AL-AMIN CSE 1110 2
31 23-50525-1 SHARIN BINTE SHAFIQ CSE 1110 2
32 24-59489-3 SHOUMIC DAS RUDRA CSE 1110 2
33 23-53797-3 SHURJO KANTO DEY NILOY CSE 1110 4
34 23-51747-2 SHUVRATA BANIK SHUVO CSE 1110 4
35 23-54532-3 SM ABU WHORAIRA ASIF CSE 1110 4
36 25-61048-1 TAZ RIAN CSE 1110 4
37 24-59364-3 UMME HABIBA TANHA EEE 1110 4
38 23-52759-2 ZAFRIN ALAM TANHA CSE 1110 4
39 23-54438-3 ZENITH LUBABA KABIR CSE 1110 4
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PRINCIPLES OF ACCOUNTING [CC]
CC

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
SIAM MOHAMMAD [2502-2517-2]

Column No.
1 25-61416-1 ABDULLAH JUBAER CSE 1119 1
2 25-60858-1 ANINDYA KUMAR SAHA CSE 1119 1
3 25-60636-1 ARONNO ROY CSE 1119 1
4 25-61294-1 ASHA ROY CSE 1119 1
5 25-61439-1 AUNG LEIN THUN CSE 1119 1
6 25-62008-2 BIJOY CHANDRA DAS EEE 1119 1
7 25-61715-1 FARHIA ANJUMAN ARA PRITI EEE 1119 1
8 25-62235-2 FAZLEH SABBIR MOHAN EEE 1119 1
9 25-62538-2 GOLAM MASHRAFE UDOY EEE 1119 3
10 25-62009-2 HABIBUL HAQUE PRANTO EEE 1119 3
11 25-61005-1 ISTIAK AL SADI EEE 1119 3
12 25-60856-1 MAHMUD AMIN MUGDHO CSE 1119 3
13 25-60891-1 MD AHSAN HABIB EEE 1119 3
14 25-62258-2 MD MABRUR SHAHED KHAN EEE 1119 3
15 25-62590-2 MD SADMAN SIAM EEE 1119 3
16 25-62327-2 MD TANBIN ZAMAN ABIR EEE 1119 3
17 25-62338-2 MD. MUBTASIM BIN ISLAM EEE 1119 5
18 25-62837-2 MD. SAHIB ADOL SUN EEE 1119 5
19 24-59477-3 MEHRAB HASAN ARAF CSE 1119 5
20 24-57953-2 MOHAMMED JANE ALAM CSE 1119 5
21 25-60641-1 MST. AFROZA AKTER MITU CSE 1119 5
22 23-51427-1 MUHAMMAD ZAHIDUL ALAM CSE 1119 5
23 25-61417-1 MYMUNA RAHMAN MITHILA CSE 1119 5
24 25-61488-1 NASBIRUL ISLAM BHUIYAN CSE 1119 5
25 23-50180-1 NAZMUL HASAN MIAZI CSE 1120 2
26 25-61419-1 POPY ROY CSE 1120 2
27 25-60855-1 PUSHPITA SARKER CSE 1120 2
28 25-62519-2 REFAT HASAN EEE 1120 2
29 25-61420-1 RIDUONE KOWSAR ROMEL CSE 1120 2
30 25-61470-1 SAMANTHA ISLAM CSE 1120 2
31 25-60804-1 SAMIA AL TASIN CSE 1120 2
32 24-59060-3 SAMORPITA PAUL CSE 1120 2
33 25-61446-1 SANJIDA RAHAMAN RIDETA CSE 1120 4
34 24-60130-3 SHAHED REZA CSE 1120 4
35 25-60826-1 SHEIKH SHARIAR TAZ TAAHA CSE 1120 4
36 25-61292-1 SUDIPTO SAHA NILOY CSE 1120 4
37 24-57269-2 TAHMID CSE 1120 4
38 24-59698-3 TAKIA YASMIN CSE 1120 4
39 25-61394-1 ZUHAYER ANJUM CSE 1120 4
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PRINCIPLES OF ACCOUNTING [D]
D

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
SANJIDA AKHTAR [2001-2060-2]

Column No.
1 23-53345-3 AANIKA BINTEY SHAHID CSE 1111 1
2 23-53623-3 ABDUL AHAD KHAN CSE 1111 1
3 23-53677-3 ABISHAKE SINGHA CSE 1111 1
4 23-51972-2 AHMED ISTEAK TASIN EEE 1111 1
5 22-49977-3 DIGANTA BEPARI CSE 1111 1
6 21-45762-3 FARDIN ALIF CSE 1111 1
7 23-51559-2 FARHANA ZAMAN CSE 1111 1
8 23-52784-2 GOLAM NABI MAHIM CSE 1111 1
9 23-54018-3 H M SHAHRIAR CSE 1111 3
10 23-53987-3 IMRAN AHMED CSE 1111 3
11 24-57973-2 JANNATUL FARDUS NATASHA CSE 1111 3
12 23-52417-2 MAHMUD BIN MANNAN CSE 1111 3
13 24-60402-3 MAYSHA TABASSUM MUMU CSE 1111 3
14 23-54140-3 MD ARAFAT MAHAMUD CSE 1111 3
15 22-48855-3 MD MAHMUDUL HASSAN ARAFAT CSE 1111 3
16 23-53349-3 MD RADIUL HAQUE RADIT CSE 1111 3
17 22-48183-2 MD TAUHID ANAM CSE 1111 5
18 23-53735-3 MD. FAHID HOSSAIN ANOY CSE 1111 5
19 23-53267-3 MD. IMRAN NAZIR CSE 1111 5
20 23-53051-3 MD. OSMAN FARUK SIUM EEE 1111 5
21 24-57142-1 MD. SAMAYOUN HOSSAIN SIAM CSE 1111 5
22 23-51013-1 MD. TANJEMUL ISLAM CSE 1111 5
23 24-59143-3 MD.RAKIBUL ISLAM DS 1111 5
24 22-48594-3 MD.SAMRAT CSE 1111 5
25 23-52431-2 MISHRAT YASMIN HRIDI CSE 1112 2
26 23-54630-3 MOHAMMAD TAHMID IQBAL KHAN CSE 1112 2
27 24-60405-3 MOSAMMOT LIYANA AKTER CSE 1112 2
28 24-58604-2 S.M.JAKARIA ISLAM COE 1112 2
29 25-61526-1 SADIA MUSTARI CSE 1112 2
30 23-50868-1 SAKIB SADMAN CSE 1112 2
31 24-57952-2 SANJEDA SALIM ROSHNI DS 1112 2
32 23-55254-3 SHAFIULLAH KAWSAR COE 1112 2
33 22-47127-1 SHAH MUSTYAIM ANIK CSE 1112 4
34 22-49669-3 SHAHIL JAHAN HAQUE MAHI CSE 1112 4
35 24-56170-1 SUDIPTA CHOWDHURY TIRTHA CSE 1112 4
36 24-56070-1 SUMIYA AKTER SHIMU CSE 1112 4
37 23-50828-1 TAKEY OSMAN CSE 1112 4
38 25-60792-1 TAUASSUK IMAM TASRIK EEE 1112 4
39 23-51460-1 TIRTHA BANDAPADHYA EEE 1112 4
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SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
MD. MAKSUDUR RAHMAN SARKER [0209-202-2]

Column No.
1 25-61322-1 ADNAN JUNAED CSE 9202 1
2 24-58504-2 ANIK SARKER RUDRA CSE 9202 1
3 25-61942-2 ASIFUL ISLAM MAHIM EEE 9202 1
4 25-60755-1 FAHAD MOHAMMAD RATUL CSE 9202 1
5 25-60745-1 FAHIM SHAHRIAR SHOMIK CSE 9202 1
6 25-61116-1 FARIA JAMAN NIJHUM CSE 9202 1
7 25-61186-1 GAZI AHASAN ADIAT CSE 9202 1
8 25-60885-1 JANNATUL FERDOUS MAISHA CSE 9202 1
9 25-60750-1 KHANDAKAR SAMIUL HAQUE CSE 9202 3
10 22-48595-3 MD JANNATUL FIRDAUS RAYAT CSE 9202 3
11 25-61351-1 MD SADEK HOSSAIN CSE 9202 3
12 25-62710-2 MD. SAMI RAHMAN EEE 9202 3
13 25-62612-2 MD.AHASHAN HABIB EEE 9202 3
14 25-62809-2 MD.ATIF AHMED EEE 9202 3
15 24-60137-3 MD.SAMEER COE 9202 3
16 25-62079-2 MEHRAN MURTAIZ EEE 9202 3
17 25-61769-1 MISBAH UDDIN AHMED CSE 9202 5
18 25-60700-1 MOHAMMAD HOSSAIN MAHMUD CSE 9202 5
19 24-59382-3 MOHAMMAD MAHEDI HASAN PERVES EEE 9202 5
20 25-60732-1 MOUMITA DATTA TUSHI CSE 9202 5
21 24-57248-2 NABIL HASAN CSE 9202 5
22 23-54553-3 NAZMUN NAHAR JUHI CSE 9202 5
23 25-60637-1 NYEEM AL JAWAD CSE 9202 5
24 25-60846-1 OMAR BIN AMINUL HOSSAIN MORAD CSE 9202 5
25 24-58044-2 RAHAT NOOR CSE 9203 1
26 25-61299-1 RAPTIA NAIHAN CSE 9203 1
27 25-60718-1 S M ARIFUL ISLAM SHAWON CSE 9203 1
28 23-52780-2 SAAD ABDULLAH CSE 9203 1
29 24-59166-3 SAFIKA SARA SARJIN CSE 9203 1
30 25-62887-2 SAYEM AHMED SUNNY EEE 9203 1
31 25-60847-1 SAZIN ZAMAN RIMON CSE 9203 1
32 24-59056-3 SHADMAN SAKIB SHADHIN CSE 9203 1
33 25-60705-1 SHAHRIAR AHAMED BHUIYAN CSE 9203 3
34 24-57478-2 SHAIKH SABBIR AHMED CSE 9203 3
35 25-63000-2 SHIHAB BABU EEE 9203 3
36 24-60400-3 SUMAIYA TARANNUM COE 9203 3
37 25-60919-1 TAKIA TAJNEEM TITHI CSE 9203 3
38 25-61956-2 TAMIM AHMED EEE 9203 3
39 25-60848-1 TANIHA TANBIN AFRA EEE 9203 3
40 24-59671-3 TANVIR ISLAM JOY CSE 9203 3
41 25-60925-1 TASDID IBN SALAM RAHIK EEE 9203 5
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SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
SIAM MOHAMMAD [2502-2517-2]

Column No.
1 24-58664-2 A. B. M ABDULLAH AL MAMUN CSE 1103 1
2 23-53261-3 ABRAR SHAHRIER EEE 1103 1
3 24-57264-2 ADITYA SAHA ROY CSE 1103 1
4 25-62130-2 AHANAF THAMID ARIB EEE 1103 1
5 24-58442-2 AL SAMID CNCS 1103 1
6 25-60986-1 ASHIR INTESHAR RIFTY CSE 1103 1
7 22-48843-3 ATIK SAWAD CSE 1103 1
8 24-57284-2 BADHON ROY SHAMPA CSE 1103 1
9 24-57843-2 DEBABRATA NATH CSE 1103 3
10 24-56224-1 ISTIAK AHMED FAHIM CSE 1103 3
11 25-60784-1 JOY CHANDRA GHOSH EEE 1103 3
12 24-59804-3 KH. RADUAN AHMMED EEE 1103 3
13 24-57549-2 MAHIN AHMED AFNAN EEE 1103 3
14 24-59461-3 MAHMUD ABBUS SOMPOD CSE 1103 3
15 24-60444-3 MD ABID HASSAN CSE 1103 3
16 24-57370-2 MD AHNAF HOSSAIN CSE 1103 3
17 24-59456-3 MD AREFIN RAHMAN EEE 1103 5
18 24-59586-3 MD ATIKUL ISLAM RAKIB EEE 1103 5
19 24-58147-2 MD IBADAT HOSSAIN CSE 1103 5
20 24-57705-2 MD RAFIUR RAHMAN RAFIN CSE 1103 5
21 24-58120-2 MD. HISHAM SARKER CSE 1103 5
22 24-59502-3 MD. MARUF HOSSAIN OPU CSE 1103 5
23 24-59057-3 MD. RAHAD ISLAM CSE 1103 5
24 24-57384-2 MD. ROKUNUZZAMAN CSE 1103 5
25 23-53980-3 MD. TAFSIRUL NEWAZ CSE 1104 2
26 24-57316-2 MD. TANJIL ISLAM TAYEF EEE 1104 2
27 24-58119-2 MD.JALAL REDWAN RAHMAN CSE 1104 2
28 24-57830-2 MD.RAKIBUL HASAN EEE 1104 2
29 24-58126-2 MST. MAISHA AKTER NOWRIN CSE 1104 2
30 24-59751-3 RAKAYET HOSSAIN RAFI EEE 1104 2
31 24-60146-3 REFAYAT BINTA RAHIM ODDRI CNCS 1104 2
32 24-57606-2 RISALAT AHMED RASHKEY EEE 1104 2
33 25-60882-1 S M TAHSIN RAHMAN CSE 1104 4
34 23-52240-2 SAMIYA SIDDIQUA SYMPA CSE 1104 4
35 25-62062-2 SAZID RAHMAN EEE 1104 4
36 24-59545-3 SHARMIN JAHAN DIPTY CSE 1104 4
37 24-60201-3 SUMAIYA AKTER SHANTA CSE 1104 4
38 24-57699-2 TAKBIR JAMAN POROSH EEE 1104 4
39 22-49097-3 TWASIN ABDULLAH MAHMOOD CSE 1104 4
40 22-46051-1 ZAHID HASAN CSE 1104 4
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SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
MOINUDDIN AHMED [0909-925-2]

Column No.
1 25-61295-1 A.K.M SHARIF-UL AZAD TORUN CSE 5101 2
2 25-62468-2 ABEER AHMED AYON EEE 5101 2
3 24-60500-3 ABIDUR RAHMAN TAHAAN CSE 5101 2
4 25-62898-2 AFTAHIM JARIF ADIB EEE 5101 2
5 24-60487-3 AHMED MUJTABA MOINUDDIN FAHAD COE 5101 2
6 25-61041-1 AJMAIN MAHTAB DIP EEE 5101 2
7 25-62153-2 AMARTYA SEN EEE 5101 2
8 25-61976-2 AROBI KHAN ORNA EEE 5101 2
9 25-61145-1 BASIT HAMEEM CNCS 5101 4
10 22-47507-2 FAIAZ FARDIN TAHA CSE 5101 4
11 25-61987-2 HABIBA AKTER NISHAT EEE 5101 4
12 25-62034-2 IFTEKHAR MAHMUD ADIB EEE 5101 4
13 24-57534-2 K.M. NAYON HOSSEN EEE 5101 4
14 25-62886-2 MD ABDUS SAMI EEE 5101 4
15 25-61061-1 MD ABU NAFFI CSE 5101 4
16 25-62289-2 MD MOHAIMINUL ISLAM EEE 5101 4
17 25-62455-2 MD TAMZID HASAN KHAN EEE 5102 1
18 25-62139-2 MD YEASIN HAMIM EEE 5102 1
19 25-62301-2 MD. TASNIMUL HASAN EEE 5102 1
20 25-61105-1 MD. ZOBAIR BIN KHAN CSE 5102 1
21 25-62593-2 MD.ADIL AHANAF ROHAN EEE 5102 1
22 25-60590-1 MD.TOHIDUR RAHMAN CSE 5102 1
23 25-60827-1 MOHAMMAD ABDUR RAKIB EEE 5102 1
24 25-61548-1 MOHAMMAD ASADULLAH COE 5102 1
25 25-60592-1 MOHAMMAD MUSTAKIM CSE 5102 3
26 25-60551-1 MST. SURAIYA SULTANA EEE 5102 3
27 25-62084-2 MUHAMMAD ARIFUR RAHMAN EEE 5102 3
28 25-61085-1 MUSPIKA NUHAHIN PRIYA CSE 5102 3
29 25-62134-2 NUSAIBA AHMED NIHA EEE 5102 3
30 25-61665-1 PINAK KUNDU MANTHAN EEE 5102 3
31 25-61090-1 POLLY BISWAS CSE 5102 3
32 25-61106-1 RAFIA JANNAT MYMUNA CSE 5102 3
33 25-62589-2 RAFSUN AHMED NAVIN EEE 5103 2
34 25-61067-1 RIFATUZZAMAN PROVAT CSE 5103 2
35 25-60587-1 SAIMA SULTANA CSE 5103 2
36 25-62126-2 SALMAN SYEEM TAMIM EEE 5103 2
37 25-62821-2 SAZID UR RAHMAN EEE 5103 2
38 25-60626-1 SHAWLY AHMED CNCS 5103 2
39 22-47657-2 SHAYEN AHAMED DORPON CSE 5103 2
40 24-57941-2 SNIGDHA TABASSUM LABONNO CSE 5103 2
41 25-62124-2 SYED ZAHIAN HOSSAIN EEE 5103 4
42 25-62550-2 TAHMID HOSSAIN EEE 5103 4
43 25-62010-2 TONOSHREE SAHA EEE 5103 4

**************************************************End of List****************************************************

Semester :2025-2026, Fall - Final Term 6 - 1

Date: 05-Jan-2026 2:43 PM Page: 50 of 78



00770
PRINCIPLES OF ACCOUNTING [F]
F

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
MOINUDDIN AHMED [0909-925-2]

Column No.
1 24-57782-2 ANANDA DAS CSE 3117 2
2 24-59689-3 ATHAY ROY CHOWDHURY CSE 3117 2
3 24-59623-3 AYESHA SIDDIKA ATHOI EEE 3117 2
4 25-61906-2 FAIRUJ MASHIAT ATHENA EEE 3117 2
5 24-60093-3 FAIYAJ AHMED CSE 3117 2
6 24-59632-3 HUMAYRA KABIR JUI CSE 3117 2
7 24-58398-2 IFAZUL HOQUE BHUIYAN CNCS 3117 2
8 24-60382-3 IFTIKHAR RAHMAN EEE 3117 2
9 24-57469-2 ISTIAK AHMED RAHAN CSE 3117 4
10 24-59180-3 JUBAYER HOSSAIN EEE 3117 4
11 23-53989-3 KANIZ FATEMA MIM CSE 3117 4
12 24-59256-3 MANSIB CHOWDHURY EEE 3117 4
13 24-60374-3 MD GOLAM RABBANI SAJIB DS 3117 4
14 24-60104-3 MD INTEQUAB UDDIN AAYAN CSE 3117 4
15 23-50715-1 MD NAHIDUR RAHMAN CSE 3117 4
16 24-56725-1 MD THAUHIDUL ISLAM EEE 3117 4
17 24-60448-3 MD. ABRAR FAHMI CSE 3118 1
18 23-55045-3 MD. ASFAK AHMED EEE 3118 1
19 24-59100-3 MD. NAFI TANIM CSE 3118 1
20 24-57010-1 MD. REDWONULLAH RASHED CSE 3118 1
21 24-57539-2 MD. RIFAT UZ ZAMAN RAHI CSE 3118 1
22 24-58047-2 MD. SAIEDIL ARABE CSE 3118 1
23 24-57663-2 MD. SHARIAR RAHMAN SHANTO CSE 3118 1
24 24-60100-3 MD.AMINUL ISLAM EEE 3118 1
25 22-49313-3 MD.SAJJAD HOSSAIN MRIDUL CSE 3118 3
26 24-57650-2 MINHAZUL ISLAM HIMEL EEE 3118 3
27 25-61811-2 MOHAMMED RAIYAN BIN EMRAN EEE 3118 3
28 24-59772-3 MST. FATEMA AFROZ KOUNA CSE 3118 3
29 24-60084-3 MUHAMMAD SIFAT AL SAMI DS 3118 3
30 24-59706-3 REAZUL ARMAN RAFID EEE 3118 3
31 24-58546-2 RUBAYIA IBNATH RUBA COE 3118 3
32 24-60425-3 SABAH SHOYEB JAIMA CSE 3118 3
33 24-58146-2 SADIYA AKTER CSE 3119 2
34 24-59796-3 SAJJADUL HAQUE ROHAN EEE 3119 2
35 24-59575-3 SALEH AHMAD EEE 3119 2
36 24-59571-3 SAMIHA MAHMUD CSE 3119 2
37 25-62379-2 SHEIKH MD MOJAMMEL EEE 3119 2
38 24-56820-1 SHOUMIK SARKAR EEE 3119 2
39 23-51616-2 SHUFRIYER AHMED CSE 3119 2
40 23-55266-3 TAHIYA TASNIM EEE 3119 2
41 24-60248-3 TASMIN SAFA CSE 3119 4
42 24-59226-3 TAUSIF UL ISLAM CSE 3119 4
43 24-59072-3 ZARIN TASNIM SARKER CSE 3119 4
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Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
MD. MAKSUDUR RAHMAN SARKER [0209-202-2]

Column No.
1 25-60714-1 ABDUR RASHID CSE 9204 1
2 24-59092-3 ABIDA SULTANA CSE 9204 1
3 25-61629-1 AHNAF ISLAM MAHI CSE 9204 1
4 25-61282-1 AL ARFIN MARUF EEE 9204 1
5 23-55167-3 ANIK MISTRY CSE 9204 1
6 25-62526-2 ARPON GHOSE EEE 9204 1
7 25-62412-2 DHRUBO CHANDRA DAS EEE 9204 1
8 25-61296-1 FAHIM FOYSAL HREDOY EEE 9204 1
9 25-61422-1 FARDIN REZA EEE 9204 3
10 25-60640-1 FARDIN ZAMAN RESUN CSE 9204 3
11 25-60591-1 FARHAN HASEEN HAQUE CSE 9204 3
12 22-46391-1 FATEMA AKHTER CSE 9204 3
13 25-61216-1 MAHFUJ UL ALAM CNCS 9204 3
14 25-60685-1 MALIHA TABASSUM PRITHA CSE 9204 3
15 25-62422-2 MD SHAFIN MAHMUD EEE 9204 3
16 25-62141-2 MD. ADIL HASAN OMEDI EEE 9204 3
17 25-62792-2 MD. AL ASHRAFI SHAHED EEE 9204 5
18 25-60693-1 MD. IRFAN UDDIN CSE 9204 5
19 25-62320-2 MD. MEHERAZ MUBIN EEE 9204 5
20 25-60576-1 MD. NAFISH HASAN NIHAL CSE 9204 5
21 25-61565-1 MD. NAFIZUR RAHMAM SIYAM EEE 9204 5
22 25-62214-2 MD. RABIUL AUWAL ADAR EEE 9204 5
23 25-62472-2 MD. TASNIMUL HASAN ANIM EEE 9204 5
24 25-62598-2 MD. TAWHIDUJJAMAN TAWHID DS 9204 5
25 25-61865-2 MOHAMMED MEHEDI HASAN EEE 9205 1
26 25-60713-1 MST. NAFISA AUNZUM HAPPY CSE 9205 1
27 25-61870-2 NAFISA ANJUM EEE 9205 1
28 25-60643-1 NISHAT TAMANNA CSE 9205 1
29 24-58182-2 S.M. HASAN IBNE SENA CSE 9205 1
30 25-62545-2 SAADMAN KHAN ARITRO EEE 9205 1
31 25-60639-1 SADIKA RAHMAN CSE 9205 1
32 25-61427-1 SHAFIKA ISLAM TASIN EEE 9205 1
33 24-60407-3 SHAFIN RAHMAN EEE 9205 3
34 25-62658-2 SHAHRIAR AKTER EEE 9205 3
35 25-62655-2 SWRUP MAJUMDER EEE 9205 3
36 25-60692-1 TALHA MAHABUB IRFAN CSE 9205 3
37 25-60572-1 TANAYA AHMED RIFA CSE 9205 3
38 24-59081-3 TASIN RUBAET CSE 9205 3
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Class ID :
Course Title :
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SANJIDA AKHTAR [2001-2060-2]

Column No.
1 25-60744-1 ABDULLAH AL MOYED EEE 6106 1
2 24-58610-2 AL WASI ALOM PROMI CSE 6106 1
3 24-57853-2 ANINDITA DHAR CSE 6106 1
4 24-59178-3 ANUJ KUMAR GUPTA CSE 6106 1
5 24-59581-3 ARITRA DHAR CSE 6106 1
6 24-59195-3 ASFI HASAN UMI CSE 6106 1
7 24-59299-3 ASIF SARWAR CSE 6106 1
8 24-59637-3 AVISHEK SAHA CSE 6106 1
9 24-59336-3 FARHAN ISTIAK SIAM CSE 6106 3
10 24-59398-3 FATEMA AROBI CSE 6106 3
11 24-59556-3 ISHTIAQ AHMED CSE 6106 3
12 24-59634-3 JANNATUZZAMAN OISHI CSE 6106 3
13 24-59108-3 JESMIN AFROZ CSE 6106 3
14 24-59626-3 KAZI SHOVA ISLAM CSE 6106 3
15 24-60429-3 LABIB MD. ADIL AHSAN CSE 6106 3
16 24-57878-2 LIKHON SAHA RATUL CSE 6106 3
17 24-59161-3 MASUD MOTTAKI CSE 6107 2
18 24-57783-2 MD EFTAYER KOBIR TAYEF EEE 6107 2
19 24-59094-3 MD NUR SALAM CSE 6107 2
20 23-50236-1 MD RAKIBUL ISLAM AYON CSE 6107 2
21 24-59737-3 MD RIZWAN SAKLINE KHAN CSE 6107 2
22 24-59110-3 MD SHAKIB HASAN PRANTO CSE 6107 2
23 24-58313-2 MD. HASIN ANJUM NILOVE CSE 6107 2
24 24-59665-3 MD. MUNTASIR SADAT SAMI CSE 6107 2
25 24-57437-2 MD. SAJEED HASSAN CSE 6107 4
26 24-58561-2 MD.ARAFAT HOSSAIN CNCS 6107 4
27 24-60460-3 MD.MISHKATUL AMIN EEE 6107 4
28 24-58660-2 MINHAJUL ISLAM CSE 6107 4
29 23-51034-1 MOHAIMENUL HAQUE CSE 6107 4
30 24-57417-2 MOHAMMAD TAHLIL AL - RAIYAN CSE 6107 4
31 24-59005-3 MST. ANIKA TASNIM CSE 6107 4
32 22-46932-1 NISHITA SARKAR CSE 6107 4
33 24-59610-3 PRIYONTI DATTA CSE 6109 1
34 24-59585-3 SAUDIA KHANAM CSE 6109 1
35 24-59612-3 SHANTONU NAG ARJUN CSE 6109 1
36 24-59112-3 SHOUVIK GHOSH CSE 6109 1
37 24-57404-2 SHUAIB MAHFOOZ CSE 6109 1
38 23-54419-3 SOHANI MAZRUBA SHASHI CSE 6109 1
39 24-57498-2 SOUMETRO SEN KOUSHIK EEE 6109 1
40 24-58542-2 TARIQ SHAHNEWAZ AL RIYADH CSE 6109 1
41 24-59741-3 YASER CSE 6109 3
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Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
SAZIA AFRIN [1801-1840-2]

Column No.
1 23-55671-3 A S M SHAHJALAL CSE 9206 1
2 24-59807-3 ABDULLA AL FAHAD CSE 9206 1
3 24-60502-3 ABID MOOHTASIM IBNE ZOARDER EEE 9206 1
4 24-56870-1 AHNAF HASAN CSE 9206 1
5 22-49216-3 ANJUM UI HAQUE SIAM CSE 9206 1
6 24-60295-3 AZMAIN AHMED ALVEE CSE 9206 1
7 24-56107-1 EMAM HIJBULLAH CSE 9206 1
8 24-59152-3 FARHAN SADIK RAFI EEE 9206 1
9 22-47469-2 FATEMA TABASSUM KATHA CSE 9206 3
10 23-54833-3 HASIBUL ALAM CSE 9206 3
11 25-61433-1 KAZI SAJID AHMED CSE 9206 3
12 25-60654-1 MASHRUR MUBASHSHIR CSE 9206 3
13 23-55860-3 MD MAHABUB ALAM SHOHAG CSE 9206 3
14 22-48236-2 MD RADOAN RAHAT CSE 9206 3
15 25-60671-1 MD. ABU JAFOR TAIAR CSE 9206 3
16 23-51840-2 MD. ASHIKUR RAHAMAN CSE 9206 3
17 24-56464-1 MD. MUHTASIM RAHMAN SAMI CSE 9206 5
18 25-60645-1 MD. TANVIR AHMED CSE 9206 5
19 23-52649-2 MD. TOUHIDUR RAHMAN CSE 9206 5
20 25-60644-1 MD. YEASIR ARAFAT CSE 9206 5
21 24-57007-1 MOHIMIN SIKDER CSE 9206 5
22 23-51772-2 MST. HABIBA AKTHER NUPUR CSE 9206 5
23 23-53674-3 MST. TAHSINA AKTAR CHUMKI CSE 9206 5
24 24-57139-1 MUJTABA TAHMID SHABAB CSE 9206 5
25 23-50910-1 MURSHED AHMED CSE 9207 1
26 25-61435-1 RAKIBUL HASAN CSE 9207 1
27 24-59153-3 S.M. MASFIQUR RAHMAN EEE 9207 1
28 24-59776-3 SAIFULLAH MAHDI CSE 9207 1
29 24-59091-3 SANJIDA ISLAM SONY CSE 9207 1
30 24-59020-3 SHIDRATUL MUNTAHA PREOM EEE 9207 1
31 24-59491-3 TAHRIMA ISLAM TANHA CSE 9207 1
32 25-62201-2 TAQUI BILLAH ZUNAED EEE 9207 1
33 24-60299-3 YOUSHA IBN ASHRAF CSE 9207 3
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Course Title :
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DR. MD. SAZZADUR RAHMAN KHAN [2306-2266-2]

Column No.
1 24-58538-2 ADNAN MASHFI Archi 5107 2
2 22-47471-2 AL-NAHIAN ALAVI EEE 5107 2
3 24-59262-3 AMIT KUMAR PAUL CSE 5107 2
4 25-61046-1 ANIK CHANDRA DAS EEE 5107 2
5 24-58870-2 ATIA SANJIDA SAIMA Archi 5107 2
6 23-53395-3 FAHIM ISLAM EEE 5107 2
7 24-59006-3 FAHIMA AHAMED EPSI CSE 5107 2
8 25-61235-1 FARDIN ALAM SAHIL EEE 5107 2
9 24-57448-2 HALIMATUS SADIA CSE 5107 4
10 24-58427-2 HASIN SABERA SARA Archi 5107 4
11 24-59590-3 JOBAYER BIN SALEH CSE 5107 4
12 24-59101-3 K. M. NAFIM ISLAM CSE 5107 4
13 25-62075-2 KANIZ FATEMA ORIN EEE 5107 4
14 24-58263-2 MAISHA BINTE MOHIT CSE 5107 4
15 25-61092-1 MD ABABIL MURSALIN RUPOM CSE 5107 4
16 24-59591-3 MD MANIR HOSSAIN EEE 5107 4
17 24-58186-2 MD MERAZUL ISLAM EEE 5108 1
18 24-60458-3 MD. HASANUZZAMAN HASIB CSE 5108 1
19 24-60246-3 MD. ISTIAQ AHAMMED OMIT CSE 5108 1
20 24-59055-3 MD. JOHAER ALAM CSE 5108 1
21 24-60357-3 MD. SAKIB MAHBUB SAWRAV EEE 5108 1
22 25-60767-1 MD. TANBIR ISLAM EEE 5108 1
23 23-50628-1 MD. TAOFIM HOSSAIN CSE 5108 1
24 25-62290-2 MD.RIFAT AHMED EEE 5108 1
25 24-57794-2 MEHERIN NEHA CSE 5108 3
26 25-61226-1 MONIRUZZAMAN KHAN MOON EEE 5108 3
27 25-60561-1 PREONTI PAUL EEE 5108 3
28 25-61388-1 RAMISHA FARIHA ABONTY CSE 5108 3
29 24-59573-3 REBEKA SULTANA CSE 5108 3
30 25-61357-1 S M ROBAYET HOSSEN CSE 5108 3
31 25-62873-2 SAZZAD ZAHIR BHUIYAN EEE 5108 3
32 24-59549-3 SM AHAMMED NAFIZ CSE 5108 3
33 24-59404-3 SOMIYA BINTA SORNA CSE 5109 2
34 23-53190-3 SOYAIB HASAN SHISHIR CSE 5109 2
35 23-52109-2 SRABONTY CHOWDHURY CSE 5109 2
36 25-62212-2 SURJUSRI BOLAL EEE 5109 2
37 24-59676-3 TAMIMUR RAHMAN CSE 5109 2
38 24-57489-2 TARANNUM ALAM EEE 5109 2
39 25-61520-1 TRAYEE DAS CSE 5109 2
40 25-60911-1 VASKER SARKER CSE 5109 2
41 25-61508-1 WACIR REZA CHOWDHURY CSE 5109 4
42 24-59145-3 YEAMIN EBNE SHAKHOR CNCS 5109 4
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00798
PRINCIPLES OF ACCOUNTING [HH]
HH

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
SIAM MOHAMMAD [2502-2517-2]

Column No.
1 25-61487-1 ABU SALEH MOHAMMED SHOAIB EEE 3101 1
2 25-62522-2 ADEEB AHNAAF EEE 3101 1
3 25-62399-2 ASFAK IBNA HOSSAIN EEE 3101 1
4 23-54606-3 BIBEK HOWLADER CSE 3101 1
5 25-61677-1 FAIYAZ IBNA SHAWKAT CSE 3101 1
6 25-61102-1 FUAD HASAN CSE 3101 1
7 25-61263-1 JANNATUL NAIMA CHAMPA CSE 3101 1
8 25-60715-1 KAZI AL MAHI FARDIN LIKHON CSE 3101 1
9 24-59004-3 LAMIYA MAHMUD ANANNYA CSE 3101 3
10 25-61491-1 MD AFRIDI HASAN EEE 3101 3
11 25-62233-2 MD MUSTAKIM KAMAL EEE 3101 3
12 25-61058-1 MD SIHAN JAWAT SAFIN CSE 3101 3
13 25-62315-2 MD TOFAYEL AHMED EEE 3101 3
14 23-54628-3 MD. NIKSON ALI MRIDHA CSE 3101 3
15 25-63003-2 MD. RAFIUL BARI RAFI EEE 3101 3
16 22-46712-1 MD. SABBIR HOSSAIN ONIK CSE 3101 3
17 25-62430-2 MOHAMMMAD FUAD MONIR EEE 3101 5
18 25-62180-2 MOHAMMOD NAYEM EEE 3101 5
19 23-50233-1 MOSHAROF HOSSAIN DIPO CSE 3101 5
20 25-62167-2 MUBASSIR RAHMAN EEE 3101 5
21 25-62433-2 MUJTAHID-E-KHODA EEE 3101 5
22 25-61097-1 NAFISA MEHZABIN CSE 3101 5
23 25-60854-1 OMAYER HOSSAIN BHUIYAN CSE 3101 5
24 25-62697-2 RAFIA SULTANA FARHA DS 3101 5
25 25-60904-1 RAFIUL AHMED SAIM CSE 3102 2
26 25-62377-2 RAIYAN KAFI PROTTOY EEE 3102 2
27 25-61084-1 RAMISA AHMED CSE 3102 2
28 25-61103-1 SADIA ALAM RIMI CSE 3102 2
29 25-61339-1 SHAHADAT ISLAM RAIHAN CSE 3102 2
30 25-61255-1 SHAJADUL ISLAM SHOPNO CSE 3102 2
31 25-60593-1 SHIMUL SAMADDER CSE 3102 2
32 25-61156-1 SWARNADIP SARKAR CSE 3102 2
33 23-52020-2 TAHSINUL KARIM CSE 3102 4
34 25-62983-2 TALHA FAIYAZ DS 3102 4
35 25-60708-1 TANIMA DASH GUPTA CSE 3102 4
36 25-62834-2 TANVIR AHMAD RIFAT EEE 3102 4
37 25-61670-1 TASNIA LAMISA DS 3102 4
38 25-60706-1 TIRTHO PROTIM NAG CSE 3102 4
39 25-62411-2 TWAHA BIN MIZAN EEE 3102 4
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00773
PRINCIPLES OF ACCOUNTING [I]
I

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
MD. JOYNAL ABEDIN [1205-1314-2]

Column No.
1 24-57558-2 ABU NAYM SHAPNIK CSE 6110 1
2 24-58036-2 AYAN BISWAS CSE 6110 1
3 24-59968-3 AYSHA AFROSE DS 6110 1
4 24-59824-3 IBRAHIM MEEYAD CSE 6110 1
5 24-59520-3 KANGKHITA GHOSH JISHA CSE 6110 1
6 23-50075-1 KAZI SHAMSUZZOHA SHOEB CSE 6110 1
7 24-58203-2 KM. ISHMAM MORSHED CSE 6110 1
8 24-59921-3 MAHADI HASAN EMON CSE 6110 1
9 24-56241-1 MAISHA MUNAWARA EEE 6110 3
10 22-48393-3 MAYESHA FIROZE ROJA CSE 6110 3
11 22-47590-2 MD ASRAFUL ISLAM BABU CSE 6110 3
12 23-51322-1 MD AZMIR HOSSAIN EEE 6110 3
13 23-55234-3 MD IFTEKHAR ZAMI TURZO CSE 6110 3
14 23-53968-3 MD UMOR FARUK CSE 6110 3
15 24-57832-2 MD. ABU ZEMAM CSE 6110 3
16 23-52793-2 MD. AL-AKHIRUZZAMAN DORPAN CSE 6110 3
17 24-59167-3 MD. ROMAN SIKDER EEE 6110 5
18 24-57834-2 MD.FARABI RAFI CSE 6110 5
19 24-57360-2 MIFTAHUL JANNAT CSE 6110 5
20 24-60289-3 MIR MASHRUR ALAM CSE 6110 5
21 24-58815-2 NUZHAT IMAM CSE 6110 5
22 24-56819-1 REDWAN AHMED CHOWDHURY CSE 6110 5
23 24-56188-1 SADIA BINTA ISLAM MITU EEE 6110 5
24 24-60186-3 SADMAN SAMI CSE 6110 5
25 24-60359-3 SAIMA TABASSUM MARIA CSE 6111 2
26 24-60301-3 SAJID AHMED IFTY CSE 6111 2
27 24-57282-2 SHAHRIAR AMIN CSE 6111 2
28 25-60675-1 SHAIKH TAWKIR HOSSAIN CSE 6111 2
29 24-57980-2 SHIHAB UDDIN BHUIYAN CSE 6111 2
30 24-59861-3 SUMAYA AKTER RIFITA CSE 6111 2
31 24-58171-2 TANVIR MAHMUD SIYAM CSE 6111 2
32 24-56443-1 TASFIA RASHID DIYA CSE 6111 2
33 24-57854-2 TAUHIDUR RAHMAN CSE 6111 4
34 24-57844-2 WASIUR RAHMAN CSE 6111 4
35 24-58813-2 WOADUD ROWHA CNCS 6111 4
36 24-59749-3 YOUSOF HOSSAIN CSE 6111 4
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00799
PRINCIPLES OF ACCOUNTING [II]
II

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
BOHI SHAJAHAN [1005-1060-2]

Column No.
1 24-60365-3 AHSAN KABIR ARANNA CSE 9208 1
2 25-62011-2 AZIMUDDIN MIAH EEE 9208 1
3 25-61344-1 BARSHAN CHEASHTY CSE 9208 1
4 23-51019-1 JANNATUL MAOWA HOSSAIN MEEM CSE 9208 1
5 25-60850-1 KALPODIPA ASHRAF CHITTRA CSE 9208 1
6 24-59924-3 KAZI ABDULLAH UZAIR CSE 9208 1
7 23-53381-3 KHANDOKER SADIK AHSAN CSE 9208 1
8 25-60699-1 LAMIA ISLAM MIM CSE 9208 1
9 23-52979-3 LINDA MARIA GOMES CSE 9208 3
10 24-55959-1 MAHMUDUR RAHMAN MAHID CSE 9208 3
11 25-61347-1 MD SHEUM MONDOL CSE 9208 3
12 25-62051-2 MD. HABIBUR ZAMAN NAFIU EEE 9208 3
13 25-62836-2 MD. MOJAHIDUL ISLAM EEE 9208 3
14 25-62423-2 MD. OADUD JAMAN OASIF EEE 9208 3
15 24-55954-1 MD. SIAM KHAN CSE 9208 3
16 24-60110-3 MD. TAHMID HASIN CSE 9208 3
17 25-62832-2 MD.MAHAFUZ SALEHIN SHIHAD EEE 9208 5
18 25-62762-2 MD.MUSTAKIN BHUIYAN EEE 9208 5
19 24-60476-3 MD.RAJIBUL HAQUE COE 9208 5
20 24-57625-2 MOHIUDDIN RAFI CSE 9208 5
21 25-60930-1 MOHONA MUSARRAT CNCS 9208 5
22 23-51201-1 MST.SAYMA AKTER RITHY CSE 9208 5
23 25-62745-2 RATUL MAHMUD ROHIT EEE 9208 5
24 25-62507-2 SADIA AFRIN EEE 9208 5
25 24-57671-2 SAKIBUL ALAM KHAN CSE 9209 1
26 25-61354-1 SAMIULLAH AREFIN RIZVI CNCS 9209 1
27 24-57451-2 SAYED TANVIR AHMMED CSE 9209 1
28 23-52772-2 SHOHANUL ISLAM SHAPATH CSE 9209 1
29 24-59855-3 SHORMIN REZA SHORMI CSE 9209 1
30 25-62534-2 SUCHONA JAHAN JOYA EEE 9209 1
31 25-62454-2 SUMAIYA SABRIN EEE 9209 1
32 25-62030-2 TAHASEN AHAMED SHAKIL EEE 9209 1
33 23-51729-2 TAWHID EMAN MON CSE 9209 3
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PRINCIPLES OF ACCOUNTING [IPE] [A]
A

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
SANJIDA AKHTAR [2001-2060-2]

Column No.
1 24-58405-2 AFSHAR UDDIN JUBAYER IPE 6110 2
2 24-58657-2 ANIK ISLAM IPE 6110 2
3 24-57963-2 GAZI SYMUM AMIN IPE 6110 2
4 24-58867-2 HOSSAIN SADAB IPE 6110 2
5 24-59512-3 K. M. JARIF ABDULLAH IPE 6110 2
6 24-60297-3 M.A SALMAN RIDWAN IPE 6110 2
7 25-62646-2 MD SAYAD HOSSAIN IPE 6110 2
8 22-48654-3 MD SHAHARIAR ROHAN IPE 6110 2
9 22-49758-3 MD. MAHBUBUL ISLAM IPE 6110 4
10 23-53136-3 MD. NAHIAN NIBIR IPE 6110 4
11 25-61826-2 MD. RAFIUL ISLAM IPE 6110 4
12 24-58744-2 MUSHFIQUR RAHMAN TURJO IPE 6110 4
13 25-61712-1 NAFAUL HAQUE LABIB IPE 6110 4
14 25-61528-1 NASIM SARKAR MASUM IPE 6110 4
15 23-55206-3 RAMISHA AKBAR IPE 6110 4
16 24-58912-2 SABIKUN NAHAR NIKITA IPE 6110 4
17 24-58845-2 SADNAN RASHED IPE 6111 1
18 25-61850-2 TANVIR HOSSEN IPE 6111 1
19 25-62131-2 TAWHID ZAMAN ABRU IPE 6111 1
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00802
PRINCIPLES OF ACCOUNTING [IPE] [B]
B

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
R. TAREQUE MOUDUD [0501-371-2]

Column No.
1 22-49529-3 ABHISHEK SHARMA IPE 1111 2
2 22-49747-3 AFRA IBNAT PROGGA IPE 1111 2
3 24-57348-2 AHMED FAISAL IPE 1111 2
4 25-61796-2 ARIF MAHMUD IPE 1111 2
5 22-48493-3 ARIF RAOGIR IPE 1111 2
6 25-61938-2 EFTEKHAR JAMIL KHAN ALIF IPE 1111 2
7 24-58275-2 FAZLUL IBRAHIM LABIB IPE 1111 2
8 24-57971-2 FERDAOUS HASAN MUNNA IPE 1111 2
9 22-49872-3 ISHMAM ABRAAR SHAHAD IPE 1111 4
10 22-49552-3 JABIR IBN BASHAR IPE 1111 4
11 24-57328-2 JOY AMIN IPE 1111 4
12 24-58380-2 MD HASANUR RAHMAN IPE 1111 4
13 24-58872-2 MD JAHID HASAN IPE 1111 4
14 24-57594-2 MD SINAN MUZTABIR ASFI IPE 1111 4
15 24-57879-2 MD TAWFIQUE ISLAM TAIHAN IPE 1111 4
16 22-49748-3 MD. ASHRAFUL ISLAM IPE 1111 4
17 24-59780-3 MD. AYATUL ISLAM IPE 1112 1
18 22-49969-3 MD. FAHIM MUSTAKIM KHAN IPE 1112 1
19 25-61816-2 MD. MOHAIMINUL IRFAN IPE 1112 1
20 24-58187-2 MD. RUBAIT ISLAM IPE 1112 1
21 25-61952-2 MD. SHAHJALAL ALIF IPE 1112 1
22 22-46995-1 MD.MAHADI HASAN LIKHON IPE 1112 1
23 24-57573-2 MEHRAB BIN ALI NISSAN IPE 1112 1
24 22-48954-3 NAFIS UNFAL SARKER IPE 1112 1
25 22-49613-3 NAFIZ IQBAL BADHON IPE 1112 3
26 24-58172-2 RIFAD SORKER IPE 1112 3
27 22-48767-3 RINI AKTER IPE 1112 3
28 22-49491-3 RUPKATHA CHAKMA IPE 1112 3
29 22-49698-3 SAJID JAHAN SIDDIQUE IPE 1112 3
30 22-49151-3 SANIATUZZAMAN TONMOY IPE 1112 3
31 22-49138-3 SEHRISH TAAZWAR KHAN IPE 1112 3
32 22-49204-3 SHAAD SALMI AROSH IPE 1112 3
33 24-58137-2 SHADIA HOSSAIN IPE 1112 5
34 24-57505-2 SHAFKAT TAWHID SHAFIN IPE 1112 5
35 24-57884-2 SHAIKH HASNAT ZAMAN IPE 1112 5
36 24-57556-2 SNIGDHA DASH IPE 1112 5
37 24-58699-2 TANVIR AHMED SEYAM IPE 1112 5
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00774
PRINCIPLES OF ACCOUNTING [J]
J

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
DR. MD. SAZZADUR RAHMAN KHAN [2306-2266-2]

Column No.
1 24-59227-3 ADNAN AL SAYEEF EEE 6112 1
2 23-52228-2 ANAMUL HOSSAIN KHAN CSE 6112 1
3 24-56949-1 ARIFUL ISLAM DURJOY CSE 6112 1
4 23-54186-3 ARPITA SEN ARPA CSE 6112 1
5 25-61142-1 BASHIR SHADAB SULTAN CSE 6112 1
6 24-58308-2 FARHAN SADIK MANSIB CSE 6112 1
7 25-62794-2 FAYAD HOSSAIN CHOWDHURY CNCS 6112 1
8 23-51802-2 GOLAM MORTAZA CSE 6112 1
9 24-56972-1 KHALED BIN BASHAR CSE 6112 3
10 24-56735-1 LABIB RAHMAN CSE 6112 3
11 25-61032-1 M NAFIU HAQ CSE 6112 3
12 23-53396-3 MARIA BINTA HAQUE CSE 6112 3
13 23-50930-1 MD JUBAIR IMTIAJ CSE 6112 3
14 23-52207-2 MD MEHEDI HASAN CSE 6112 3
15 23-54529-3 MD SAMIUL HOQUE SAMI EEE 6112 3
16 23-54588-3 MD SHAFAYET KABIR HEMAL CSE 6112 3
17 23-53955-3 MD. MUSHABIR ANBAR ANIK CSE 6112 5
18 24-59985-3 MD. TASNIMUL HASAN COE 6112 5
19 23-54644-3 MD.HASIBUR RAHMAN ALIF CSE 6112 5
20 24-55933-1 MONIA ISLAM MUKTI CSE 6112 5
21 25-61101-1 MRIOMAN SAHA CSE 6112 5
22 21-45675-3 MST. MEFTAUL JANNAT CSE 6112 5
23 24-59173-3 MUHAMMAD ABDUL KADER CSE 6112 5
24 22-46969-1 NAFIS SALEH SABRI CSE 6112 5
25 23-52283-2 NOWSHIN TABASSUM MRIDULA CSE 6113 1
26 22-46724-1 PRITHWIB SPARSHAW CSE 6113 1
27 25-62785-2 RAHIN MAHROOF KHAN EEE 6113 1
28 23-54624-3 RIFA TAMANNA CSE 6113 1
29 25-63462-3 S M RAHI HASAN EEE 6113 1
30 24-59359-3 SABIKUNNAHAR CSE 6113 1
31 22-48486-3 SAFAYAT AHMAD ZAHIR CSE 6113 1
32 23-55156-3 SAKIF SHADAB SIFAT CSE 6113 1
33 24-56281-1 SHANJAD KABIR SHAKIL CSE 6113 3
34 23-52416-2 SHASHWATA BISWAS CSE 6113 3
35 22-48935-3 SK ASIF AHMED PRETHIBI CSE 6113 3
36 24-57468-2 SOHAG KUMAR SAHA CSE 6113 3
37 25-62244-2 SYED MAHIR FAISAL EEE 6113 3
38 24-59798-3 ZARIF ARIAN CSE 6113 3
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PRINCIPLES OF ACCOUNTING [K]
K

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
R. TAREQUE MOUDUD [0501-371-2]

Column No.
1 24-56490-1 ABDULLAH AL SIYAM EEE 6114 1
2 25-60674-1 ALI AHMED MASRIKI CSE 6114 1
3 24-57125-1 ANAS AHMED CSE 6114 1
4 24-59952-3 FAHIM MUNTASIR CSE 6114 1
5 22-49909-3 HASIBUL ISLAM NABIL CSE 6114 1
6 23-53957-3 ISTIAK RAIHAN BHUIYAN CSE 6114 1
7 24-59747-3 JUAYRIA KHAN MOON COE 6114 1
8 22-48974-3 KASHFIYA CSE 6114 1
9 22-49921-3 MARIA BINTE YOUSUF CSE 6114 3
10 23-50108-1 MD NAFIZ BHUIYAN CSE 6114 3
11 23-53350-3 MD SAKIB UDDIN CSE 6114 3
12 23-55144-3 MD. FAHIM SHIHAB RAFI CSE 6114 3
13 23-55212-3 MD. NAFIS-UL HOQUE BONDHON CSE 6114 3
14 24-59313-3 MD. SHAHRIAR KABIR SHAON CSE 6114 3
15 23-53036-3 MD.TAHMIDUZZAMAN CSE 6114 3
16 23-53218-3 MEHERAB HOSSAIN EMON CSE 6114 3
17 23-53948-3 MISKATUL HASAN MEDHA CSE 6114 5
18 24-60228-3 MOHAMMAD MUBASSHIR RAHMAN COE 6114 5
19 23-54450-3 MOHAMMAD SAMIN ULLAH ERAM CSE 6114 5
20 25-62533-2 MOHAMMED MAHIR ASHHAB EEE 6114 5
21 24-60177-3 MOHAMMOD NAFIS UL HAQUE KAFI EEE 6114 5
22 24-57175-2 MST. MOURIMA AKTER CSE 6114 5
23 23-50393-1 MUSHFIKA RAHMAN NIJHUM CSE 6114 5
24 23-55229-3 NASHIA HASSAN CSE 6114 5
25 23-53845-3 NISHAT TANZUM SUCHI CSE 6116 1
26 23-52182-2 NOUSHIN GAZI NUBLA CSE 6116 1
27 24-60194-3 PALLOBI MOJUMDER HENA COE 6116 1
28 24-60065-3 PAPPU ROY CSE 6116 1
29 23-53694-3 RUHUL AMIN RAKIB CSE 6116 1
30 24-56815-1 SARKER ABDUR RAHMAN CSE 6116 1
31 23-54688-3 SAYADA AFRIN ASHA CSE 6116 1
32 24-59444-3 SOUMYODIP DEB COE 6116 1
33 24-58720-2 SURAIYA TANJIN CSE 6116 3
34 24-59062-3 SYED NAHIDUR RAHMAN CSE 6116 3
35 23-53275-3 TAHMID AHMED ALVI CSE 6116 3
36 24-59513-3 TANMUN RAHMAN COE 6116 3
37 23-53125-3 TANZILA HOSSAIN TUSTI CSE 6116 3
38 23-53416-3 TOUHIDUR RAHMAN PANTHO CSE 6116 3
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00776
PRINCIPLES OF ACCOUNTING [L]
L

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
SANJIDA AKHTAR [2001-2060-2]

Column No.
1 24-60298-3 A.M. SHADMAN TUSIF NILOY EEE 3120 2
2 23-51570-2 AHSAN HABIB ERAM CSE 3120 2
3 25-61331-1 AIOYON KUMAR GHOSH EEE 3120 2
4 25-61563-1 ANKON SARKER CSE 3120 2
5 24-59631-3 ARIFUR RAHMAN CSE 3120 2
6 24-60461-3 FAHIM MESHBHA MIRAJ CSE 3120 2
7 24-59872-3 FAIZUL AZIM RAFI EEE 3120 2
8 24-60480-3 FARZANA SULTANA BITHY CSE 3120 2
9 24-57569-2 H. M SAJID RAHMAN RIFAT EEE 3120 4
10 25-62345-2 JAWAD NOOR AARTH EEE 3120 4
11 25-61378-1 KAZI FARHAN AHMED CSE 3120 4
12 25-61187-1 KAZI TANZIM HASAN CSE 3120 4
13 24-60170-3 LAYLA HELEN MEDHA EEE 3120 4
14 24-59684-3 MAHMUDUR RAHMAN CSE 3120 4
15 24-59158-3 MAIMONA TASNIM MAISHA CSE 3120 4
16 24-59628-3 MD MUSHFIQUR RAHMAN SAD CSE 3120 4
17 24-59338-3 MD SAJED FATEMI SABBIR CSE 3201 1
18 22-49715-3 MD SAYED HASAN CSE 3201 1
19 24-60312-3 MD SHAMIM HASAN RIDOY EEE 3201 1
20 24-59579-3 MD. MEHRAB HOSSEN CSE 3201 1
21 24-60368-3 MD. NAHID HASSAN EEE 3201 1
22 24-58148-2 MD. NAZMUS SAKIB COE 3201 1
23 24-60045-3 MD. NUHIT HASAN EEE 3201 1
24 24-57413-2 MD. SAIFUR RAHMAN CSE 3201 1
25 19-40857-2 MD. SAJIB MOLLA Archi 3201 3
26 24-60333-3 MD.TASMINUR RAHMAN RASHU EEE 3201 3
27 24-57430-2 MOSHIUR RAHMAN KHAN SABIT CSE 3201 3
28 24-59845-3 MST. EKRA MEHJIB EEE 3201 3
29 25-61632-1 NAIBUR RAHMAN NAFIS COE 3201 3
30 23-51644-2 NOORUZZAMAN CHOWDHURY CSE 3201 3
31 23-54493-3 NUSRAT JAHAN HIME EEE 3201 3
32 24-58341-2 PURNIMA BARUA CSE 3201 3
33 24-59079-3 RAISA HOQUE CSE 3202 2
34 24-59902-3 RUBAYET HASAN ADNAN TASIN EEE 3202 2
35 23-51912-2 SADIA AKHTER JUI CSE 3202 2
36 24-59068-3 SADIA RAHMAN ASHA CSE 3202 2
37 24-59084-3 SHAHRIN SAID SHIFA CSE 3202 2
38 22-49578-3 SHAIRA HASAN SUMAITA EEE 3202 2
39 24-58342-2 SM FAHIM MAHMUD NOOR CSE 3202 2
40 24-59197-3 TAFHIM UR RAHMAN CSE 3202 2
41 24-59340-3 TANVIR ANJUM MAHI CSE 3202 4
42 24-58678-2 TASNEEM NADID RAHMAN CSE 3202 4
43 24-60475-3 UTSHA PAUL CSE 3202 4
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00777
PRINCIPLES OF ACCOUNTING [M]
M

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
R. TAREQUE MOUDUD [0501-371-2]

Column No.
1 25-61381-1 ABDULLAH AL SHAHRIAR RATUL CSE 5110 2
2 25-61701-1 ABU SUFIAN NAFEES EEE 5110 2
3 25-62692-2 AFSANA SADIA MINA EEE 5110 2
4 24-57492-2 AFTABUL ISLAM TANIM EEE 5110 2
5 25-62689-2 ANDRIMA SARKER EEE 5110 2
6 25-61443-1 ANOL DAS CSE 5110 2
7 24-60283-3 ATONU HALDER EEE 5110 2
8 25-62217-2 CHOYON SAHA EEE 5110 2
9 25-62191-2 DEBOSRI DEB MOU EEE 5110 4
10 25-62585-2 ENAM AHMED EEE 5110 4
11 25-61064-1 FARDIN AHAMED EEE 5110 4
12 24-60396-3 FARZANA AKTER PRIYA CSE 5110 4
13 25-62103-2 GAZI ASIQUR RAHMAN EEE 5110 4
14 24-60040-3 HABIB ULLAH SHANTO CSE 5110 4
15 25-61555-1 JUMAEL HOSSAIN ABEER COE 5110 4
16 22-48939-3 KARIMA KHATUN CSE 5110 4
17 25-61395-1 MAHMUD HASAN SAIKAT EEE 5111 1
18 25-61735-1 MAHMUD HASAN SAWON EEE 5111 1
19 24-59596-3 MD ATIQUR ROHOMAN CSE 5111 1
20 25-62709-2 MD SHAIDUL ISLAM EEE 5111 1
21 25-61617-1 MD. MAZBA HUS SALIHEEN EEE 5111 1
22 23-54455-3 MD. MOHAIMANUL ISLAM EEE 5111 1
23 24-59038-3 MD. NUR HABIB EEE 5111 1
24 24-57491-2 MD. SAMIUL HAQ EEE 5111 1
25 25-61081-1 MD.RASHIDUL ISLAM CSE 5111 3
26 24-58096-2 MOHAMMAD ABID HASAN CSE 5111 3
27 25-61348-1 MUNAWAR MAHTAB TANZIM CSE 5111 3
28 24-60462-3 NASIK AHMMED NIROB CSE 5111 3
29 24-58046-2 NIYAMUL ISLAM NISHAD CSE 5111 3
30 25-61493-1 NOURIN JAHAN NOVA EEE 5111 3
31 25-62551-2 NUSAIBA NAJIB EEE 5111 3
32 25-60956-1 REHAN MAJID BARSHON EEE 5111 3
33 25-62236-2 RUDRA NILL ROY EEE 5112 2
34 24-58125-2 SAFAYET GAZI SOPAN CSE 5112 2
35 25-61937-2 SAJID AHMED EEE 5112 2
36 22-47872-2 SANCHITA MOON MOON CSE 5112 2
37 24-58232-2 SHIHAB AHMED MAHI COE 5112 2
38 24-60055-3 SM RAFSAN TARIQUE EEE 5112 2
39 24-56499-1 SUNBEEM ISLAM CSE 5112 2
40 25-61124-1 SYEDA RAFIA ISLAM MORIOM EEE 5112 2
41 24-59168-3 TAKRIM HOSSAIN BHUIYAN CSE 5112 4
42 25-60621-1 TURZAUN TABASSUM ANANNYA COE 5112 4
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Class ID :
Course Title :
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Room No.

Teacher :
MOINUDDIN AHMED [0909-925-2]

Column No.
1 24-59028-3 A.S.M. RIZWAN AHMED EEE 6201 1
2 23-53860-3 ABIR AL HASSAN CSE 6201 1
3 24-59728-3 ABU JUNAET CSE 6201 1
4 24-59725-3 ABU SAYEM CSE 6201 1
5 24-59027-3 ABU SINAN SHITHIL EEE 6201 1
6 24-59714-3 ADHDRITA RAHMAN CSE 6201 1
7 24-59731-3 AHAMAD FERDOS SAMI CSE 6201 1
8 24-59848-3 AMIT SAHA CSE 6201 1
9 24-59905-3 ARIN PATHAN CSE 6201 3
10 24-56963-1 EBTESHAM MD. SEYAM CSE 6201 3
11 24-59695-3 FATEMA TUZ ZOHRA CSE 6201 3
12 23-53114-3 IMAMUL ISLAM SHIHAB CSE 6201 3
13 24-59910-3 IMRAN MAHMUD CSE 6201 3
14 24-59863-3 KHADIZA AKTER MARIA CSE 6201 3
15 24-58039-2 MARAZ HOSSAIN CSE 6201 3
16 24-59535-3 MASHRIKA FERDOUSE HAQUE CSE 6201 3
17 24-57153-1 MD MRIDUL ISLAM CSE 6201 5
18 24-59150-3 MD. ARIF RAYHAN EEE 6201 5
19 22-49840-3 MD. IMRUL KAYES CSE 6201 5
20 24-57472-2 MD. KHAIRUL BASAR RABBY EEE 6201 5
21 24-57400-2 MD.MUFIDUL KABIR SIDDIQUE EEE 6201 5
22 24-57517-2 MEHADI KABIR EMON CSE 6201 5
23 24-60469-3 MST. FARZANA ALI EEE 6201 5
24 24-57965-2 MUNTAHA ISMAIL RAISA CSE 6201 5
25 24-59414-3 NAFIM INTESAR EEE 6202 1
26 24-58080-2 NURAIN AKTER RAYMA CSE 6202 1
27 24-57277-2 PROTIKHA HIRA TANWI CSE 6202 1
28 23-51728-2 RAMISA ANAN HRIDI CSE 6202 1
29 25-60813-1 REDWAN AHMED CSE 6202 1
30 24-58230-2 REDWAN RIZVI CSE 6202 1
31 24-59730-3 RIFAT HOSSEN CSE 6202 1
32 25-62409-2 ROBAYET RABBI SRABON EEE 6202 1
33 24-60129-3 ROKTIM FAGUN CSE 6202 3
34 24-56603-1 SABBIR AHAMMED EEE 6202 3
35 24-57218-2 SABBIR AHMED TALHA CSE 6202 3
36 24-59876-3 SHORIFUL ISLAM APU CSE 6202 3
37 24-60268-3 TABASSUM BINTE MOSTAFIZ EEE 6202 3
38 24-59732-3 TANJIBUL AREFIN CSE 6202 3
39 24-57426-2 TANVIR HASSAN SHUVO CSE 6202 3
40 24-57118-1 THALLA SADIK ARONNO CSE 6202 3
41 24-59325-3 TONMOY KUMAR DEY CSE 6202 5
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Class ID :
Course Title :
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Room No.

Teacher :
DR. MD. SAZZADUR RAHMAN KHAN [2306-2266-2]

Column No.
1 24-57727-2 ABDULLAH AL MAMUN CSE 3203 2
2 24-59083-3 ABIDA SIDDIQA SHUSMI CSE 3203 2
3 25-60555-1 AFROJA AKTER RUPA CSE 3203 2
4 24-59090-3 ALOCK DAS JOY CSE 3203 2
5 24-59657-3 ARAFAT AHAMED RONY EEE 3203 2
6 25-60579-1 DIPU KANTI SARKER CSE 3203 2
7 23-50959-1 DURJOY PODDER CSE 3203 2
8 24-57387-2 INTEESAR AHMED CSE 3203 2
9 24-59073-3 JOYETA DEB RIYA CSE 3203 4
10 24-60097-3 MAHDIUZZAMAN NISHAT CSE 3203 4
11 24-59088-3 MAHFUZ IBN ALAMGIR CSE 3203 4
12 25-62037-2 MAHIUN CHOWDHURY EEE 3203 4
13 24-59076-3 MARIOUM SADIA CSE 3203 4
14 24-57813-2 MD HASIBUR RAHMAN NIZRAN EEE 3203 4
15 24-59394-3 MD ISHMAM MAHDI AKANDA EEE 3203 4
16 24-59075-3 MD JOBAYER CSE 3203 4
17 24-59995-3 MD LABIB AL TASFI CSE 3204 1
18 24-59476-3 MD SHARAFAT HOSSIN SAMIR EEE 3204 1
19 24-59927-3 MD. ETTEHAZUL HAQ RICKY CSE 3204 1
20 25-60562-1 MD. HASNAIN AL ZUBAYER CSE 3204 1
21 24-57753-2 MD. JAHEDUL HAQUE CSE 3204 1
22 25-60559-1 MD. MAHMUDUL HASAN SAJID MOLLAH CSE 3204 1
23 24-60300-3 MD. MONTASIN MAMUN CSE 3204 1
24 24-59104-3 MD. SAYIM MAHAMUD CSE 3204 1
25 24-59070-3 MD. SHAH HABIB LIKHON CSE 3204 3
26 24-59099-3 MD. SIAM TASBIR CSE 3204 3
27 24-58430-2 MD. ZAHID HASAN CNCS 3204 3
28 25-62211-2 MD.MAHBUB ALAHI AL MAHIN EEE 3204 3
29 24-59093-3 MD.TAJRIAN ISLAM PATWARY CSE 3204 3
30 24-59106-3 MOHAMMAD TANZIMUL ISLAM SAMIN CSE 3204 3
31 24-59931-3 MOST. AYSHA NUSHRAT SNEHA CSE 3204 3
32 24-59096-3 MST. ISRAT JAHAN LABONNOW CSE 3204 3
33 24-57544-2 MST. MAISHA MORIOM CSE 3205 2
34 24-59777-3 NAFE AL FUAD CSE 3205 2
35 24-59457-3 NAZIFA TABASSUM CSE 3205 2
36 24-57724-2 SADAT RAHMAN SAMI CSE 3205 2
37 25-62592-2 SADMAN KHONDOKER NAFIZ EEE 3205 2
38 24-59074-3 SHADMAN ZIHAD CSE 3205 2
39 25-62556-2 SHAJEDUL ISLAM MITUL EEE 3205 2
40 24-59095-3 SUDIPTA CHANDRA KHA RAHUL CSE 3205 2
41 22-48193-2 SYED RAFAYET ISLAM CSE 3205 4
42 24-59448-3 TANZIM AHAMMAD CSE 3205 4
43 24-59763-3 YAMIN SHAIKH CSE 3205 4
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Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
SIAM MOHAMMAD [2502-2517-2]

Column No.
1 24-59765-3 AFRA IBNAT LUBABA CSE 6203 1
2 25-61540-1 ANIRUDDHA ROY SIMANTO DS 6203 1
3 24-60021-3 ANISUL ISLAM CSE 6203 1
4 25-61638-1 ASRIN JAHAN IPSHITA DS 6203 1
5 24-60003-3 DIBA BISWAS CSE 6203 1
6 25-61598-1 FAHAD EEE 6203 1
7 25-60778-1 FERDOUS AHMED CSE 6203 1
8 25-62035-2 IMTIAJ AHMMED MAHADI EEE 6203 1
9 25-61373-1 IMTIHAN MUTAWASIT FARABI EEE 6203 3
10 24-57365-2 M. A. N. FUAD CSE 6203 3
11 24-59293-3 MAHFUZUR RAHMAN TONIM COE 6203 3
12 24-59369-3 MD BADRUDDUZA CSE 6203 3
13 24-56101-1 MD EKBAL KABIR CSE 6203 3
14 25-61409-1 MD SADAT HOSSAIN ECON DS 6203 3
15 25-61386-1 MD. ADNAN SAMEER EEE 6203 3
16 25-60802-1 MD. RIFAT MAHDI RAFI EEE 6203 3
17 23-51330-1 MD.JUBIAR HOSSAIN CSE 6203 5
18 25-61172-1 MD.SAHAD RAFI SAHIB EEE 6203 5
19 24-55936-1 MEHEDI IQBAL IFAD CSE 6203 5
20 24-59366-3 MOHAMMAD RABIUL HOQUE CSE 6203 5
21 25-61466-1 MOHYMEN HOSSAIN EEE 6203 5
22 24-59940-3 MST.JANNATUL FERDOUS MIM CSE 6203 5
23 25-60651-1 MUSHABBIR HOSSAIN EEE 6203 5
24 25-61028-1 NIMUR RAHMAN SIAM EEE 6203 5
25 24-58631-2 NUSHRAT JAHAN CSE 6204 1
26 24-59939-3 RAISA ZABIN CSE 6204 1
27 22-46556-1 RIMON AHMED SOHEL CSE 6204 1
28 24-60119-3 ROWNOK RASHID SHONDHI EEE 6204 1
29 24-59755-3 RUHUL AMIN RONY CSE 6204 1
30 24-60005-3 SABERA SADIKA CSE 6204 1
31 24-59181-3 SAIN E MONG MARMA CSE 6204 1
32 25-62087-2 SAMIN REZA EEE 6204 1
33 23-52756-2 SHAFAYAT BIN MAJHAR CSE 6204 3
34 25-60959-1 SHOVA HASAN CSE 6204 3
35 25-61098-1 SYEDA AZRA AREFIN CSE 6204 3
36 25-61004-1 YEAMIM AHAMAD CSE 6204 3
37 24-59994-3 YEAMIN HASSAN KHAN CSE 6204 3
38 25-62618-2 ZAWAD AMIN ZISAN EEE 6204 3
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DR. MD. SALAH UDDIN RAJIB [1408-1536-2]

Column No.
1 24-59769-3 ABDUL MOHAIMINUL MAHIR EEE 1105 1
2 25-61095-1 ABIR RAYHAN CSE 1105 1
3 24-59604-3 AHNAF AZMAIN ANIK CSE 1105 1
4 24-59801-3 AHNAF TAHMID ISHRAQ CSE 1105 1
5 23-54916-3 AMENA BEGUM CSE 1105 1
6 24-59201-3 APURBO KUMAR RAY JOY CSE 1105 1
7 24-57577-2 FARDIN HOSSAIN CSE 1105 1
8 24-60398-3 ISRAT JAHAN ELA CSE 1105 1
9 24-60206-3 JOBAYER AHMED REMON CNCS 1105 3
10 24-59678-3 KAWSER AHMED NILOY CNCS 1105 3
11 24-59524-3 MD SHAHRIAR HOSEN TANVIR CSE 1105 3
12 22-47887-2 MD. ADIB RAHMAN CSE 1105 3
13 24-59268-3 MD. MAHFUZUR RAHMAN CSE 1105 3
14 24-60157-3 MD. NAFIS SALIM CSE 1105 3
15 24-60316-3 MD. RAGIB INTISAR CSE 1105 3
16 23-53039-3 MD. TANVIR CSE 1105 3
17 24-60155-3 MD.FAIYAZ SAMIN CSE 1105 5
18 24-59853-3 MD.MASUM MUSHFIQ RASEL CSE 1105 5
19 25-61232-1 MD.RAWNAK AZAD EEE 1105 5
20 24-60322-3 MD.TAHMIDUL HASAN TONOY CSE 1105 5
21 25-60638-1 MOHAMMAD JUBAIR JAWAD CSE 1105 5
22 24-60221-3 MOHAMMAD SALMAN SULTAN CSE 1105 5
23 24-59347-3 MOHAMMED NAIMUL ALAM CHY CSE 1105 5
24 24-58009-2 MOHAMMOD ASHRAFUL ISLAM CSE 1105 5
25 25-60851-1 MST. IFFAT TASNIM NIHA CSE 1106 2
26 24-60493-3 MUHAMMED WAJIB CHOWDHURY CSE 1106 2
27 24-60383-3 NAFSIM AREFIN RIZUM CSE 1106 2
28 24-59144-3 NILURMI SHUDDHO ROY CNCS 1106 2
29 25-60948-1 NOWSHIN AMIN NIJHUM CSE 1106 2
30 24-59247-3 RAFSAN JANI SWADHIN EEE 1106 2
31 25-61855-2 REFAYET HASAN RODSHI EEE 1106 2
32 24-59240-3 SAMEEN ISHMAM TASHAN CSE 1106 2
33 24-59918-3 SANDIP DAS CSE 1106 4
34 24-60317-3 SANJANA SHAYLA RIPA CSE 1106 4
35 23-55222-3 SAYEDUR RAHMAN LEON CSE 1106 4
36 24-59352-3 SHEIKH MD. KHUBAIB CHOWDHURY CSE 1106 4
37 24-60205-3 TAHMID HAQUE NABIL DS 1106 4
38 24-59030-3 TANVIR SIDDIQUE EEE 1106 4
39 24-60367-3 UDOY SAHA CSE 1106 4
40 24-60324-3 WAHID HASAN CSE 1106 4
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Class ID :
Course Title :
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Room No.

Teacher :
MD. SHOFIQUL ISLAM [0105-134-2]

Column No.
1 25-62151-2 ABHIJIT MALAKER ANINDYA EEE 5113 1
2 25-61078-1 ABU ARMAN SAJID EEE 5113 1
3 25-60580-1 ADILAH RAHMAN TITLY CSE 5113 1
4 24-59466-3 AFIYA HOSEN ZEBA EEE 5113 1
5 25-60834-1 AHANAF TAHMID AL MAHMUD APURBO CNCS 5113 1
6 24-60311-3 AHNAF ABDULLAH CSE 5113 1
7 25-62002-2 ANUSKA MEHJABIN MARJAN EEE 5113 1
8 25-60829-1 ARMAN HOSSAN AKIB EEE 5113 1
9 24-60464-3 DIP GHOSH EEE 5113 3
10 25-60537-1 HIMEL BARUA SUNNY EEE 5113 3
11 25-61726-1 M.FAHMIDUL KABIR EEE 5113 3
12 25-61396-1 MAHIN SHAHRIER CSE 5113 3
13 25-61860-2 MD NAZMUL HAQUE SHUVO EEE 5113 3
14 24-59175-3 MD TAHMID FAIYAZ CSE 5113 3
15 25-61817-2 MD. ABU MUSAB EEE 5113 3
16 25-62891-2 MD. HASAN MAHMUD EEE 5113 3
17 25-61927-2 MD. JAFRUL ALAM KHAN EEE 5114 2
18 25-61127-1 MD. MAHIR LABIB ANTIK EEE 5114 2
19 25-61479-1 MD. MOINUDDIN MAMTAZ EEE 5114 2
20 25-61338-1 MD. NAFIS IBNE AZAD CSE 5114 2
21 25-61832-2 MD. RAFIUL KARIM RAFI EEE 5114 2
22 25-60853-1 MD.ABDULLAH AL MAMUN CSE 5114 2
23 25-61088-1 MD.BAITUL ABEDEEN BARSHON EEE 5114 2
24 24-58178-2 MD.NIBIR AHMED CSE 5114 2
25 25-61043-1 MIRZA NURRUZZAMAN DRUBO EEE 5114 4
26 24-59220-3 MOST. TANZILA AKTAR BRISTY CSE 5114 4
27 25-61878-2 NABIR HASAN EEE 5114 4
28 25-61257-1 NAHIDUR RAHMAN CSE 5114 4
29 25-62621-2 NAZMUL ISLAM EEE 5114 4
30 25-61180-1 ONIMA BUSHRA RIMU CSE 5114 4
31 25-61834-2 RAIEEDA ARSHAD EEE 5114 4
32 24-60053-3 RAJON KANTI BISWAS RANJU EEE 5114 4
33 25-61885-2 REDUWAN AHMED EEE 5115 1
34 24-59239-3 S.M ARIFUR RAHMAN SHIHAB CSE 5115 1
35 25-61914-2 SAMI HOSSAIN EEE 5115 1
36 25-61245-1 SAYMOON ISLAM CSE 5115 1
37 25-60957-1 SHUVADWIP DHAR EEE 5115 1
38 25-61256-1 SNEHA RAHMAN EEE 5115 1
39 25-61349-1 TAHMID REZA ORNAB MIAZI CSE 5115 1
40 25-62227-2 TANBIR HASAN SHANTO EEE 5115 1
41 25-60583-1 TANUSHREE SAHA CSE 5115 3
42 25-61398-1 TOHA KARIM CSE 5115 3
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Class ID :
Course Title :
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Room No.

Teacher :
NIAZ MOHAMMAD [1301-1395-2]

Column No.
1 23-50763-1 ANUP ACHARJEE CSE 1113 1
2 24-57974-2 ARIFIN ISLAM RAFIH CSE 1113 1
3 24-58158-2 ARNAB ROY CSE 1113 1
4 24-58056-2 DEWAN FATIN ARMAN CSE 1113 1
5 24-57811-2 FAHIM HASAN CSE 1113 1
6 22-48591-3 FAZLE RABBI ABIR CSE 1113 1
7 23-53832-3 HASIBUL HASAN MD. MAHIN CSE 1113 1
8 24-57205-2 KARIMA ISLAM MIM CSE 1113 1
9 24-57836-2 MARIA SULTANA ALIF CSE 1113 3
10 24-59783-3 MASTURA ZAHAN SAIMA CSE 1113 3
11 24-58307-2 MAZHARUL HOQUE CSE 1113 3
12 24-59051-3 MD ABID ISTIAK MESBAH CHOWDHURY CSE 1113 3
13 24-59990-3 MD. AREFIN ISLAM RAIYAN CSE 1113 3
14 25-62179-2 MD. EAS UDDIN EEE 1113 3
15 25-60702-1 MD. HASIBUR RAHMAN CSE 1113 3
16 24-60422-3 MD. MASHFIQUR RAHMAN CSE 1113 3
17 24-59390-3 MD. MINHAJ UDDIN CSE 1113 5
18 24-60436-3 MD. MUJAHIDUL ISLAM CSE 1113 5
19 24-59184-3 MD. NAIEM UDDIN CSE 1113 5
20 24-58218-2 MD. RAGIB HOSSAIN CSE 1113 5
21 24-57362-2 MD. SAMI CSE 1113 5
22 24-57371-2 NABILA ISLAM CSE 1113 5
23 24-58622-2 NADIM JAHAN MUSA CSE 1113 5
24 23-53491-3 NUSRAT JAHAN SHARNA CSE 1113 5
25 24-59877-3 PRAMA DEY CSE 1114 2
26 23-55608-3 RAGIB AHSAN EEE 1114 2
27 24-57494-2 S.M.NAYEEM FERDOUS SAMIR CSE 1114 2
28 23-54513-3 SADIA AFRIN CSE 1114 2
29 24-60421-3 SANJIDA SHARIF CSE 1114 2
30 24-57857-2 SEYAM RAHMAN NAYEM CSE 1114 2
31 24-59743-3 SHAHRIAR AHMED CSE 1114 2
32 24-57823-2 SHANAWAYZ MHAMUD CSE 1114 2
33 24-58164-2 SHANZIDA AKTER MIM CSE 1114 4
34 24-60459-3 SIMANTO SAHA CSE 1114 4
35 23-53471-3 TAMANNA DILSHAD PHUL CSE 1114 4
36 23-53458-3 TAOHID BIN MANIK CSE 1114 4
37 24-57821-2 TAZWAR AHAMED TASIN CSE 1114 4
38 24-57825-2 TORIQUL ISLAM CSE 1114 4
39 23-54504-3 UMMAY SALMA CSE 1114 4
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Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
MD. SHOFIQUL ISLAM [0105-134-2]

Column No.
1 24-59970-3 AHAMED MOINUDDIN RAIYAN CSE 6205 1
2 24-59454-3 AHOSAN SHARIF NAFI EEE 6205 1
3 24-59294-3 AL MAHMUD CSE 6205 1
4 24-59105-3 AMIN-AL-NUR CSE 6205 1
5 25-62956-2 AMLAAN CHOWDHURY CSE 6205 1
6 24-58408-2 ARIF HASANAT CSE 6205 1
7 25-62017-2 ARMAN AZOM EEE 6205 1
8 24-60090-3 FARIHA FARZANA CSE 6205 1
9 24-59319-3 FAWZIA FARIHA CHOWA CSE 6205 3
10 24-59960-3 K.M.MEHEDI HASSAN EEE 6205 3
11 24-59327-3 KAMRUL HASAN CSE 6205 3
12 24-59955-3 KAZI ABDUL MAZED CSE 6205 3
13 24-59954-3 LAMIA ISLAM AHONA CSE 6205 3
14 24-59284-3 M.M.FARDIN HASAN CSE 6205 3
15 24-59281-3 MAHRAJ UDDIN CSE 6205 3
16 24-59291-3 MD GOLAM AL NAHIAN ABID CSE 6205 3
17 25-62735-2 MD SIRAT SARWAR EEE 6205 5
18 24-59516-3 MD. ABDUS SAMI FARHAN CSE 6205 5
19 24-58463-2 MD. AHNAF ATEF MOHTASIN CSE 6205 5
20 22-47311-1 MD. FAHMID RAHMAN SHIFAT CSE 6205 5
21 24-59795-3 MD. FARDIN ABRAR EEE 6205 5
22 24-59553-3 MD. RIMANUL ISLAM TALUKDER CSE 6205 5
23 24-57172-2 MD. WASEE SHAHARIAR CSE 6205 5
24 24-59337-3 MD.AKASH ALI MONDOL CSE 6205 5
25 24-57633-2 MD.RASHIDUL ISLAM KHAN CSE 6207 1
26 24-56991-1 MEHEDI AHMED CSE 6207 1
27 24-60106-3 MEZBAHUL KARIM CSE 6207 1
28 24-60011-3 MOHTASIM MOHAMMAD SHAHRIAR CSE 6207 1
29 24-59391-3 MST. AFIA TABASSUM SNEHA CSE 6207 1
30 24-59935-3 NASIK NAFIZA USHIN CSE 6207 1
31 24-59331-3 PADMASREE SAHA CSE 6207 1
32 24-57463-2 RAFID HOSSAIN CSE 6207 1
33 24-59971-3 RATUL HASAN CSE 6207 3
34 24-58619-2 S.M MAHMUDUL MASUD CSE 6207 3
35 24-59521-3 SADMAN ISLAM CSE 6207 3
36 24-57552-2 SAFAT MAHADI ARONNO CSE 6207 3
37 24-59949-3 SAHARIAR AHMED TAHAN CSE 6207 3
38 24-58343-2 SAMIHA TASNIM CSE 6207 3
39 24-59248-3 SHOHIDUL ISLAM CSE 6207 3
40 24-60133-3 SUPRIYA CHAKRABORTY CSE 6207 3
41 24-58920-2 TABASSUM MARIA EEE 6207 5
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Class ID :
Course Title :
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Room No.
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SAEEDA TAJRIAN [2309-2324-2]

Column No.
1 24-59920-3 ABU BAKAR MOHAMMAD ABDULLAH CSE 6209 1
2 24-59278-3 AMRITA CHAKRABARTTY CSE 6209 1
3 24-59067-3 ARITRA SAHA CSE 6209 1
4 24-60107-3 AWLAD HOSSAIN ABIR CSE 6209 1
5 23-55680-3 BADRUDUZZA RAFI CSE 6209 1
6 24-57868-2 DIBOSH MODAK SHUVO CSE 6209 1
7 23-55179-3 DIP SARKAR CSE 6209 1
8 24-58115-2 FAHMIDA ISLAM BAYAN CSE 6209 1
9 24-59013-3 FARHAN ISHRAK SADEKIN CSE 6209 3
10 24-59864-3 KASFIA SUZANA CSE 6209 3
11 24-58581-2 MAHERUN NESA CHADNI CSE 6209 3
12 24-59053-3 MD ARIF HOSSAIN MASUD CSE 6209 3
13 24-57490-2 MD SALMAN HOSSEIN EEE 6209 3
14 24-59361-3 MD. RIAJUL ISLAM CSE 6209 3
15 24-56062-1 MD. SABBIR AHMED RIFAT CSE 6209 3
16 24-59035-3 MD.KAMAL AHMED SAYSHOB EEE 6209 3
17 24-59409-3 MIR DILIR DAIYAN CSE 6209 5
18 24-59058-3 MM NAZMUL HUDA RAZ CSE 6209 5
19 24-59015-3 MONOSHSHI MADHURZO AYMAN CSE 6209 5
20 24-57864-2 MST. MAHMUDA AKTAR EEE 6209 5
21 24-58110-2 MST. ZARIN AFROSE CSE 6209 5
22 24-59357-3 MUNMUN MARMA CSE 6209 5
23 24-60294-3 NAIF KHAN CSE 6209 5
24 24-59229-3 NISHAT JAHAN NISHI CSE 6209 5
25 24-56486-1 NOSHIN SUNZIDA ALAM CSE 6210 1
26 24-59683-3 PARBOTY CHAKRABORTY CSE 6210 1
27 24-56059-1 RUDRO KORMOKAR CSE 6210 1
28 24-59682-3 SAMIA SULTANA CSE 6210 1
29 24-59677-3 SAMPRITEE BANIK CSE 6210 1
30 24-59410-3 SHADMAN MUHAMMAD SINAN CSE 6210 1
31 24-59844-3 SHAMSUN NAHER SUMAIYA CSE 6210 1
32 24-59078-3 SHOMPA ROY CSE 6210 1
33 24-59054-3 SUMAIYA SHIMU CSE 6210 3
34 24-59034-3 SYED MISHKATUL SIFAT CSE 6210 3
35 24-58323-2 TANISHA TAHSIN EUSHRA CSE 6210 3
36 24-60481-3 TASFIA ISLAM CSE 6210 3
37 24-58154-2 ULFAT SUMAITAH CSE 6210 3
38 24-59048-3 UMMA FARZANA EMA CSE 6210 3
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SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
SAZIA AFRIN [1801-1840-2]

Column No.
1 24-59354-3 AHMAD ABRAR RAGIB CSE 1115 1
2 24-59174-3 ALBAB MORSHED CSE 1115 1
3 24-59273-3 ALFA TALUKDER SHOUMICK CSE 1115 1
4 24-59492-3 ARPITA DATTA CSE 1115 1
5 24-57246-2 ASHRAFUL ISLAM CSE 1115 1
6 24-59164-3 GOPINATH SAHA CSE 1115 1
7 24-59154-3 IFTIKHAR HOSSAIN RAHAT CSE 1115 1
8 24-57503-2 IJAJ MAHMUD MAHI CSE 1115 1
9 23-50528-1 K. M. MARUF HOSSAIN CSE 1115 3
10 24-59406-3 MD AYMAAN IBRAHIM CSE 1115 3
11 24-58503-2 MD MIRAZ HOSSAN HRIDOY CSE 1115 3
12 22-49088-3 MD SAKIB AHMED EEE 1115 3
13 24-57596-2 MD TANVIR HASAN CSE 1115 3
14 24-57939-2 MD. HISHAMUR RAHMAN CSE 1115 3
15 24-60495-3 MD. RAYHAN CSE 1115 3
16 16-32943-3 MD. REDWAN RAHMAN RUBAYAT CSE 1115 3
17 24-57927-2 MD. ROMAN SAWOM CSE 1115 5
18 24-57920-2 MD. TAUHID CSE 1115 5
19 24-57575-2 MOHAMMAD SALMAN FAROOK CSE 1115 5
20 24-57386-2 MST. SHARNALI ISLAM MARIA CSE 1115 5
21 24-59405-3 MUYEED-UR-RAHMAN CSE 1115 5
22 24-57592-2 NILANTY SEN CSE 1115 5
23 24-59495-3 NOOR E FATIHA EEE 1115 5
24 24-59205-3 NOWSHIN HAQUE CSE 1115 5
25 23-54214-3 NOWSHIN TASNIM NIZUM EEE 1116 2
26 24-60272-3 OWISHI HAQUE EEE 1116 2
27 24-59274-3 PROMA BHOWMIK CSE 1116 2
28 24-57457-2 RAFIUL ALAM CSE 1116 2
29 24-60351-3 RATUL CHOWDHURY CSE 1116 2
30 24-59171-3 SAFWAN ALAM URDHA CSE 1116 2
31 24-57619-2 SAMIR HOSSAIN CSE 1116 2
32 25-61236-1 SK ALIF DISHAN CSE 1116 2
33 24-57487-2 SYED FAHMID AHMED SIAM CSE 1116 4
34 24-59224-3 TAHMID UL ISLAM CSE 1116 4
35 24-59834-3 TASMIAH HAQUE DS 1116 4
36 24-59507-3 TASNIM HOSSAIN TAZIA CSE 1116 4
37 24-59467-3 TIRTHAJIT PAUL CSE 1116 4
38 24-59413-3 UMMI HANI ROZA CSE 1116 4
39 24-56717-1 YEASIR LABIB ODHI CSE 1116 4
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SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
DR. KAMRUL HASAN [1801-1839-2]

Column No.
1 24-60136-3 ARANNYA DAS EEE 1107 1
2 24-59617-3 DIPANNITA BHATTACHARYA CSE 1107 1
3 24-58992-3 DRUBO BARUA CSE 1107 1
4 22-49886-3 FAIJUR SIKDER CSE 1107 1
5 22-49594-3 JANNATUL MAUA CSE 1107 1
6 24-60208-3 JUBAYER HASAN RAFI EEE 1107 1
7 24-57949-2 KAZI MAHODI BIN MURAD EEE 1107 1
8 24-57526-2 MAHJABIN RAHMAN EEE 1107 1
9 24-60231-3 MAHMUD JUBAYER EEE 1107 3
10 25-60573-1 MD NAFIS IKBAL RAFI EEE 1107 3
11 24-60240-3 MD NURUJJAMAN ROBIN EEE 1107 3
12 25-60538-1 MD SHIHAB HOSSAIN EEE 1107 3
13 24-58414-2 MD TANVIR HASSAN SIAM CSE 1107 3
14 25-60655-1 MD. AL AMIN HASAN EEE 1107 3
15 24-59261-3 MD. JUBAIR ISLAM ALIF EEE 1107 3
16 25-60569-1 MD. MAHADI HASAN CSE 1107 3
17 25-60912-1 MD. ROHAN MONDAL EEE 1107 5
18 25-61490-1 MD. SABID OMAR CSE 1107 5
19 25-60670-1 MD.EBRAHIM HOSEN EEE 1107 5
20 25-60560-1 MD.ISHFAK AHMED ARONNO EEE 1107 5
21 25-60665-1 MD.NIAJ MAHMUD PORAG EEE 1107 5
22 23-50359-1 MIRZA MD. TANVIR AHMED TAMIM CSE 1107 5
23 24-60225-3 MUHTASIMUR RAHMAN EEE 1107 5
24 25-61076-1 MYNUL ISLAM SAGOR DS 1107 5
25 25-61440-1 NISHAT ANAN CSE 1108 2
26 24-59228-3 NOWSHIN AHMMED TISHE CSE 1108 2
27 24-60145-3 PIYAL ROY CSE 1108 2
28 25-60628-1 RAIF AHMED EEE 1108 2
29 25-62277-2 REDOAN AHMED RIAD EEE 1108 2
30 24-60063-3 S.M. SAMIUL HASSAN SALVI EEE 1108 2
31 24-60216-3 SAIMA ISLAM EVA EEE 1108 2
32 25-61425-1 SAKIB AHMED CSE 1108 2
33 24-59993-3 SHAFI SADIQ CSE 1108 4
34 24-59254-3 SHAH.MD SANJID SOHEL SIKTO CSE 1108 4
35 25-61467-1 TAHMID SHAHRIAR CSE 1108 4
36 25-61600-1 TAJOAR MOHAMMAD ALAM DS 1108 4
37 25-60935-1 TANMOY PAUL EEE 1108 4
38 24-59029-3 TILOK SHANKAR DASH GUPTA EEE 1108 4
39 24-59025-3 UDIT KANTI SAHA EEE 1108 4
40 24-59966-3 WASIUZZAMAN DHRUBO CSE 1108 4
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SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
MD. SHOFIQUL ISLAM [0105-134-2]

Column No.
1 24-59049-3 ABDULLAH EVNEY HOSSAIN CSE 3206 2
2 24-60284-3 ABU TALHA EEE 3206 2
3 24-59889-3 AHMED SHAHJAMIL MORSHED CSE 3206 2
4 24-59827-3 AYSHWARZA SARKAR EEE 3206 2
5 24-60482-3 FABIHA IFFAT CSE 3206 2
6 24-59653-3 FAHIDA ARVIN FARIA CSE 3206 2
7 24-59396-3 HASNAIM AL MAHMUD EEE 3206 2
8 24-58651-2 JANNATUL KAWSINE PRIONTY CSE 3206 2
9 24-59310-3 JANNATUL MEHAJABIN MOMO CSE 3206 4
10 24-59570-3 JAWAD ABDULLAH HASAN EEE 3206 4
11 24-57543-2 MAHFUJ AHAMMED RIZVI CSE 3206 4
12 24-58589-2 MAHIR KHONDOKER CSE 3206 4
13 25-61756-1 MD SAEM MIA EEE 3206 4
14 24-59043-3 MD SAJJAD BIN YUSUF CSE 3206 4
15 24-57206-2 MD. FAZLA RABBY SOUDAGOR EEE 3206 4
16 24-59183-3 MD. HAMID AL HASAN EEE 3206 4
17 24-58331-2 MD. OSMAN BIN TARIK CSE 3207 1
18 24-59285-3 MD. SAIF AL SHAHRIAR CSE 3207 1
19 24-60105-3 MD.HAMIM AZAD EEE 3207 1
20 23-54475-3 MD.MAHFUJ RAHMAN CSE 3207 1
21 25-61886-2 MD.TASHIK UZZAMAN EEE 3207 1
22 24-60293-3 MEHZAD AHMED EEE 3207 1
23 24-60352-3 MIRZA FAHIM ABDULLAH CSE 3207 1
24 24-59400-3 MOHTASIM NOOR EEE 3207 1
25 24-59788-3 NABIL IBNE SAIF EEE 3207 3
26 24-60171-3 NOORUN NAHAR NEJHUM CSE 3207 3
27 24-59713-3 NOUR MOHAMMAD MOSTOFA TASSEN EEE 3207 3
28 24-60014-3 NUSRAT JAHAN ELMA CSE 3207 3
29 24-59307-3 RAFAT ARA NOR NOWRIN CSE 3207 3
30 24-60094-3 RAFID AHMED RAFSAN EEE 3207 3
31 24-59360-3 S M FORHAN SHOWKI (SIFAT) CSE 3207 3
32 24-59814-3 SHAFQAT SHAHRIAR MAHBUB EEE 3207 3
33 24-60176-3 SHAHARIAR SHIRAZ JOY EEE 3208 2
34 24-60098-3 SHAHRIAR ARMAN CSE 3208 2
35 24-59162-3 SHAHRIAR NAFIZ NAHIN CSE 3208 2
36 25-61955-2 SHAHRIAR TALUKDER MRINMOY EEE 3208 2
37 24-59016-3 SHAKKHAR HASSAN CSE 3208 2
38 25-60859-1 SOURAV DATTA CSE 3208 2
39 24-57582-2 SREJON MONDAL CSE 3208 2
40 24-59329-3 SUJOY BARUA CSE 3208 2
41 24-59312-3 SUPRIYO BARUA SHAOWN CSE 3208 4
42 24-59345-3 TASMIA KAMAL CSE 3208 4
43 24-58603-2 TASNIM BINTE AHMED CSE 3208 4
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SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
DR. KAMRUL HASAN [1801-1839-2]

Column No.
1 25-62822-2 ABIB AHASAN ABIB EEE 1117 1
2 25-60577-1 ABRAR AHMED CHOWDHURY EEE 1117 1
3 24-60060-3 AHMED SIUM UL HUDA EEE 1117 1
4 25-60939-1 AL ZOBAAR CSE 1117 1
5 25-60633-1 APON KRISHNA DAS CSE 1117 1
6 25-60901-1 ARHAM JARIF ALAM CNCS 1117 1
7 25-61174-1 BRIGHT DAVID GOMES CSE 1117 1
8 25-60980-1 F K M SAJJADUL ALAM SAJAL CSE 1117 1
9 25-62170-2 ISHTIAKUR RASHID RAHAM EEE 1117 3
10 24-60328-3 KASHFIHA HANNAN CSE 1117 3
11 25-60998-1 M SHARIAR SADIK UTTSHA EEE 1117 3
12 24-59266-3 MASRAFI UL HAQUE FARDIN CSE 1117 3
13 25-62026-2 MD AREFIN UDDIN BEG RAHI EEE 1117 3
14 24-60187-3 MD JUBAYER EEE 1117 3
15 25-61192-1 MD SABBIR HOSSAN DS 1117 3
16 25-60905-1 MD. AKTARUZZAMAN SEZAN CSE 1117 3
17 25-61310-1 MD. ASHRAFUR RAHMAN ARKO CSE 1117 5
18 24-60062-3 MD. FAHIM MONTASIR SOMRAT EEE 1117 5
19 25-61033-1 MD. ISHMAM RAIHAN CSE 1117 5
20 25-61285-1 MD. ISRAFIL ARAFAT SANI CSE 1117 5
21 25-61193-1 MD. SADAB NIHAL HOSSAIN CSE 1117 5
22 25-60913-1 MD. SALEHIN RAHMAN CSE 1117 5
23 24-59026-3 MOHAMMAD JUBAYER SIDDIQUE EEE 1117 5
24 25-62189-2 MOHAMMAD ZAYED EEE 1117 5
25 25-60669-1 MUSHFIKUR AHSAN CNCS 1118 2
26 25-62292-2 MYMUNA JANNAT MUNA EEE 1118 2
27 24-58242-2 OVIJIT DATTA CSE 1118 2
28 25-60886-1 RIFA SANJIDA KOTHA CSE 1118 2
29 25-62514-2 S.M. SHADMAN SHAHRIAR EEE 1118 2
30 24-57706-2 S.M.TAOHID HASSAN CSE 1118 2
31 25-62156-2 SADIA TASNIM HEEBA EEE 1118 2
32 25-60594-1 SANJIDA RABAB SHEFA CSE 1118 2
33 25-61365-1 SAYEDA NUSRAT JAHAN CSE 1118 4
34 25-60754-1 SAZZATUL FERDOUS CSE 1118 4
35 24-59761-3 SHAHARIAR AHAMED SHANTO CSE 1118 4
36 25-62168-2 SHAHRIAR AKBAR MITH EEE 1118 4
37 25-61502-1 SONDIPON KARMAKER CSE 1118 4
38 25-61227-1 SYED MUBASHSHIR RAHMAN CSE 1118 4
39 24-58205-2 TAIABA AKTHER TAMIMA CSE 1118 4
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SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
MD. SHOFIQUL ISLAM [0105-134-2]

Column No.
1 25-62132-2 ABDULLAH MUHAMMAD RAIYAN EEE 6211 1
2 24-59469-3 AHNAF BOKHTIAR MAHI CSE 6211 1
3 24-59044-3 ARGHA DEY PALLAB CSE 6211 1
4 23-53502-3 ARIFUL ISLAM RIMON EEE 6211 1
5 25-61517-1 FAHIM FAISAL CSE 6211 1
6 25-62857-2 FAHMIDA FAIZA EEE 6211 1
7 25-61016-1 FARJANA ISLAM EEE 6211 1
8 22-49005-3 KAYJER ISLAM CSE 6211 1
9 24-56468-1 MAHI MAHMUD CSE 6211 3
10 25-60881-1 MARUF AHMMED EEE 6211 3
11 25-61519-1 MD NASIM KHAN CSE 6211 3
12 25-61499-1 MD RADOAN AHMED ONI CSE 6211 3
13 25-62278-2 MD ZONAYED AHMED EEE 6211 3
14 25-61495-1 MD. MOINUL HOSSAIN RIJOY CSE 6211 3
15 25-61950-2 MD. RIFAT HOSSAIN SAJID EEE 6211 3
16 24-59837-3 MD. SADMAN SAHID CSE 6211 3
17 25-62827-2 MD. TASDID ALAM TAMIM EEE 6211 5
18 24-59605-3 MD.ABDULLAH AL ABID CSE 6211 5
19 24-58303-2 MD.SHAHEED AL FAISAL SHAPNIL EEE 6211 5
20 22-47862-2 MD.SHAZIDUL ISLAM EEE 6211 5
21 25-61123-1 MOHAMMED SHAHARIA CHOWDHURY EEE 6211 5
22 24-59885-3 MONISHA HOSSAIN NODY CSE 6211 5
23 24-57716-2 NUSRAT KHONDOKAR COE 6211 5
24 25-60599-1 OMISHA ROY OMI EEE 6211 5
25 25-62871-2 PROTIK GHATAK EEE 6212 1
26 25-61126-1 RAISA ISLAM SIMIL EEE 6212 1
27 24-59342-3 ROBIUL ISLAM CSE 6212 1
28 24-57913-2 RUBAYET HASAN MAHIN CSE 6212 1
29 25-60716-1 SAMIA AZAD RIYA SAMMA EEE 6212 1
30 25-61414-1 SAMIA ISLAM TAUSI CSE 6212 1
31 23-54552-3 SAYED ASHFAKUL ISLAM CSE 6212 1
32 24-57304-2 SHAFIN AL SHAHRIAR CSE 6212 1
33 25-60867-1 SHEIKH MOHAMMAD RUHUL KAISAR EEE 6212 3
34 25-60876-1 SHIHAB SHARAR PRIONTO EEE 6212 3
35 24-56637-1 SIAM HOSSAIN CSE 6212 3
36 23-53224-3 SM TASHMIAH HUDA RAFI CSE 6212 3
37 24-60092-3 SOWMI SARKER CSE 6212 3
38 24-57660-2 TANVIR EHSAN CSE 6212 3
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SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
MEHEDI AMIN [1709-1804-2]

Column No.
1 23-50223-1 FAIRUZ BIN MASUD Archi 3113 1
2 22-48892-3 ISRAT JAHAN JANNAT Archi 3113 1
3 23-51041-1 ISRAT JAHAN MIM Archi 3113 1
4 23-54704-3 KAMRUNNAHAR KIYA Archi 3113 1
5 22-48292-3 KAZI NUSAYBA Archi 3113 1
6 23-52927-2 MAISHA FAHMIDA Archi 3113 1
7 22-47653-2 MD. ASIFUL HAQUE NILOY Archi 3113 1
8 23-50419-1 MD. RIFAT Archi 3113 1
9 18-38702-3 MST. SHEHERJAN BEGUM Archi 3113 3
10 24-56371-1 NABILA TAKI Archi 3113 3
11 24-57013-1 NAFISA NUJHAAT SADIA Archi 3113 3
12 23-51250-1 NAILA SHARMIN KHAN Archi 3113 3
13 23-51237-1 NASIMA AKTER URMI Archi 3113 3
14 22-49391-3 RAISA ANJUM JUANA Archi 3113 3
15 23-50796-1 RAKIBUL HASSAN Archi 3113 3
16 23-51667-2 REZWANA JAHIN HOQUE Archi 3113 3
17 22-49000-3 SAMANTHA SAFA OWISHI Archi 3113 5
18 22-48444-3 SHEIKH SUMAIYA Archi 3113 5
19 23-53524-3 SIDRATIL NURAN Archi 3113 5
20 23-51234-1 SONIA AKTER Archi 3113 5
21 22-48753-3 SUMYA BINTA ZAKIR Archi 3113 5
22 22-49818-3 TAHSIN NAWAR Archi 3113 5
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